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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 505 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 AAKRITI
MITTAL 16/0274 16075505001 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 AAKRITI
MITTAL 16/0274 16075505001 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 AAKRITI
MITTAL 16/0274 16075505001 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 AAKRITI
MITTAL 16/0274 16075505001 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 AAKRITI
MITTAL 16/0274 16075505001 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 14  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 AANCHAL
THAKUR 16/0291 16075505002 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 AANCHAL
THAKUR 16/0291 16075505002 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 AANCHAL
THAKUR 16/0291 16075505002 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 AANCHAL
THAKUR 16/0291 16075505002 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 AANCHAL
THAKUR 16/0291 16075505002 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 8  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 AARYA
BHUTANI 16/0275 16075505003 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 AARYA
BHUTANI 16/0275 16075505003 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 AARYA
BHUTANI 16/0275 16075505003 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 AARYA
BHUTANI 16/0275 16075505003 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 AARYA
BHUTANI 16/0275 16075505003 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 6  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 APURVA
SINGH 16/0294 16075505004 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 APURVA
SINGH 16/0294 16075505004 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 APURVA 16/0294 16075505004 II IV 12113401 COUNSELING 25 23  



SINGH PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 APURVA
SINGH 16/0294 16075505004 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 APURVA
SINGH 16/0294 16075505004 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 ASHE 16/645 16075505005 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 ASHE 16/645 16075505005 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 ASHE 16/645 16075505005 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 ASHE 16/645 16075505005 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE
LEADERSHIP 12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 ASHE 16/645 16075505005 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 22  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 BHAVYA
GANDHI 16/0276 16075505006 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 BHAVYA
GANDHI 16/0276 16075505006 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 BHAVYA
GANDHI 16/0276 16075505006 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 BHAVYA
GANDHI 16/0276 16075505006 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 BHAVYA
GANDHI 16/0276 16075505006 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 10  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 DHYUTI
SACHDEV 16/1055 16075505007 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 DHYUTI
SACHDEV 16/1055 16075505007 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 DHYUTI
SACHDEV 16/1055 16075505007 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 DHYUTI
SACHDEV 16/1055 16075505007 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 DHYUTI
SACHDEV 16/1055 16075505007 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 9  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 DISHA
VATS 16/0283 16075505008 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 DISHA
VATS 16/0283 16075505008 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 DISHA
VATS 16/0283 16075505008 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 DISHA
VATS

16/0283 16075505008 II IV 12113401 COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY

25 16  



(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 DISHA
VATS 16/0283 16075505008 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 6  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 GEENAA
THAPLOO 16/1054 16075505009 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 GEENAA
THAPLOO 16/1054 16075505009 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 GEENAA
THAPLOO 16/1054 16075505009 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 GEENAA
THAPLOO 16/1054 16075505009 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 GEENAA
THAPLOO 16/1054 16075505009 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 18  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 GEETHIKA
R PILLAI 16/1267 16075505010 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 GEETHIKA
R PILLAI 16/1267 16075505010 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 GEETHIKA
R PILLAI 16/1267 16075505010 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 GEETHIKA
R PILLAI 16/1267 16075505010 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 GEETHIKA
R PILLAI 16/1267 16075505010 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 10  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 IRA
MUDGIL 16/0288 16075505012 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 IRA
MUDGIL 16/0288 16075505012 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 IRA
MUDGIL 16/0288 16075505012 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 IRA
MUDGIL 16/0288 16075505012 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 IRA
MUDGIL 16/0288 16075505012 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 5  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 MANUSHI
ARORA 16/1533 16075505013 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 MANUSHI
ARORA 16/1533 16075505013 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 MANUSHI
ARORA 16/1533 16075505013 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 MANUSHI
ARORA 16/1533 16075505013 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 MANUSHI
ARORA 16/1533 16075505013 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 8  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 MEENAKSHI
PANDE 16/0286 16075505014 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 MEENAKSHI
PANDE

16/0286 16075505014 II IV 12111402 APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-

25 19  



II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 MEENAKSHI
PANDE 16/0286 16075505014 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 MEENAKSHI
PANDE 16/0286 16075505014 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 MEENAKSHI
PANDE 16/0286 16075505014 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 9  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 MEGHALI
AIND 16/1270 16075505015 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 MEGHALI
AIND 16/1270 16075505015 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 MEGHALI
AIND 16/1270 16075505015 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 MEGHALI
AIND 16/1270 16075505015 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 MEGHALI
AIND 16/1270 16075505015 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 8  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 NANDINI
BHALLA 16/0280 16075505016 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 NANDINI
BHALLA 16/0280 16075505016 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 NANDINI
BHALLA 16/0280 16075505016 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 NANDINI
BHALLA 16/0280 16075505016 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 NANDINI
BHALLA 16/0280 16075505016 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 8  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 PRACHI
GARG 16/0273 16075505017 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 PRACHI
GARG 16/0273 16075505017 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 PRACHI
GARG 16/0273 16075505017 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 PRACHI
GARG 16/0273 16075505017 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 PRACHI
GARG 16/0273 16075505017 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 18  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 PRIYANKA
KAYAT 16/1272 16075505018 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 PRIYANKA
KAYAT 16/1272 16075505018 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 PRIYANKA
KAYAT 16/1272 16075505018 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 PRIYANKA
KAYAT

16/1272 16075505018 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE
LEADERSHIP

12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRIYANKA
KAYAT 16/1272 16075505018 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 20  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 R KRITHIKA 16/1053 16075505019 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 R KRITHIKA 16/1053 16075505019 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 R KRITHIKA 16/1053 16075505019 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 R KRITHIKA 16/1053 16075505019 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE
LEADERSHIP 12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 R KRITHIKA 16/1053 16075505019 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 22  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 RADHIKA
KHURANA 16/0272 16075505020 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 RADHIKA
KHURANA 16/0272 16075505020 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 RADHIKA
KHURANA 16/0272 16075505020 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 RADHIKA
KHURANA 16/0272 16075505020 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 RADHIKA
KHURANA 16/0272 16075505020 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SALONI
SHARMA 16/1455 16075505022 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 SALONI
SHARMA 16/1455 16075505022 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 SALONI
SHARMA 16/1455 16075505022 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 SALONI
SHARMA 16/1455 16075505022 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 SALONI
SHARMA 16/1455 16075505022 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 6  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 SHALU
RANA 16/0299 16075505023 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 SHALU
RANA 16/0299 16075505023 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 SHALU
RANA 16/0299 16075505023 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 SHALU
RANA 16/0299 16075505023 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 23  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 SHALU
RANA

16/0299 16075505023 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE
LEADERSHIP

12 10  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SIMRAN
MEHRA 16/0293 16075505024 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 SIMRAN
MEHRA 16/0293 16075505024 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 SIMRAN
MEHRA 16/0293 16075505024 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 SIMRAN
MEHRA 16/0293 16075505024 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 SIMRAN
MEHRA 16/0293 16075505024 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 6  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 SONAM
DOLMA 16/0644 16075505025 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 SONAM
DOLMA 16/0644 16075505025 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 SONAM
DOLMA 16/0644 16075505025 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 SONAM
DOLMA 16/0644 16075505025 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 SONAM
DOLMA 16/0644 16075505025 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 21  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 SOUMYA
KAIM 16/1271 16075505026 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 SOUMYA
KAIM 16/1271 16075505026 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 SOUMYA
KAIM 16/1271 16075505026 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 SOUMYA
KAIM 16/1271 16075505026 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 SOUMYA
KAIM 16/1271 16075505026 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 16  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 SUNIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0290 16075505027 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 SUNIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0290 16075505027 II IV 12111402

APPLIED
SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 SUNIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0290 16075505027 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 SUNIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0290 16075505027 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 SUNIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0290 16075505027 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 10  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/65 YAMINI
GURURANI

16/1369 16075505029 II IV 12111402 APPLIED
SOCIAL

25 23  



PSYCHOLOGY-
II (THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/66 YAMINI
GURURANI 16/1369 16075505029 II IV 12111404

Health
Psychology
(Theory +
Tutorial)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/67 YAMINI
GURURANI 16/1369 16075505029 II IV 12113401

COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY +
PRACTICAL)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/68 YAMINI
GURURANI 16/1369 16075505029 II IV 12113410 EFFECTIVE

LEADERSHIP 12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 YAMINI
GURURANI 16/1369 16075505029 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 23  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 501 -- (CBCS) B.A.(PROG)
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 AMRITA 16/0802 16075501001 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 AMRITA 16/0802 16075501001 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 AMRITA 16/0802 16075501001 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE
OPTIMISATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 AMRITA 16/0802 16075501001 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 15  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 JASLEEN
KAUR 16/0574 16075501002 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 JASLEEN
KAUR 16/0574 16075501002 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 JASLEEN
KAUR 16/0574 16075501002 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 JASLEEN
KAUR 16/0574 16075501002 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 18  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 JAYA SHARMA 16/0805 16075501003 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 JAYA SHARMA 16/0805 16075501003 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 JAYA SHARMA 16/0805 16075501003 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE
OPTIMISATION 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 JAYA SHARMA 16/0805 16075501003 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 15  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 KRITIKA
AHUJA 16/0660 16075501004 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KRITIKA
AHUJA 16/0660 16075501004 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 KRITIKA
AHUJA 16/0660 16075501004 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 KRITIKA
AHUJA 16/0660 16075501004 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 16  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MANISHA 16/0659 16075501005 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 MANISHA 16/0659 16075501005 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 MANISHA 16/0659 16075501005 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 25  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NEHA 16/0572 16075501006 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 NEHA 16/0572 16075501006 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 NEHA 16/0572 16075501006 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE
OPTIMISATION 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 NEHA 16/0572 16075501006 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 12  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 POORVA
GUPTA 16/0579 16075501007 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 POORVA
GUPTA 16/0579 16075501007 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 POORVA
GUPTA 16/0579 16075501007 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 POORVA
GUPTA 16/0579 16075501007 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 25  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 PRATIBHA JHA 16/0571 16075501008 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 PRATIBHA JHA 16/0571 16075501008 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRATIBHA JHA 16/0571 16075501008 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 PRATIBHA JHA 16/0571 16075501008 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 7  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 PRATIBHA
MEENA 16/1488 16075501009 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 PRATIBHA
MEENA 16/1488 16075501009 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 7  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 PRATIBHA
MEENA

16/1488 16075501009 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 PRATIBHA
MEENA 16/1488 16075501009 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 16  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 PREETI 16/0582 16075501010 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 PREETI 16/0582 16075501010 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE
OPTIMISATION 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 PREETI 16/0582 16075501010 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 PREETI 16/0582 16075501010 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 25  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRITI 16/0796 16075501011 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 PRITI 16/0796 16075501011 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE
OPTIMISATION 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 PRITI 16/0796 16075501011 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 PRITI 16/0796 16075501011 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 24  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRIYA DALAL 16/0894 16075501012 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 PRIYA DALAL 16/0894 16075501012 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRIYA DALAL 16/0894 16075501012 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 PRIYA DALAL 16/0894 16075501012 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 11  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 PRIYANSHU 16/1487 16075501013 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 PRIYANSHU 16/1487 16075501013 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRIYANSHU 16/1487 16075501013 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 PRIYANSHU 16/1487 16075501013 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 21  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 RADHIKA
KABRA 16/0723 16075501014 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 RADHIKA
KABRA 16/0723 16075501014 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 RADHIKA
KABRA 16/0723 16075501014 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 RADHIKA
KABRA 16/0723 16075501014 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 15  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SAKSHI GOEL 16/0693 16075501015 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SAKSHI GOEL 16/0693 16075501015 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 SAKSHI GOEL 16/0693 16075501015 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE
OPTIMISATION 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 SAKSHI GOEL 16/0693 16075501015 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 22  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHAIFALI
SHARMA 16/0794 16075501016 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 SHAIFALI
SHARMA 16/0794 16075501016 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SHAIFALI
SHARMA 16/0794 16075501016 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 SHAIFALI
SHARMA 16/0794 16075501016 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 18  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHIVANI
SINGH 16/0697 16075501017 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SHIVANI
SINGH 16/0697 16075501017 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 SHIVANI
SINGH 16/0697 16075501017 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 SHIVANI
SINGH 16/0697 16075501017 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 16  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHRUTHI
SUJITH 16/0885 16075501018 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SHRUTHI
SUJITH 16/0885 16075501018 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 SHRUTHI
SUJITH 16/0885 16075501018 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 SHRUTHI
SUJITH 16/0885 16075501018 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 7  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHRUTI
SHARMA 16/0813 16075501019 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SHRUTI
SHARMA 16/0813 16075501019 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 SHRUTI
SHARMA 16/0813 16075501019 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 6  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 SHRUTI
SHARMA

16/0813 16075501019 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS

25 14  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHUBHLAM
SINGHAL 16/0867 16075501020 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SHUBHLAM
SINGHAL 16/0867 16075501020 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 SHUBHLAM
SINGHAL 16/0867 16075501020 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 SHUBHLAM
SINGHAL 16/0867 16075501020 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 17  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 VAISHALI 16/0578 16075501022 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 VAISHALI 16/0578 16075501022 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 VAISHALI 16/0578 16075501022 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 VAISHALI 16/0578 16075501022 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 15  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 YASMIN KHAN 16/1465 16075501023 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 YASMIN KHAN 16/1465 16075501023 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 YASMIN KHAN 16/1465 16075501023 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE
OPTIMISATION 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 YASMIN KHAN 16/1465 16075501023 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 21  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANJALI SINGH 16/0826 16075501024 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANJALI SINGH 16/0826 16075501024 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 ANJALI SINGH 16/0826 16075501024 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 ANJALI SINGH 16/0826 16075501024 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 10  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ALEENA KHAN 16/0983 16075501026 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ALEENA KHAN 16/0983 16075501026 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 ALEENA KHAN 16/0983 16075501026 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 ALEENA KHAN 16/0983 16075501026 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 10  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 AMISHA
PANDEY 16/0523 16075501027 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AMISHA
PANDEY 16/0523 16075501027 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 AMISHA
PANDEY 16/0523 16075501027 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 AMISHA
PANDEY 16/0523 16075501027 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 10  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KOMAL 16/0967 16075501029 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 KOMAL 16/0967 16075501029 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 KOMAL 16/0967 16075501029 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 KOMAL 16/0967 16075501029 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 7  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KANCHAN 16/0988 16075501030 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 KANCHAN 16/0988 16075501030 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 18  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 KANCHAN 16/0988 16075501030 II IV 62443916 VALUE BASED

&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR

12 11  



HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 KANCHAN 16/0988 16075501030 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 12  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NIKITA 16/0964 16075501031 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 NIKITA 16/0964 16075501031 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NIKITA 16/0964 16075501031 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 NIKITA 16/0964 16075501031 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 10  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NIDHI JHA 16/0677 16075501032 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NIDHI JHA 16/0677 16075501032 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 NIDHI JHA 16/0677 16075501032 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 NIDHI JHA 16/0677 16075501032 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 11  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PAYAL AVANA 16/0992 16075501033 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 PAYAL AVANA 16/0992 16075501033 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 PAYAL AVANA 16/0992 16075501033 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 PAYAL AVANA 16/0992 16075501033 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 12  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRATISHTHA
SIKKA 16/0881 16075501034 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 PRATISHTHA
SIKKA 16/0881 16075501034 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 PRATISHTHA
SIKKA 16/0881 16075501034 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 PRATISHTHA
SIKKA 16/0881 16075501034 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 8  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 PALAK
KAPOOR 16/0711 16075501035 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 PALAK
KAPOOR 16/0711 16075501035 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 PALAK
KAPOOR 16/0711 16075501035 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 PALAK
KAPOOR 16/0711 16075501035 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 6  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 RIA CHADHA 16/0696 16075501036 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RIA CHADHA 16/0696 16075501036 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 RIA CHADHA 16/0696 16075501036 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 RIA CHADHA 16/0696 16075501036 II IV 62444403 MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;

12 7  



CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 RUCHI
TIWARI 16/0875 16075501037 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 RUCHI
TIWARI 16/0875 16075501037 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 RUCHI
TIWARI 16/0875 16075501037 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 RUCHI
TIWARI 16/0875 16075501037 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 12  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SANJANA
SINGH 16/0825 16075501038 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SANJANA
SINGH 16/0825 16075501038 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 SANJANA
SINGH 16/0825 16075501038 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 SANJANA
SINGH 16/0825 16075501038 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 12  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SUCHITRA
PRABHAKAR 16/0773 16075501039 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SUCHITRA
PRABHAKAR 16/0773 16075501039 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 SUCHITRA
PRABHAKAR 16/0773 16075501039 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 SUCHITRA
PRABHAKAR 16/0773 16075501039 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 7  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 SWATI JAIN 16/0671 16075501040 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SWATI JAIN 16/0671 16075501040 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SWATI JAIN 16/0671 16075501040 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 SWATI JAIN 16/0671 16075501040 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 7  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SOMYA GUPTA 16/0700 16075501041 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SOMYA GUPTA 16/0700 16075501041 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 SOMYA GUPTA 16/0700 16075501041 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 SOMYA GUPTA 16/0700 16075501041 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 10  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 VARSHA 16/0656 16075501043 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 VARSHA 16/0656 16075501043 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 VARSHA 16/0656 16075501043 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 VARSHA 16/0656 16075501043 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 8  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 VANDANA 16/0976 16075501044 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VANDANA 16/0976 16075501044 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 14  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 VANDANA 16/0976 16075501044 II IV 62443916 VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 VANDANA 16/0976 16075501044 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 9  

41 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 BABITA 16/0845 16075501046 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 BABITA 16/0845 16075501046 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 BABITA 16/0845 16075501046 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BABITA 16/0845 16075501046 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 16  

42 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 BHANU 16/0891 16075501047 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 BHANU 16/0891 16075501047 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 BHANU 16/0891 16075501047 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHANU 16/0891 16075501047 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

43 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 GEETA 16/0670 16075501048 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 GEETA 16/0670 16075501048 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 GEETA 16/0670 16075501048 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 GEETA 16/0670 16075501048 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 16  

44 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 HIMANSHI 16/0862 16075501049 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 HIMANSHI 16/0862 16075501049 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 HIMANSHI 16/0862 16075501049 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 HIMANSHI 16/0862 16075501049 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

45 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KIRAN 16/0772 16075501051 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 KIRAN 16/0772 16075501051 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 KIRAN 16/0772 16075501051 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 KIRAN 16/0772 16075501051 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

46 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 LAXMI 16/0616 16075501052 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 LAXMI 16/0616 16075501052 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 LAXMI 16/0616 16075501052 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 LAXMI 16/0616 16075501052 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 0  

47 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MAHIMA
MATHUR 16/0888 16075501053 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 MAHIMA
MATHUR 16/0888 16075501053 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 MAHIMA
MATHUR 16/0888 16075501053 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 MAHIMA
MATHUR 16/0888 16075501053 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 21  

48 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MONA
KUMARI 16/0783 16075501054 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 MONA
KUMARI 16/0783 16075501054 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 MONA
KUMARI

16/0783 16075501054 II IV 62204421 Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early

25 21  



Childhood Care &amp;
Education

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 MONA
KUMARI 16/0783 16075501054 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 20  

49 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NEELU
KUMARI 16/0853 16075501056 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 NEELU
KUMARI 16/0853 16075501056 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 NEELU
KUMARI 16/0853 16075501056 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NEELU
KUMARI 16/0853 16075501056 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 16  

50 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PINKI 16/0876 16075501057 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 PINKI 16/0876 16075501057 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 PINKI 16/0876 16075501057 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PINKI 16/0876 16075501057 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 16  

51 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRARTHANA 16/0725 16075501058 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 PRARTHANA 16/0725 16075501058 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 PRARTHANA 16/0725 16075501058 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PRARTHANA 16/0725 16075501058 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

52 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 POOJA 16/0880 16075501059 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 POOJA 16/0880 16075501059 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 POOJA 16/0880 16075501059 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 POOJA 16/0880 16075501059 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 14  

53 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRATIBHA 16/0861 16075501060 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 PRATIBHA 16/0861 16075501060 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 PRATIBHA 16/0861 16075501060 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PRATIBHA 16/0861 16075501060 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 14  

54 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRIYANKA 16/0890 16075501061 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 PRIYANKA 16/0890 16075501061 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 PRIYANKA 16/0890 16075501061 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PRIYANKA 16/0890 16075501061 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 15  

55 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 RITIKA YADAV 16/0837 16075501062 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 RITIKA YADAV 16/0837 16075501062 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 RITIKA YADAV 16/0837 16075501062 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RITIKA YADAV 16/0837 16075501062 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 10  

56 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 RAKSHITA 16/1535 16075501063 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 RAKSHITA 16/1535 16075501063 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 RAKSHITA 16/1535 16075501063 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RAKSHITA 16/1535 16075501063 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 10  

57 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 RASHI SAINI 16/0843 16075501064 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 RASHI SAINI 16/0843 16075501064 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 RASHI SAINI 16/0843 16075501064 II IV 62204421 Principles &amp; 25 22  



Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RASHI SAINI 16/0843 16075501064 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

58 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SARITA
KUMARI 16/0816 16075501065 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 SARITA
KUMARI 16/0816 16075501065 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 SARITA
KUMARI 16/0816 16075501065 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SARITA
KUMARI 16/0816 16075501065 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 18  

59 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SAHIBA
PARVEEN 16/1428 16075501066 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 SAHIBA
PARVEEN 16/1428 16075501066 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SAHIBA
PARVEEN 16/1428 16075501066 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SAHIBA
PARVEEN 16/1428 16075501066 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 20  

60 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SIMRAH 16/0760 16075501067 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 SIMRAH 16/0760 16075501067 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 SIMRAH 16/0760 16075501067 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 SIMRAH 16/0760 16075501067 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 17  

61 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SUMAN 16/0893 16075501068 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 SUMAN 16/0893 16075501068 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 SUMAN 16/0893 16075501068 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SUMAN 16/0893 16075501068 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

62 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 TITIKSHA
JAKHMOLA 16/0798 16075501069 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 TITIKSHA
JAKHMOLA 16/0798 16075501069 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 TITIKSHA
JAKHMOLA 16/0798 16075501069 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 TITIKSHA
JAKHMOLA 16/0798 16075501069 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 18  

63 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 TEENA 16/0614 16075501070 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 TEENA 16/0614 16075501070 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 TEENA 16/0614 16075501070 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 TEENA 16/0614 16075501070 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 0  

64 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 UPASNA 16/0887 16075501071 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 UPASNA 16/0887 16075501071 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 UPASNA 16/0887 16075501071 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 UPASNA 16/0887 16075501071 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

65 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 VARSHA 16/0831 16075501072 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 VARSHA 16/0831 16075501072 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 VARSHA 16/0831 16075501072 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VARSHA 16/0831 16075501072 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

66 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 VIMLA 16/0842 16075501073 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 VIMLA 16/0842 16075501073 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 VIMLA 16/0842 16075501073 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VIMLA 16/0842 16075501073 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

67 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANNU YADAV 16/0974 16075501074 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 ANNU YADAV 16/0974 16075501074 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANNU YADAV 16/0974 16075501074 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 13  

68 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 AKANSHA 16/0776 16075501075 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 AKANSHA 16/0776 16075501075 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 AKANSHA 16/0776 16075501075 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 15  

69 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANURADHA 16/0834 16075501076 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 ANURADHA 16/0834 16075501076 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 ANURADHA 16/0834 16075501076 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANURADHA 16/0834 16075501076 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

70 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ANJALI YADAV 16/1534 16075501077 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 ANJALI YADAV 16/1534 16075501077 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANJALI YADAV 16/1534 16075501077 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 14  

71 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 BHUMIKA
KAUSHIK 16/0751 16075501078 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 BHUMIKA
KAUSHIK 16/0751 16075501078 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 BHUMIKA
KAUSHIK 16/0751 16075501078 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 BHUMIKA
KAUSHIK 16/0751 16075501078 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 15  

72 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 BABY KUMARI 16/1468 16075501079 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 BABY KUMARI 16/1468 16075501079 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 BABY KUMARI 16/1468 16075501079 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 19  

73 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 CHHAVI
MALIK 16/0884 16075501080 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 CHHAVI
MALIK 16/0884 16075501080 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 CHHAVI
MALIK 16/0884 16075501080 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

74 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 JYOTI 16/0728 16075501081 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 JYOTI 16/0728 16075501081 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 JYOTI 16/0728 16075501081 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 20  

75 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MANSI 16/0961 16075501082 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 MANSI 16/0961 16075501082 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 MANSI 16/0961 16075501082 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 13  



76 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MANJU 16/0968 16075501083 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 MANJU 16/0968 16075501083 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 MANJU 16/0968 16075501083 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 15  

77 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MEENAKSHI
PAL 16/0966 16075501084 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 MEENAKSHI
PAL 16/0966 16075501084 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 MEENAKSHI
PAL 16/0966 16075501084 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 12  

78 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NIKITA
MADAN 16/0674 16075501085 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 NIKITA
MADAN 16/0674 16075501085 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 NIKITA
MADAN 16/0674 16075501085 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NIKITA
MADAN 16/0674 16075501085 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

79 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 RINKI 16/0768 16075501086 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 RINKI 16/0768 16075501086 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 RINKI 16/0768 16075501086 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 19  

80 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 REENA ASWAL 16/0607 16075501087 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 REENA ASWAL 16/0607 16075501087 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 REENA ASWAL 16/0607 16075501087 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 13  

81 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 RAGINI PUNJ 16/0527 16075501088 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 RAGINI PUNJ 16/0527 16075501088 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 RAGINI PUNJ 16/0527 16075501088 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

82 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SANJEETA 16/0990 16075501089 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 SANJEETA 16/0990 16075501089 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SANJEETA 16/0990 16075501089 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 14  

83 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SABRINA 16/0830 16075501090 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 SABRINA 16/0830 16075501090 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SABRINA 16/0830 16075501090 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 13  

84 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SANGEETA 16/0771 16075501091 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 SANGEETA 16/0771 16075501091 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SANGEETA 16/0771 16075501091 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

85 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SWETA ARYA 16/0838 16075501092 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 SWETA ARYA 16/0838 16075501092 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 SWETA ARYA 16/0838 16075501092 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SWETA ARYA 16/0838 16075501092 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700- 25 0  



1950 (NC)

86 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHWETA
TALWAR 16/0611 16075501093 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 SHWETA
TALWAR 16/0611 16075501093 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SHWETA
TALWAR 16/0611 16075501093 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

87 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHIVANI
SINGH 16/0879 16075501094 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 SHIVANI
SINGH 16/0879 16075501094 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SHIVANI
SINGH 16/0879 16075501094 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 14  

88 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHIKHA 16/0980 16075501095 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 SHIKHA 16/0980 16075501095 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SHIKHA 16/0980 16075501095 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

89 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 VARSHA 16/0965 16075501096 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 VARSHA 16/0965 16075501096 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 VARSHA 16/0965 16075501096 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 19  

90 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 URVIKA
BANSAL 16/0604 16075501098 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 URVIKA
BANSAL 16/0604 16075501098 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 URVIKA
BANSAL 16/0604 16075501098 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 12  

91 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 MUSKAAN
KHANDELWAL 16/0703 16075501099 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 MUSKAAN
KHANDELWAL 16/0703 16075501099 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 MUSKAAN
KHANDELWAL 16/0703 16075501099 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 MUSKAAN
KHANDELWAL 16/0703 16075501099 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 19  

92 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 VARSHA
CHOUDHARY 16/0554 16075501100 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 VARSHA
CHOUDHARY 16/0554 16075501100 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 VARSHA
CHOUDHARY 16/0554 16075501100 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 VARSHA
CHOUDHARY 16/0554 16075501100 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 18  

93 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SARVAGYA
RATHORE 16/0755 16075501101 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 SARVAGYA
RATHORE 16/0755 16075501101 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SARVAGYA
RATHORE 16/0755 16075501101 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 SARVAGYA
RATHORE 16/0755 16075501101 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 18  

94 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 ANJALI 16/0626 16075501102 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 ANJALI 16/0626 16075501102 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 ANJALI 16/0626 16075501102 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 ANJALI 16/0626 16075501102 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 21  

95 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SANGEETA
SHARMA 16/0676 16075501103 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 SANGEETA
SHARMA 16/0676 16075501103 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SANGEETA
SHARMA 16/0676 16075501103 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 SANGEETA
SHARMA 16/0676 16075501103 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 22  



96 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 AASHA 16/0709 16075501104 II IV 62051412 HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 AASHA 16/0709 16075501104 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 AASHA 16/0709 16075501104 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 AASHA 16/0709 16075501104 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 23  

97 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 MAHIMA 16/0633 16075501105 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 MAHIMA 16/0633 16075501105 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 MAHIMA 16/0633 16075501105 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 MAHIMA 16/0633 16075501105 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 22  

98 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 BHANU
SHARMA 16/0669 16075501106 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 BHANU
SHARMA 16/0669 16075501106 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 BHANU
SHARMA 16/0669 16075501106 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 BHANU
SHARMA 16/0669 16075501106 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 20  

99 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 SHRUTI
MAHESHWARI 16/0631 16075501107 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHRUTI
MAHESHWARI 16/0631 16075501107 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SHRUTI
MAHESHWARI 16/0631 16075501107 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 SHRUTI
MAHESHWARI 16/0631 16075501107 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 20  

100 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 DIVYA
VIRMANI 16/0624 16075501108 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 DIVYA
VIRMANI 16/0624 16075501108 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 DIVYA
VIRMANI 16/0624 16075501108 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 DIVYA
VIRMANI 16/0624 16075501108 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 22  

101 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NAMRTA 16/0623 16075501109 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 NAMRTA 16/0623 16075501109 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NAMRTA 16/0623 16075501109 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 NAMRTA 16/0623 16075501109 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 21  
102 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 RUPAL 16/0621 16075501110 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 RUPAL 16/0621 16075501110 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 RUPAL 16/0621 16075501110 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 RUPAL 16/0621 16075501110 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 21  

103 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ANJALI 16/0590 16075501111 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 ANJALI 16/0590 16075501111 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 ANJALI 16/0590 16075501111 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANJALI 16/0590 16075501111 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

104 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANSHU TYAGI 16/0822 16075501112 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 ANSHU TYAGI 16/0822 16075501112 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANSHU TYAGI 16/0822 16075501112 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 16  

105 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 ANSHU 16/0761 16075501113 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANSHU 16/0761 16075501113 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 ANSHU 16/0761 16075501113 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANSHU 16/0761 16075501113 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

106 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 BHAWANI
KUMARI 16/0789 16075501114 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 BHAWANI
KUMARI 16/0789 16075501114 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHAWANI
KUMARI 16/0789 16075501114 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 16  

107 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 BHAWNA 16/1253 16075501115 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH: 25 12  



STREAM A

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 BHAWNA 16/1253 16075501115 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 BHAWNA 16/1253 16075501115 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHAWNA 16/1253 16075501115 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

108 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 BHAWNA 16/0889 16075501116 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 BHAWNA 16/0889 16075501116 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 BHAWNA 16/0889 16075501116 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 18  

109 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 BHAVYA
GHALOT 16/0550 16075501117 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 BHAVYA
GHALOT 16/0550 16075501117 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHAVYA
GHALOT 16/0550 16075501117 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 20  

110 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 CHEENA
JUNEJA 16/0601 16075501118 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 CHEENA
JUNEJA 16/0601 16075501118 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 CHEENA
JUNEJA 16/0601 16075501118 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 16  

111 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 CHNACHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0857 16075501119 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 CHNACHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0857 16075501119 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 CHNACHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0857 16075501119 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 CHNACHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0857 16075501119 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 14  

112 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 DIVYA JHA 16/0622 16075501120 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 DIVYA JHA 16/0622 16075501120 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 DIVYA JHA 16/0622 16075501120 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 14  

113 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 HIMANI 16/0587 16075501121 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 HIMANI 16/0587 16075501121 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 HIMANI 16/0587 16075501121 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 HIMANI 16/0587 16075501121 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 22  

114 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 ISHETA
DHIMAN 16/0991 16075501122 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ISHETA
DHIMAN 16/0991 16075501122 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 ISHETA
DHIMAN 16/0991 16075501122 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 ISHETA
DHIMAN 16/0991 16075501122 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 16  

115 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 KAJAL BOORA 16/0620 16075501123 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KAJAL BOORA 16/0620 16075501123 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 KAJAL BOORA 16/0620 16075501123 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 22  

116 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 KHUSHBOO
GUPTA 16/0615 16075501124 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 KHUSHBOO
GUPTA 16/0615 16075501124 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KHUSHBOO
GUPTA 16/0615 16075501124 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 KHUSHBOO
GUPTA 16/0615 16075501124 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 0  

117 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 KAJAL 16/0695 16075501125 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KAJAL 16/0695 16075501125 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 KAJAL 16/0695 16075501125 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 21  

118 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 LAXMI 16/0596 16075501126 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 LAXMI 16/0596 16075501126 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 LAXMI 16/0596 16075501126 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

119 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MANISHA 16/0821 16075501127 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH: 25 15  



BHARDWAJ STREAM A

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 MANISHA
BHARDWAJ 16/0821 16075501127 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 MANISHA
BHARDWAJ 16/0821 16075501127 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 MANISHA
BHARDWAJ 16/0821 16075501127 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 18  

120 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 MEENAKSHI 16/1619 16075501128 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 MEENAKSHI 16/1619 16075501128 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 MEENAKSHI 16/1619 16075501128 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 MEENAKSHI 16/1619 16075501128 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 0  

121 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 NIKHILA
JOSHI 16/0553 16075501129 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NIKHILA
JOSHI 16/0553 16075501129 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 NIKHILA
JOSHI 16/0553 16075501129 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NIKHILA
JOSHI 16/0553 16075501129 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 10  

122 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NAHIDA
KHATOON 16/0557 16075501130 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 NAHIDA
KHATOON 16/0557 16075501130 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 NAHIDA
KHATOON 16/0557 16075501130 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NAHIDA
KHATOON 16/0557 16075501130 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 20  

123 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NEHA
PARVEEN 16/1251 16075501131 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 NEHA
PARVEEN 16/1251 16075501131 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 NEHA
PARVEEN 16/1251 16075501131 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NEHA
PARVEEN 16/1251 16075501131 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 17  

124 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NIDHI SAINI 16/0986 16075501132 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 NIDHI SAINI 16/0986 16075501132 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NIDHI SAINI 16/0986 16075501132 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 NIDHI SAINI 16/0986 16075501132 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 12  

125 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRATIBHA
LAKRA 16/0545 16075501133 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRATIBHA
LAKRA 16/0545 16075501133 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 PRATIBHA
LAKRA 16/0545 16075501133 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 19  

126 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PINKY 16/0555 16075501134 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 PINKY 16/0555 16075501134 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 PINKY 16/0555 16075501134 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PINKY 16/0555 16075501134 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 22  

127 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1247 16075501135 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1247 16075501135 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1247 16075501135 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1247 16075501135 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 11  

128 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 POOJA 16/0997 16075501136 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 POOJA 16/0997 16075501136 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 POOJA 16/0997 16075501136 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 POOJA 16/0997 16075501136 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 14  

129 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRIYA 16/0689 16075501137 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 PRIYA 16/0689 16075501137 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 PRIYA 16/0689 16075501137 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 19  

130 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 PRIYA 16/0595 16075501138 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 0  



SHARMA

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRIYA
SHARMA 16/0595 16075501138 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 PRIYA
SHARMA 16/0595 16075501138 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PRIYA
SHARMA 16/0595 16075501138 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 12  

131 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 REENA 16/0742 16075501139 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 REENA 16/0742 16075501139 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 REENA 16/0742 16075501139 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 20  

132 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 RENUKA 16/1248 16075501140 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 RENUKA 16/1248 16075501140 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RENUKA 16/1248 16075501140 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

133 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 SHIVANI
GODARA 16/0628 16075501142 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SHIVANI
GODARA 16/0628 16075501142 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHIVANI
GODARA 16/0628 16075501142 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 21  

134 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SURBHI
GUPTA 16/0598 16075501143 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SURBHI
GUPTA 16/0598 16075501143 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SURBHI
GUPTA 16/0598 16075501143 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SURBHI
GUPTA 16/0598 16075501143 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 0  

135 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHEFALI
MISHRA 16/0717 16075501144 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SHEFALI
MISHRA 16/0717 16075501144 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SHEFALI
MISHRA 16/0717 16075501144 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 17  

136 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHWETA
SOLANKI 16/0804 16075501145 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SHWETA
SOLANKI 16/0804 16075501145 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHWETA
SOLANKI 16/0804 16075501145 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 19  

137 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 SAKSHI
MATHUR 16/0692 16075501146 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SAKSHI
MATHUR 16/0692 16075501146 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SAKSHI
MATHUR 16/0692 16075501146 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SAKSHI
MATHUR 16/0692 16075501146 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 17  

138 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHRIYA
YADAV 16/0744 16075501147 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SHRIYA
YADAV 16/0744 16075501147 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SHRIYA
YADAV 16/0744 16075501147 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHRIYA
YADAV 16/0744 16075501147 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 16  

139 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SANGEETA
YADAV 16/1064 16075501148 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 SANGEETA
YADAV 16/1064 16075501148 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SANGEETA
YADAV 16/1064 16075501148 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SANGEETA
YADAV 16/1064 16075501148 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 21  

140 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SIMRAN
CHANDILA 16/0858 16075501149 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SIMRAN
CHANDILA 16/0858 16075501149 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SIMRAN
CHANDILA 16/0858 16075501149 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 21  

141 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SUMAN 16/1249 16075501150 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SUMAN 16/1249 16075501150 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 SUMAN 16/1249 16075501150 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 17  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SUMAN 16/1249 16075501150 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC)

25 13  

142 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SONAM
SAROHA 16/0552 16075501151 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SONAM
SAROHA 16/0552 16075501151 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SONAM
SAROHA 16/0552 16075501151 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 23  

143 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/264 SUJATA
JAMATIA 16/1355 16075501152 II IV 62101445 Introduction to Ethics 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 SUJATA
JAMATIA 16/1355 16075501152 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SUJATA
JAMATIA 16/1355 16075501152 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SUJATA
JAMATIA 16/1355 16075501152 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 14  

144 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 VISHAKHA
CHAUHAN 16/0786 16075501153 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 VISHAKHA
CHAUHAN 16/0786 16075501153 II IV 62294406 Environmental

Geography 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 VISHAKHA
CHAUHAN 16/0786 16075501153 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 15  

145 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 VARSHA PAL 16/0721 16075501154 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 VARSHA PAL 16/0721 16075501154 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 VARSHA PAL 16/0721 16075501154 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VARSHA PAL 16/0721 16075501154 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

146 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 VAISHALI 16/0985 16075501155 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 VAISHALI 16/0985 16075501155 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VAISHALI 16/0985 16075501155 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

147 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 YASHASVI 16/0785 16075501156 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 YASHASVI 16/0785 16075501156 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 YASHASVI 16/0785 16075501156 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 22  

148 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHIVANGI
SINGH 16/0530 16075501158 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 SHIVANGI
SINGH 16/0530 16075501158 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SHIVANGI
SINGH 16/0530 16075501158 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHIVANGI
SINGH 16/0530 16075501158 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 17  

149 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 RITU 16/0994 16075501161 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 RITU 16/0994 16075501161 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 RITU 16/0994 16075501161 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RITU 16/0994 16075501161 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 15  

150 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 NILOFER
SHAHEEN 16/0814 16075501162 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NILOFER
SHAHEEN 16/0814 16075501162 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 NILOFER
SHAHEEN 16/0814 16075501162 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NILOFER
SHAHEEN 16/0814 16075501162 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 19  

151 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 BHAWNA 16/0704 16075501163 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 BHAWNA 16/0704 16075501163 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 BHAWNA 16/0704 16075501163 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHAWNA 16/0704 16075501163 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

152 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 MANJU
SHARMA 16/0719 16075501164 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 MANJU
SHARMA 16/0719 16075501164 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 MANJU
SHARMA 16/0719 16075501164 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 MANJU 16/0719 16075501164 II IV 62324407 Introduction to 25 23  



SHARMA International Relations

153 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SRISHTI
CHAUDHARY 16/0870 16075501165 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 SRISHTI
CHAUDHARY 16/0870 16075501165 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 SRISHTI
CHAUDHARY 16/0870 16075501165 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SRISHTI
CHAUDHARY 16/0870 16075501165 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 12  

154 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 KAJAL 16/0707 16075501166 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 KAJAL 16/0707 16075501166 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 12  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 KAJAL 16/0707 16075501166 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 KAJAL 16/0707 16075501166 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 12  

155 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 AANCHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0663 16075501168 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 AANCHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0663 16075501168 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 AANCHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0663 16075501168 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AANCHAL
CHOUDHARY 16/0663 16075501168 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 13  

156 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NIKITA GUPTA 16/0662 16075501169 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 NIKITA GUPTA 16/0662 16075501169 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NIKITA GUPTA 16/0662 16075501169 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NIKITA GUPTA 16/0662 16075501169 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 13  

157 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRIYANKA
SHARMA 16/0800 16075501170 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 PRIYANKA
SHARMA 16/0800 16075501170 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PRIYANKA
SHARMA 16/0800 16075501170 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 PRIYANKA
SHARMA 16/0800 16075501170 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 16  

158 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRATIBHA 16/0542 16075501171 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 PRATIBHA 16/0542 16075501171 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 PRATIBHA 16/0542 16075501171 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PRATIBHA 16/0542 16075501171 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 18  

159 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 YASHIKA
SHARMA 16/0541 16075501172 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 YASHIKA
SHARMA 16/0541 16075501172 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 YASHIKA
SHARMA 16/0541 16075501172 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 YASHIKA
SHARMA 16/0541 16075501172 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 14  

160 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 RAMA 16/0536 16075501173 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 RAMA 16/0536 16075501173 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 RAMA 16/0536 16075501173 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 RAMA 16/0536 16075501173 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 16  

161 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PARMILA 16/0632 16075501174 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 PARMILA 16/0632 16075501174 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 PARMILA 16/0632 16075501174 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PARMILA 16/0632 16075501174 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

162 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 POONAM
BAMEL 16/0528 16075501175 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 POONAM
BAMEL 16/0528 16075501175 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 POONAM
BAMEL 16/0528 16075501175 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 POONAM
BAMEL 16/0528 16075501175 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 22  

163 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ANNU KUMARI 16/0733 16075501176 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 13  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 ANNU KUMARI 16/0733 16075501176 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 ANNU KUMARI 16/0733 16075501176 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANNU KUMARI 16/0733 16075501176 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

164 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 SAPNA 16/0651 16075501177 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 SAPNA 16/0651 16075501177 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SAPNA 16/0651 16075501177 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SAPNA 16/0651 16075501177 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

165 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 AARUSHI 16/0735 16075501178 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 AARUSHI 16/0735 16075501178 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 AARUSHI 16/0735 16075501178 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AARUSHI 16/0735 16075501178 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

166 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRIYANKA 16/0639 16075501179 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 PRIYANKA 16/0639 16075501179 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 PRIYANKA 16/0639 16075501179 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PRIYANKA 16/0639 16075501179 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

167 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ARTI MISHRA 16/0790 16075501180 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 ARTI MISHRA 16/0790 16075501180 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 ARTI MISHRA 16/0790 16075501180 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ARTI MISHRA 16/0790 16075501180 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 15  

168 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 T H RAIZIINAI 16/1356 16075501181 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 T H RAIZIINAI 16/1356 16075501181 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 T H RAIZIINAI 16/1356 16075501181 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 T H RAIZIINAI 16/1356 16075501181 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 12  

169 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 AARUSHI
GAUTAM 16/0840 16075501183 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 AARUSHI
GAUTAM 16/0840 16075501183 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 AARUSHI
GAUTAM 16/0840 16075501183 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AARUSHI
GAUTAM 16/0840 16075501183 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 13  

170 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 VIDHYA 16/0534 16075501184 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 VIDHYA 16/0534 16075501184 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 VIDHYA 16/0534 16075501184 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VIDHYA 16/0534 16075501184 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

171 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PUSHPA RANI 16/0549 16075501185 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 PUSHPA RANI 16/0549 16075501185 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PUSHPA RANI 16/0549 16075501185 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 PUSHPA RANI 16/0549 16075501185 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 19  

172 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SANCHITA 16/0835 16075501186 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 SANCHITA 16/0835 16075501186 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SANCHITA 16/0835 16075501186 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SANCHITA 16/0835 16075501186 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 12  

173 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 ANJALI 16/0681 16075501187 II IV 62131802
Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 ANJALI 16/0681 16075501187 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 25  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 ANJALI 16/0681 16075501187 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 23  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANJALI 16/0681 16075501187 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC)

25 20  

174 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KUMARI
MAMTA 16/0775 16075501188 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 KUMARI
MAMTA 16/0775 16075501188 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 KUMARI
MAMTA 16/0775 16075501188 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 KUMARI
MAMTA 16/0775 16075501188 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 20  

175 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 POONAM
PATEL 16/0524 16075501189 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 POONAM
PATEL 16/0524 16075501189 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 POONAM
PATEL 16/0524 16075501189 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 POONAM
PATEL 16/0524 16075501189 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 23  

176 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 RITU 16/0712 16075501190 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 RITU 16/0712 16075501190 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 RITU 16/0712 16075501190 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 RITU 16/0712 16075501190 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 11  

177 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHABNAM 16/0758 16075501191 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 SHABNAM 16/0758 16075501191 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SHABNAM 16/0758 16075501191 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHABNAM 16/0758 16075501191 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 12  

178 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 CHETNA 16/0877 16075501192 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 CHETNA 16/0877 16075501192 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 CHETNA 16/0877 16075501192 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 CHETNA 16/0877 16075501192 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 12  

179 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 BHARTI 16/0544 16075501193 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 BHARTI 16/0544 16075501193 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 BHARTI 16/0544 16075501193 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHARTI 16/0544 16075501193 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

180 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 POONAM
YADAV 16/0637 16075501194 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 POONAM
YADAV 16/0637 16075501194 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 POONAM
YADAV 16/0637 16075501194 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 POONAM
YADAV 16/0637 16075501194 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 22  

181 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 DIPIKA 16/0661 16075501195 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 DIPIKA 16/0661 16075501195 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 DIPIKA 16/0661 16075501195 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 DIPIKA 16/0661 16075501195 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 18  

182 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NASREEN 16/0630 16075501196 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 NASREEN 16/0630 16075501196 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NASREEN 16/0630 16075501196 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NASREEN 16/0630 16075501196 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 15  

183 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 POOJA 16/0666 16075501197 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 POOJA 16/0666 16075501197 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 POOJA 16/0666 16075501197 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 POOJA 16/0666 16075501197 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

184 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 AAYUSHI
VERMA 16/0863 16075501198 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 AAYUSHI 16/0863 16075501198 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700- 25 0  



VERMA 1950 (NC)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 AAYUSHI
VERMA 16/0863 16075501198 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 1  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AAYUSHI
VERMA 16/0863 16075501198 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 0  

185 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANJALI 16/0801 16075501199 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANJALI 16/0801 16075501199 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 ANJALI 16/0801 16075501199 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANJALI 16/0801 16075501199 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

186 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 GULSANOWAR 16/0673 16075501200 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 GULSANOWAR 16/0673 16075501200 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 GULSANOWAR 16/0673 16075501200 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 GULSANOWAR 16/0673 16075501200 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 15  

187 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 SHASHI 16/0642 16075501201 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SHASHI 16/0642 16075501201 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SHASHI 16/0642 16075501201 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHASHI 16/0642 16075501201 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 18  

188 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KIRAN 16/0855 16075501202 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 KIRAN 16/0855 16075501202 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 KIRAN 16/0855 16075501202 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 KIRAN 16/0855 16075501202 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

189 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 HEENA 16/1569 16075501203 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 HEENA 16/1569 16075501203 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 HEENA 16/1569 16075501203 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 HEENA 16/1569 16075501203 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

190 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 GAURI 16/0892 16075501204 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 GAURI 16/0892 16075501204 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 GAURI 16/0892 16075501204 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 GAURI 16/0892 16075501204 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

191 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KM KANCHAN 16/0810 16075501205 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 KM KANCHAN 16/0810 16075501205 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 KM KANCHAN 16/0810 16075501205 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 KM KANCHAN 16/0810 16075501205 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 18  

192 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MAYA 16/0849 16075501206 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 MAYA 16/0849 16075501206 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 MAYA 16/0849 16075501206 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 MAYA 16/0849 16075501206 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

193 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANJALI 16/0778 16075501207 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 ANJALI 16/0778 16075501207 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 ANJALI 16/0778 16075501207 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANJALI 16/0778 16075501207 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 20  

194 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 POOJA
SHARAWAT 16/1277 16075501208 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 POOJA
SHARAWAT 16/1277 16075501208 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 POOJA
SHARAWAT 16/1277 16075501208 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 POOJA
SHARAWAT 16/1277 16075501208 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 15  

195 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SUDHA 16/0959 16075501209 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH: 25 14  



STREAM A

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 SUDHA 16/0959 16075501209 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SUDHA 16/0959 16075501209 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SUDHA 16/0959 16075501209 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

196 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NIKHIT
KHATOON 16/0685 16075501210 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NIKHIT
KHATOON 16/0685 16075501210 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 NIKHIT
KHATOON 16/0685 16075501210 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NIKHIT
KHATOON 16/0685 16075501210 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 22  

197 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 TAMANNA 16/0701 16075501211 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 TAMANNA 16/0701 16075501211 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 TAMANNA 16/0701 16075501211 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 TAMANNA 16/0701 16075501211 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 14  

198 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ANJU BALA 16/0634 16075501212 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANJU BALA 16/0634 16075501212 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 ANJU BALA 16/0634 16075501212 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANJU BALA 16/0634 16075501212 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

199 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ROSHNI 16/0806 16075501213 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 ROSHNI 16/0806 16075501213 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 ROSHNI 16/0806 16075501213 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ROSHNI 16/0806 16075501213 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 16  

200 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 VAISHALI 16/0759 16075501215 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 VAISHALI 16/0759 16075501215 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 VAISHALI 16/0759 16075501215 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VAISHALI 16/0759 16075501215 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

201 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NISHA 1391 16075501216 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 NISHA 1391 16075501216 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NISHA 1391 16075501216 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NISHA 1391 16075501216 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 15  

202 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NEHA 16/1426 16075501217 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NEHA 16/1426 16075501217 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 NEHA 16/1426 16075501217 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NEHA 16/1426 16075501217 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

203 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ANSHU
KUMARI 16/0537 16075501218 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 ANSHU
KUMARI 16/0537 16075501218 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 ANSHU
KUMARI 16/0537 16075501218 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANSHU
KUMARI 16/0537 16075501218 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 15  

204 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 DALIMA 16/0770 16075501220 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 DALIMA 16/0770 16075501220 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 DALIMA 16/0770 16075501220 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 DALIMA 16/0770 16075501220 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 10  

205 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 FARHAT
YASMIN 16/0865 16075501221 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 FARHAT
YASMIN 16/0865 16075501221 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 FARHAT
YASMIN 16/0865 16075501221 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 FARHAT
YASMIN 16/0865 16075501221 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 21  



206 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 SHIVANGI
KHARWAL

16/0640 16075501222 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHIVANGI
KHARWAL 16/0640 16075501222 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 SHIVANGI
KHARWAL 16/0640 16075501222 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHIVANGI
KHARWAL 16/0640 16075501222 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 15  

207 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SIMRAN
GUPTA 16/0577 16075501223 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SIMRAN
GUPTA 16/0577 16075501223 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SIMRAN
GUPTA 16/0577 16075501223 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SIMRAN
GUPTA 16/0577 16075501223 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 21  

208 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ASHA KUMARI 16/1427 16075501224 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 ASHA KUMARI 16/1427 16075501224 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 ASHA KUMARI 16/1427 16075501224 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ASHA KUMARI 16/1427 16075501224 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 18  

209 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 VINITA
DHAKA 16/0548 16075501225 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 VINITA
DHAKA 16/0548 16075501225 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 VINITA
DHAKA 16/0548 16075501225 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VINITA
DHAKA 16/0548 16075501225 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 16  

210 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 REENA 16/0635 16075501226 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 REENA 16/0635 16075501226 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 17  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 REENA 16/0635 16075501226 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 REENA 16/0635 16075501226 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 18  

211 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 BHARTI
CHAUHAN 16/0585 16075501227 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 BHARTI
CHAUHAN 16/0585 16075501227 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 BHARTI
CHAUHAN 16/0585 16075501227 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHARTI
CHAUHAN 16/0585 16075501227 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 22  

212 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 JYOTI LAKRA 16/0641 16075501228 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 JYOTI LAKRA 16/0641 16075501228 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 JYOTI LAKRA 16/0641 16075501228 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 JYOTI LAKRA 16/0641 16075501228 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

213 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NAFISAA
AFRIN 16/0869 16075501229 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 NAFISAA
AFRIN 16/0869 16075501229 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 NAFISAA
AFRIN 16/0869 16075501229 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NAFISAA
AFRIN 16/0869 16075501229 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 20  

214 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHALU
BANSAL 16/0769 16075501230 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 SHALU
BANSAL 16/0769 16075501230 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 SHALU
BANSAL 16/0769 16075501230 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHALU
BANSAL 16/0769 16075501230 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 16  

215 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ETIKA
MATHUR 16/0543 16075501232 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 ETIKA
MATHUR 16/0543 16075501232 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 ETIKA
MATHUR 16/0543 16075501232 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ETIKA
MATHUR 16/0543 16075501232 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 17  

216 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NATASHA
MAKKAR 16/0561 16075501233 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NATASHA
MAKKAR 16/0561 16075501233 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 NATASHA
MAKKAR 16/0561 16075501233 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NATASHA
MAKKAR 16/0561 16075501233 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 21  

217 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 AKRITI
CHAWLA 16/0664 16075501234 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 AKRITI
CHAWLA 16/0664 16075501234 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 AKRITI
CHAWLA 16/0664 16075501234 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AKRITI
CHAWLA 16/0664 16075501234 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 15  

218 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANURADHA 16/0730 16075501235 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 ANURADHA 16/0730 16075501235 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 13  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 ANURADHA 16/0730 16075501235 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANURADHA 16/0730 16075501235 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 15  

219 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 DEEPALI
SAINI 16/0979 16075501236 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 DEEPALI
SAINI 16/0979 16075501236 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 DEEPALI
SAINI 16/0979 16075501236 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 DEEPALI
SAINI 16/0979 16075501236 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 18  

220 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 TRIPTI 16/0682 16075501237 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 TRIPTI 16/0682 16075501237 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 TRIPTI 16/0682 16075501237 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 TRIPTI 16/0682 16075501237 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

221 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 RUCHI 16/0839 16075501238 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 RUCHI 16/0839 16075501238 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 19  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 RUCHI 16/0839 16075501238 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RUCHI 16/0839 16075501238 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 20  

222 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 RITIKA
CHOPRA 16/0653 16075501239 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 RITIKA
CHOPRA 16/0653 16075501239 II IV 62131802

Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 RITIKA
CHOPRA 16/0653 16075501239 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RITIKA
CHOPRA 16/0653 16075501239 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 15  

223 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 JYOTI
KHANDELWAL 16/0866 16075501240 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 JYOTI
KHANDELWAL 16/0866 16075501240 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 JYOTI
KHANDELWAL 16/0866 16075501240 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 JYOTI
KHANDELWAL 16/0866 16075501240 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 17  

224 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 ASHMEET
KAUR 16/0739 16075501241 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 ASHMEET
KAUR 16/0739 16075501241 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 ASHMEET
KAUR 16/0739 16075501241 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 0  

225 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 REKHA 16/1625 16075501242 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 REKHA 16/1625 16075501242 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 REKHA 16/1625 16075501242 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 REKHA 16/1625 16075501242 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 13  

226 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SHIVANI
PORWAL 16/0824 16075501244 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 SHIVANI
PORWAL 16/0824 16075501244 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 SHIVANI
PORWAL 16/0824 16075501244 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHIVANI
PORWAL 16/0824 16075501244 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 16  



227 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANKITA
BHARDWAJ

16/0883 16075501245 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 ANKITA
BHARDWAJ 16/0883 16075501245 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 ANKITA
BHARDWAJ 16/0883 16075501245 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 ANKITA
BHARDWAJ 16/0883 16075501245 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 19  

228 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SUPRATIKA
NANDI 16/0560 16075501246 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 1  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 SUPRATIKA
NANDI 16/0560 16075501246 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SUPRATIKA
NANDI 16/0560 16075501246 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 SUPRATIKA
NANDI 16/0560 16075501246 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 8  

229 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRIYANKA
SONI 16/1418 16075501247 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRIYANKA
SONI 16/1418 16075501247 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 PRIYANKA
SONI 16/1418 16075501247 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PRIYANKA
SONI 16/1418 16075501247 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 17  

230 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 SHIVANGI
AGGARWAL 16/0746 16075501248 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 SHIVANGI
AGGARWAL 16/0746 16075501248 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 SHIVANGI
AGGARWAL 16/0746 16075501248 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 SHIVANGI
AGGARWAL 16/0746 16075501248 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 14  

231 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 ANJALI 16/0525 16075501249 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 ANJALI 16/0525 16075501249 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANJALI 16/0525 16075501249 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANJALI 16/0525 16075501249 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 14  

232 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 AKSHITA 16/0546 16075501250 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 AKSHITA 16/0546 16075501250 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 AKSHITA 16/0546 16075501250 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 AKSHITA 16/0546 16075501250 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

233 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 ANJALI 16/0602 16075501251 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 ANJALI 16/0602 16075501251 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 ANJALI 16/0602 16075501251 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANJALI 16/0602 16075501251 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

234 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 AYUSHI
CHAUHAN 16/0531 16075501252 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 AYUSHI
CHAUHAN 16/0531 16075501252 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 AYUSHI
CHAUHAN 16/0531 16075501252 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AYUSHI
CHAUHAN 16/0531 16075501252 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 12  

235 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ARCHANA 16/0532 16075501253 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 ARCHANA 16/0532 16075501253 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ARCHANA 16/0532 16075501253 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ARCHANA 16/0532 16075501253 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

236 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 ANANYA
GUPTA 16/0568 16075501254 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 ANANYA
GUPTA 16/0568 16075501254 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 ANANYA
GUPTA 16/0568 16075501254 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANANYA 16/0568 16075501254 II IV 62324407 Introduction to 25 19  



GUPTA International Relations

237 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 AYUSHI
JINDAL 16/0731 16075501255 II IV 62131802

Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 AYUSHI
JINDAL 16/0731 16075501255 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 AYUSHI
JINDAL 16/0731 16075501255 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 AYUSHI
JINDAL 16/0731 16075501255 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 20  

238 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 AMAN SINGH
PAWAR 16/0698 16075501256 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 AMAN SINGH
PAWAR 16/0698 16075501256 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 AMAN SINGH
PAWAR 16/0698 16075501256 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 AMAN SINGH
PAWAR 16/0698 16075501256 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 17  

239 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ARADHANA 16/0729 16075501257 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 ARADHANA 16/0729 16075501257 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 15  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 ARADHANA 16/0729 16075501257 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 22  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 ARADHANA 16/0729 16075501257 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 16  

240 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 ANSHIKA
GARG 16/0745 16075501258 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 ANSHIKA
GARG 16/0745 16075501258 II IV 62131802

Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 ANSHIKA
GARG 16/0745 16075501258 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANSHIKA
GARG 16/0745 16075501258 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 18  

241 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANKITA
RATHEE 16/0792 16075501259 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/211 ANKITA
RATHEE 16/0792 16075501259 II IV 62343414 SEARCH ENGINE

OPTIMISATION 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 ANKITA
RATHEE 16/0792 16075501259 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 ANKITA
RATHEE 16/0792 16075501259 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 24  

242 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 ANUKRITI 16/0706 16075501260 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 ANUKRITI 16/0706 16075501260 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 ANUKRITI 16/0706 16075501260 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 ANUKRITI 16/0706 16075501260 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 21  

243 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 APOORVA
GOYAL 16/0738 16075501261 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/179 APOORVA
GOYAL 16/0738 16075501261 II IV 62204421

Principles &amp;
Perspectives on Early
Childhood Care &amp;
Education

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 APOORVA
GOYAL 16/0738 16075501261 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 APOORVA
GOYAL 16/0738 16075501261 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 18  

244 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 BHAWNA 16/0575 16075501262 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 BHAWNA 16/0575 16075501262 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 BHAWNA 16/0575 16075501262 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHAWNA 16/0575 16075501262 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 16  

245 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 BHAWANA 16/0684 16075501263 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 BHAWANA 16/0684 16075501263 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 20  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 BHAWANA 16/0684 16075501263 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 25  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 BHAWANA 16/0684 16075501263 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 24  

246 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 BHARTI
GUPTA 16/0657 16075501264 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 BHARTI
GUPTA 16/0657 16075501264 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 BHARTI
GUPTA 16/0657 16075501264 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 BHARTI
GUPTA 16/0657 16075501264 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 20  

247 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 DAYA 16/0868 16075501265 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 DAYA 16/0868 16075501265 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 DAYA 16/0868 16075501265 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 DAYA 16/0868 16075501265 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

248 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/264 DUMIK
POYOM 16/1354 16075501266 II IV 62101445 Introduction to Ethics 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 DUMIK
POYOM 16/1354 16075501266 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 DUMIK
POYOM 16/1354 16075501266 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 DUMIK
POYOM 16/1354 16075501266 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 13  

249 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 DEEKSHA
DUBEY 16/0691 16075501267 II IV 62131802

Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 DEEKSHA
DUBEY 16/0691 16075501267 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 DEEKSHA
DUBEY 16/0691 16075501267 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 DEEKSHA
DUBEY 16/0691 16075501267 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 12  

250 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 DIKSHA 16/0565 16075501268 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 DIKSHA 16/0565 16075501268 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 DIKSHA 16/0565 16075501268 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 DIKSHA 16/0565 16075501268 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 16  

251 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 FARHEEN
BAIG 16/0658 16075501269 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 FARHEEN
BAIG 16/0658 16075501269 II IV 62131802

Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 FARHEEN
BAIG 16/0658 16075501269 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 FARHEEN
BAIG 16/0658 16075501269 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 17  

252 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 ITISHA KALRA 16/0777 16075501270 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ITISHA KALRA 16/0777 16075501270 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 ITISHA KALRA 16/0777 16075501270 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 ITISHA KALRA 16/0777 16075501270 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 16  

253 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 JAGRITI DIXIT 16/0655 16075501271 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 JAGRITI DIXIT 16/0655 16075501271 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 JAGRITI DIXIT 16/0655 16075501271 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 JAGRITI DIXIT 16/0655 16075501271 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 15  

254 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 JYOTI 16/0562 16075501272 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 JYOTI 16/0562 16075501272 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 JYOTI 16/0562 16075501272 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 JYOTI 16/0562 16075501272 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 19  

255 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/0687 16075501273 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/0687 16075501273 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/0687 16075501273 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/0687 16075501273 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 20  

256 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KIRTI RATHEE 16/0859 16075501274 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 KIRTI RATHEE 16/0859 16075501274 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KIRTI RATHEE 16/0859 16075501274 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 KIRTI RATHEE 16/0859 16075501274 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 22  

257 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KAJAL SINGH 16/0882 16075501275 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 KAJAL SINGH 16/0882 16075501275 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KAJAL SINGH 16/0882 16075501275 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 KAJAL SINGH 16/0882 16075501275 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 0  

258 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KOMAL 16/0809 16075501277 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 KOMAL 16/0809 16075501277 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 14  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KOMAL 16/0809 16075501277 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 KOMAL 16/0809 16075501277 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 14  

259 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KARISHMA 16/0762 16075501278 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 KARISHMA 16/0762 16075501278 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KARISHMA 16/0762 16075501278 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 KARISHMA 16/0762 16075501278 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 18  

260 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 KANISHA 16/0856 16075501279 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 KANISHA 16/0856 16075501279 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 KANISHA 16/0856 16075501279 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 KANISHA 16/0856 16075501279 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 18  

261 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 LISHA 16/0763 16075501280 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 LISHA 16/0763 16075501280 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 LISHA 16/0763 16075501280 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 LISHA 16/0763 16075501280 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 20  

262 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MADHU 16/0782 16075501281 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 MADHU 16/0782 16075501281 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 MADHU 16/0782 16075501281 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 MADHU 16/0782 16075501281 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 23  

263 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 MANYA 16/0713 16075501282 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 MANYA 16/0713 16075501282 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 MANYA 16/0713 16075501282 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 MANYA 16/0713 16075501282 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 23  

264 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 MUDITA
CHADHA 16/0678 16075501283 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 MUDITA
CHADHA 16/0678 16075501283 II IV 62131802

Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 MUDITA
CHADHA 16/0678 16075501283 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 MUDITA
CHADHA 16/0678 16075501283 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 23  

265 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 MISHA 16/0720 16075501284 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 MISHA 16/0720 16075501284 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 MISHA 16/0720 16075501284 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 MISHA 16/0720 16075501284 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 11  

266 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 MUSKAAN
SACHDEVA 16/0732 16075501285 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 MUSKAAN
SACHDEVA 16/0732 16075501285 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 MUSKAAN
SACHDEVA 16/0732 16075501285 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 MUSKAAN
SACHDEVA 16/0732 16075501285 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 18  

267 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 MANSI
MALHOTRA 16/0558 16075501286 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 MANSI
MALHOTRA 16/0558 16075501286 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 MANSI
MALHOTRA 16/0558 16075501286 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 MANSI
MALHOTRA 16/0558 16075501286 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 18  

268 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 MAMTA 16/0686 16075501287 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 MAMTA 16/0686 16075501287 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 24  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 MAMTA 16/0686 16075501287 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 MAMTA 16/0686 16075501287 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

269 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NISHA
MAURYA 16/0556 16075501288 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NISHA 16/0556 16075501288 II IV 62274403 Principles of 25 21  



MAURYA Macroeconomics–II

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 NISHA
MAURYA 16/0556 16075501288 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND

SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NISHA
MAURYA 16/0556 16075501288 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 19  

270 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NEHA 16/0699 16075501289 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NEHA 16/0699 16075501289 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 NEHA 16/0699 16075501289 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NEHA 16/0699 16075501289 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 19  

271 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NEETIKA 16/0694 16075501290 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 NEETIKA 16/0694 16075501290 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 NEETIKA 16/0694 16075501290 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to
Archaeology (NC) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NEETIKA 16/0694 16075501290 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 20  

272 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 NEHA 16/0570 16075501291 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 NEHA 16/0570 16075501291 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 NEHA 16/0570 16075501291 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NEHA 16/0570 16075501291 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 21  

273 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 NISHTHA 16/0787 16075501292 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NISHTHA 16/0787 16075501292 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 NISHTHA 16/0787 16075501292 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NISHTHA 16/0787 16075501292 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 14  

274 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NEHA 16/0538 16075501293 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 NEHA 16/0538 16075501293 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NEHA 16/0538 16075501293 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NEHA 16/0538 16075501293 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 23  

275 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 NAINA
KHARBANDA 16/0638 16075501294 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 NAINA
KHARBANDA 16/0638 16075501294 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 NAINA
KHARBANDA 16/0638 16075501294 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NAINA
KHARBANDA 16/0638 16075501294 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 22  

276 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 PRERNNA
KAUSHIK 16/0757 16075501295 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRERNNA
KAUSHIK 16/0757 16075501295 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRERNNA
KAUSHIK 16/0757 16075501295 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PRERNNA
KAUSHIK 16/0757 16075501295 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 15  

277 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 PRAGATI
KAPOOR 16/0767 16075501296 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRAGATI
KAPOOR 16/0767 16075501296 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRAGATI
KAPOOR 16/0767 16075501296 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PRAGATI
KAPOOR 16/0767 16075501296 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 16  

278 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 POOJA
SHARMA 16/0705 16075501297 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 POOJA
SHARMA 16/0705 16075501297 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 POOJA
SHARMA 16/0705 16075501297 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 POOJA
SHARMA 16/0705 16075501297 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 19  

279 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 PRIYA SINGH
PANESAR 16/0667 16075501298 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 PRIYA SINGH
PANESAR 16/0667 16075501298 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 PRIYA SINGH
PANESAR 16/0667 16075501298 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRIYA SINGH
PANESAR

16/0667 16075501298 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II

25 8  

280 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 PURNIMA 16/0564 16075501299 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 PURNIMA 16/0564 16075501299 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PURNIMA 16/0564 16075501299 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PURNIMA 16/0564 16075501299 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 16  

281 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PARUL
SHARMA 16/0819 16075501300 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 PARUL
SHARMA 16/0819 16075501300 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PARUL
SHARMA 16/0819 16075501300 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 PARUL
SHARMA 16/0819 16075501300 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological

Enquiry 25 15  

282 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 PRAGATI
TRIVEDI 16/0872 16075501301 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRAGATI
TRIVEDI 16/0872 16075501301 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 PRAGATI
TRIVEDI 16/0872 16075501301 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRAGATI
TRIVEDI 16/0872 16075501301 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

283 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 POOJA DUBEY 16/0996 16075501302 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 POOJA DUBEY 16/0996 16075501302 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 19  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 POOJA DUBEY 16/0996 16075501302 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 POOJA DUBEY 16/0996 16075501302 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 15  

284 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRIYA TIWARI 16/0583 16075501303 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRIYA TIWARI 16/0583 16075501303 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 PRIYA TIWARI 16/0583 16075501303 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PRIYA TIWARI 16/0583 16075501303 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 18  

285 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PALAK BATLA 16/0817 16075501304 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 PALAK BATLA 16/0817 16075501304 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 12  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 PALAK BATLA 16/0817 16075501304 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PALAK BATLA 16/0817 16075501304 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 12  

286 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRIYANKA 16/0815 16075501305 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 PRIYANKA 16/0815 16075501305 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 13  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 PRIYANKA 16/0815 16075501305 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 PRIYANKA 16/0815 16075501305 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 10  

287 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/170 RIDDHI
SINGH 16/0722 16075501306 II IV 62131802

Sanskrit as MIL B2 -
Grammar and
Composition

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 RIDDHI
SINGH 16/0722 16075501306 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/197 RIDDHI
SINGH 16/0722 16075501306 II IV 62313427 An Introduction to

Archaeology (NC) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 RIDDHI
SINGH 16/0722 16075501306 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 15  

288 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 RUCHIKA
MATHUR 16/0540 16075501307 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 RUCHIKA
MATHUR 16/0540 16075501307 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 RUCHIKA
MATHUR 16/0540 16075501307 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RUCHIKA
MATHUR 16/0540 16075501307 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 23  

289 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 RIYA SINGH 16/0551 16075501308 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 RIYA SINGH 16/0551 16075501308 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 RIYA SINGH 16/0551 16075501308 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 RIYA SINGH 16/0551 16075501308 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 17  

290 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 SUMAN 16/0567 16075501309 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SUMAN 16/0567 16075501309 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/207 SUMAN 16/0567 16075501309 II IV 62323412 PUBLIC OPINION AND
SURVEY RESEARCH 25 20  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SUMAN 16/0567 16075501309 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations

25 22  

291 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SANJANA 16/0580 16075501310 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 SANJANA 16/0580 16075501310 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SANJANA 16/0580 16075501310 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SANJANA 16/0580 16075501310 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 22  

292 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SHRISHTI
YADAV 16/0559 16075501311 II IV 62051412

HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 SHRISHTI
YADAV 16/0559 16075501311 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI

BHASHA 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SHRISHTI
YADAV 16/0559 16075501311 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 SHRISHTI
YADAV 16/0559 16075501311 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 23  

293 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 SMRITI 16/0878 16075501314 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 SMRITI 16/0878 16075501314 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SMRITI 16/0878 16075501314 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 SMRITI 16/0878 16075501314 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 18  

294 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 SAKSHI 16/0734 16075501315 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 SAKSHI 16/0734 16075501315 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/190 SAKSHI 16/0734 16075501315 II IV 62303401 Gender Sensitization 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/192 SAKSHI 16/0734 16075501315 II IV 62304401 Methods of Sociological
Enquiry 25 23  

295 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 TRIPTI YADAV 16/0654 16075501316 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 TRIPTI YADAV 16/0654 16075501316 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 23  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 TRIPTI YADAV 16/0654 16075501316 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 TRIPTI YADAV 16/0654 16075501316 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 20  

296 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 VAISHALI
RAWAT 16/0566 16075501317 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 VAISHALI
RAWAT 16/0566 16075501317 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV

AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 VAISHALI
RAWAT 16/0566 16075501317 II IV 62274403 Principles of

Macroeconomics–II 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 VAISHALI
RAWAT 16/0566 16075501317 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 18  

297 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 KAJAL 16/0962 16075501318 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 KAJAL 16/0962 16075501318 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 KAJAL 16/0962 16075501318 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 17  

298 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 PRIYA 16/0987 16075501319 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 PRIYA 16/0987 16075501319 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 PRIYA 16/0987 16075501319 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 13  

299 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 DIPIKA PAL 16/0982 16075501320 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 DIPIKA PAL 16/0982 16075501320 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 DIPIKA PAL 16/0982 16075501320 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-
1950 (NC) 25 11  

300 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 INNU 16/0749 16075501321 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 INNU 16/0749 16075501321 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/187 INNU 16/0749 16075501321 II IV 62294406 Environmental
Geography 25 21  

301 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 BHARTI 16/0727 16075501322 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/166 BHARTI 16/0727 16075501322 II IV 62103410 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 25 13  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/168 BHARTI 16/0727 16075501322 II IV 62104406 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 25 13  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 BHARTI 16/0727 16075501322 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations

25 13  

302 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NEHA SINGH 16/0874 16075501323 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:
STREAM A 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/164 NEHA SINGH 16/0874 16075501323 II IV 62053408 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI
BHASHA 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 NEHA SINGH 16/0874 16075501323 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 NEHA SINGH 16/0874 16075501323 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
AND APPLICATIONS 25 10  

303 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 ANSHIKA
ATAL 16/0753 16075501324 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ANSHIKA
ATAL 16/0753 16075501324 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 ANSHIKA
ATAL 16/0753 16075501324 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 ANSHIKA
ATAL 16/0753 16075501324 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 8  

304 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/162 TANYA PAHWA 16/0627 16075501325 II IV 62051412
HINDI GADYA KA
UDBHAV AUR VIKAS
(HINDI-B)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/181 TANYA PAHWA 16/0627 16075501325 II IV 62273426 Research Methodology 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/183 TANYA PAHWA 16/0627 16075501325 II IV 62274403 Principles of
Macroeconomics–II 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/214 TANYA PAHWA 16/0627 16075501325 II IV 62354443 Analysis 25 14  

305 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/160 ROMA 16/1627 16075501327 II IV 62051404 HINDI GADYA : UDBHAV
AUR VIKAS (HINDI-A) 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 ROMA 16/1627 16075501327 II IV 62324407 Introduction to
International Relations 25 3  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/215 ROMA 16/1627 16075501327 II IV 62443916

VALUE BASED
&amp;AMP; PRACTICAL
ORIENTED COURSE FOR
HINDUSTANI MUSIC
(VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL)

12 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/221 ROMA 16/1627 16075501327 II IV 62444403

MEDIVAL GRANTHAS
&amp;AMP;
CONTRIBUTION OF
MUSICIANS (PRACTICAL
: UNIT-2)

12 5  

306 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 DISHA V
JOSHI 16/0791 16075501328 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/177 DISHA V
JOSHI 16/0791 16075501328 II IV 62204418

INTRODUCTION TO
FOOD SAFETY
&amp;AMP;
PRESERVATION

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/206 DISHA V
JOSHI 16/0791 16075501328 II IV 62314402 History of India, c. 1700-

1950 (NC) 25 10  

307 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/42 NAMRATA
JAIN 16/0612 16075501329 II IV 12033904 Translation Studies 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 NAMRATA
JAIN 16/0612 16075501329 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 NAMRATA
JAIN 16/0612 16075501329 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/212 NAMRATA
JAIN 16/0612 16075501329 II IV 62344414 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

AND APPLICATIONS 25 10  

308 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/154 PRATIBHA
PRERNA 16/0665 16075501331 II IV 62031412 ADVANCED ENGLISH:

STREAM A 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/172 PRATIBHA
PRERNA 16/0665 16075501331 II IV 62134402 Sanskrit Grammar 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/175 PRATIBHA
PRERNA 16/0665 16075501331 II IV 62136938 Yogasutra of Patanjali 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/SPM/209 PRATIBHA
PRERNA 16/0665 16075501331 II IV 62324407 Introduction to

International Relations 25 15  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 504 -- (CBCS) B.COM (HONS.)
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 AANCHAL
AGRAWAL 16/0149 16075504001 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 AANCHAL
AGRAWAL 16/0149 16075504001 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 AANCHAL
AGRAWAL 16/0149 16075504001 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 AANCHAL
AGRAWAL 16/0149 16075504001 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 AANCHAL
AGRAWAL 16/0149 16075504001 II IV 32355402 Numerical Methods 25 22  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 ABHA SIVAN 16/0027 16075504002 II IV 12035905
Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ABHA SIVAN 16/0027 16075504002 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ABHA SIVAN 16/0027 16075504002 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ABHA SIVAN 16/0027 16075504002 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 ABHA SIVAN 16/0027 16075504002 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 24  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 ADITI JAIN 16/0080 16075504003 II IV 12035905
Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ADITI JAIN 16/0080 16075504003 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ADITI JAIN 16/0080 16075504003 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ADITI JAIN 16/0080 16075504003 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 ADITI JAIN 16/0080 16075504003 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 18  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 AKANSHA
GUPTA 16/0069 16075504004 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 AKANSHA
GUPTA 16/0069 16075504004 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 AKANSHA
GUPTA 16/0069 16075504004 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 AKANSHA
GUPTA 16/0069 16075504004 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 AKANSHA
GUPTA 16/0069 16075504004 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 16  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 ANJALI 16/0084 16075504005 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 20  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ANJALI 16/0084 16075504005 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ANJALI 16/0084 16075504005 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ANJALI 16/0084 16075504005 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 ANJALI 16/0084 16075504005 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 22  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 ANUSHKA
GROVER 16/0155 16075504007 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ANUSHKA
GROVER 16/0155 16075504007 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ANUSHKA
GROVER 16/0155 16075504007 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ANUSHKA
GROVER 16/0155 16075504007 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 ANUSHKA
GROVER 16/0155 16075504007 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 17  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 ANUSHKA
VERMA 16/1516 16075504008 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ANUSHKA 16/1516 16075504008 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 20  



VERMA

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ANUSHKA
VERMA 16/1516 16075504008 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ANUSHKA
VERMA 16/1516 16075504008 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 ANUSHKA
VERMA 16/1516 16075504008 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 16  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 APARNA 16/1069 16075504009 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 APARNA 16/1069 16075504009 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 APARNA 16/1069 16075504009 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 APARNA 16/1069 16075504009 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 APARNA 16/1069 16075504009 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 20  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 BHAVYA 16/0039 16075504010 II IV 12035905
Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 BHAVYA 16/0039 16075504010 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 BHAVYA 16/0039 16075504010 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 BHAVYA 16/0039 16075504010 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 BHAVYA 16/0039 16075504010 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 18  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 CHARU 16/1074 16075504011 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 12  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 CHARU 16/1074 16075504011 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 CHARU 16/1074 16075504011 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 CHARU 16/1074 16075504011 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 CHARU 16/1074 16075504011 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 15  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 CHARU
PALIWAL 16/0020 16075504012 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 CHARU
PALIWAL 16/0020 16075504012 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 CHARU
PALIWAL 16/0020 16075504012 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 CHARU
PALIWAL 16/0020 16075504012 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 CHARU
PALIWAL 16/0020 16075504012 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 25  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 DHAIRYA
TANEJA 16/0120 16075504013 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 DHAIRYA
TANEJA 16/0120 16075504013 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 DHAIRYA
TANEJA 16/0120 16075504013 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 DHAIRYA
TANEJA 16/0120 16075504013 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 DHAIRYA
TANEJA 16/0120 16075504013 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 22  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 DHWANI
BAJAJ 16/1520 16075504014 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 DHWANI
BAJAJ 16/1520 16075504014 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 DHWANI
BAJAJ 16/1520 16075504014 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 DHWANI
BAJAJ 16/1520 16075504014 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 DHWANI
BAJAJ 16/1520 16075504014 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 20  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 DURGA 16/1484 16075504015 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 13  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 DURGA 16/1484 16075504015 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 DURGA 16/1484 16075504015 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 DURGA 16/1484 16075504015 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 DURGA 16/1484 16075504015 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 16  



15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 GARIMA
ROHILLA

16/1070 16075504016 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 GARIMA
ROHILLA 16/1070 16075504016 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 GARIMA
ROHILLA 16/1070 16075504016 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 GARIMA
ROHILLA 16/1070 16075504016 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 GARIMA
ROHILLA 16/1070 16075504016 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 21  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 HARDEEP
KAUR 16/0057 16075504017 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 HARDEEP
KAUR 16/0057 16075504017 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 HARDEEP
KAUR 16/0057 16075504017 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 HARDEEP
KAUR 16/0057 16075504017 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 HARDEEP
KAUR 16/0057 16075504017 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 19  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 HARSHITA 16/1104 16075504018 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 HARSHITA 16/1104 16075504018 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 HARSHITA 16/1104 16075504018 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 HARSHITA 16/1104 16075504018 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 HARSHITA 16/1104 16075504018 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 15  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 HIMALI
PARIHAR 16/1566 16075504019 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 HIMALI
PARIHAR 16/1566 16075504019 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 HIMALI
PARIHAR 16/1566 16075504019 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 HIMALI
PARIHAR 16/1566 16075504019 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 HIMALI
PARIHAR 16/1566 16075504019 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 17  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 ILMA ALI 16/1552 16075504020 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 4  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ILMA ALI 16/1552 16075504020 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ILMA ALI 16/1552 16075504020 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ILMA ALI 16/1552 16075504020 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 ILMA ALI 16/1552 16075504020 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 8  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 ISHITA
BHATIA 16/1529 16075504021 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ISHITA
BHATIA 16/1529 16075504021 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ISHITA
BHATIA 16/1529 16075504021 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ISHITA
BHATIA 16/1529 16075504021 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 ISHITA
BHATIA 16/1529 16075504021 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 20  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 ISHPREET
KAUR 16/1464 16075504022 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 ISHPREET
KAUR 16/1464 16075504022 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 ISHPREET
KAUR 16/1464 16075504022 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 ISHPREET
KAUR 16/1464 16075504022 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 ISHPREET
KAUR 16/1464 16075504022 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 16  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 JINI JAYAN 16/0019 16075504023 II IV 12035905
Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 JINI JAYAN 16/0019 16075504023 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 JINI JAYAN 16/0019 16075504023 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 JINI JAYAN 16/0019 16075504023 II IV 22411403 COMPUTER 25 25  



APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 JINI JAYAN 16/0019 16075504023 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 24  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/1072 16075504024 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/1072 16075504024 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/1072 16075504024 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/1072 16075504024 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/1072 16075504024 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 21  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 JYOTIKA
SHARMA 16/1543 16075504025 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 JYOTIKA
SHARMA 16/1543 16075504025 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 JYOTIKA
SHARMA 16/1543 16075504025 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 JYOTIKA
SHARMA 16/1543 16075504025 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 JYOTIKA
SHARMA 16/1543 16075504025 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 19  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 JUHI 16/1521 16075504026 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 JUHI 16/1521 16075504026 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 JUHI 16/1521 16075504026 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 JUHI 16/1521 16075504026 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 JUHI 16/1521 16075504026 II IV 32345401
INFORMATION
SECURITY AND
CYBER LAWS

25 22  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 KAJAL
GOYAL 16/0100 16075504027 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 KAJAL
GOYAL 16/0100 16075504027 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 KAJAL
GOYAL 16/0100 16075504027 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 KAJAL
GOYAL 16/0100 16075504027 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 KAJAL
GOYAL 16/0100 16075504027 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 16  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 KARISHMA
GAUR 16/0138 16075504028 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 KARISHMA
GAUR 16/0138 16075504028 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 KARISHMA
GAUR 16/0138 16075504028 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 KARISHMA
GAUR 16/0138 16075504028 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 KARISHMA
GAUR 16/0138 16075504028 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 17  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 KAVITA
BEHERA 16/0087 16075504029 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 KAVITA
BEHERA 16/0087 16075504029 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 KAVITA
BEHERA 16/0087 16075504029 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 KAVITA
BEHERA 16/0087 16075504029 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 KAVITA
BEHERA 16/0087 16075504029 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 24  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 KHUSHBOO
GULATI 16/1568 16075504030 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 KHUSHBOO
GULATI 16/1568 16075504030 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 KHUSHBOO
GULATI 16/1568 16075504030 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 KHUSHBOO
GULATI 16/1568 16075504030 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 KHUSHBOO 16/1568 16075504030 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF 25 18  



GULATI RETURNS

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 KHUSHI
GUPTA 16/0045 16075504031 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 KHUSHI
GUPTA 16/0045 16075504031 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 KHUSHI
GUPTA 16/0045 16075504031 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 KHUSHI
GUPTA 16/0045 16075504031 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 KHUSHI
GUPTA 16/0045 16075504031 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 25  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 KOMAL
BHATT 16/0003 16075504032 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 KOMAL
BHATT 16/0003 16075504032 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 KOMAL
BHATT 16/0003 16075504032 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 KOMAL
BHATT 16/0003 16075504032 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 KOMAL
BHATT 16/0003 16075504032 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 25  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 LAVANYA
AHUJA 16/1593 16075504033 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 LAVANYA
AHUJA 16/1593 16075504033 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 LAVANYA
AHUJA 16/1593 16075504033 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 LAVANYA
AHUJA 16/1593 16075504033 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 LAVANYA
AHUJA 16/1593 16075504033 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 19  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 MAHIMA
ROHILLA 16/1590 16075504034 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 MAHIMA
ROHILLA 16/1590 16075504034 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 MAHIMA
ROHILLA 16/1590 16075504034 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 MAHIMA
ROHILLA 16/1590 16075504034 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 MAHIMA
ROHILLA 16/1590 16075504034 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 15  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 MANEETA
RATHEE 16/1518 16075504035 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 MANEETA
RATHEE 16/1518 16075504035 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 MANEETA
RATHEE 16/1518 16075504035 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 MANEETA
RATHEE 16/1518 16075504035 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 MANEETA
RATHEE 16/1518 16075504035 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 16  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 MEGHA
GARG 16/1517 16075504036 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 MEGHA
GARG 16/1517 16075504036 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 MEGHA
GARG 16/1517 16075504036 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 MEGHA
GARG 16/1517 16075504036 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 MEGHA
GARG 16/1517 16075504036 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 21  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 NEHA
GUPTA 16/0088 16075504038 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 NEHA
GUPTA 16/0088 16075504038 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 NEHA
GUPTA 16/0088 16075504038 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 NEHA
GUPTA 16/0088 16075504038 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 NEHA
GUPTA 16/0088 16075504038 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 24  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NIDHI 16/0158 16075504039 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II 25 23  



OR
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 NIDHI 16/0158 16075504039 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 NIDHI 16/0158 16075504039 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 NIDHI 16/0158 16075504039 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 NIDHI 16/0158 16075504039 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 23  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NIDHI
AGARWAL 16/0148 16075504040 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 NIDHI
AGARWAL 16/0148 16075504040 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 NIDHI
AGARWAL 16/0148 16075504040 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 NIDHI
AGARWAL 16/0148 16075504040 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 NIDHI
AGARWAL 16/0148 16075504040 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 17  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NIKITA 16/1353 16075504041 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 NIKITA 16/1353 16075504041 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 NIKITA 16/1353 16075504041 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 NIKITA 16/1353 16075504041 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 NIKITA 16/1353 16075504041 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 21  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 PALAK
GARG 16/1522 16075504042 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 PALAK
GARG 16/1522 16075504042 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 PALAK
GARG 16/1522 16075504042 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 PALAK
GARG 16/1522 16075504042 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 PALAK
GARG 16/1522 16075504042 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 17  

41 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 PARUL 16/1551 16075504043 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 PARUL 16/1551 16075504043 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 PARUL 16/1551 16075504043 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 PARUL 16/1551 16075504043 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 PARUL 16/1551 16075504043 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 23  

42 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 PRAGYA
JOSHI 16/1592 16075504044 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 PRAGYA
JOSHI 16/1592 16075504044 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 PRAGYA
JOSHI 16/1592 16075504044 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 PRAGYA
JOSHI 16/1592 16075504044 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 PRAGYA
JOSHI 16/1592 16075504044 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 17  

43 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 PRIYA
BAKSHI 16/0083 16075504045 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 PRIYA
BAKSHI 16/0083 16075504045 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 PRIYA
BAKSHI 16/0083 16075504045 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 PRIYA
BAKSHI 16/0083 16075504045 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 PRIYA
BAKSHI 16/0083 16075504045 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 16  

44 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 PRIYANKA
GOEL 16/1588 16075504046 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 PRIYANKA
GOEL 16/1588 16075504046 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 PRIYANKA
GOEL 16/1588 16075504046 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 PRIYANKA
GOEL

16/1588 16075504046 II IV 22411403 COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN

25 22  



BUSINESS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 PRIYANKA
GOEL 16/1588 16075504046 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 24  

45 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 PRIYANSHI
JAIN 16/0051 16075504047 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 PRIYANSHI
JAIN 16/0051 16075504047 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 PRIYANSHI
JAIN 16/0051 16075504047 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 PRIYANSHI
JAIN 16/0051 16075504047 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 PRIYANSHI
JAIN 16/0051 16075504047 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 24  

46 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 REEMA 16/1068 16075504048 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 REEMA 16/1068 16075504048 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 REEMA 16/1068 16075504048 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 REEMA 16/1068 16075504048 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 REEMA 16/1068 16075504048 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 23  
47 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 RITIKA 16/0058 16075504049 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 RITIKA 16/0058 16075504049 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 RITIKA 16/0058 16075504049 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 RITIKA 16/0058 16075504049 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 RITIKA 16/0058 16075504049 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 24  

48 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 RITIKA
AGGARWAL 16/0091 16075504050 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 RITIKA
AGGARWAL 16/0091 16075504050 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 RITIKA
AGGARWAL 16/0091 16075504050 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 RITIKA
AGGARWAL 16/0091 16075504050 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 RITIKA
AGGARWAL 16/0091 16075504050 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 24  

49 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 RITU YADAV 16/1549 16075504051 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 RITU YADAV 16/1549 16075504051 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 RITU YADAV 16/1549 16075504051 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 RITU YADAV 16/1549 16075504051 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 RITU YADAV 16/1549 16075504051 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 20  

50 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 RUBI GUPTA 16/1067 16075504052 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 RUBI GUPTA 16/1067 16075504052 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 RUBI GUPTA 16/1067 16075504052 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 RUBI GUPTA 16/1067 16075504052 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 RUBI GUPTA 16/1067 16075504052 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 19  

51 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 SAKSHI
JAIN 16/1550 16075504053 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SAKSHI
JAIN 16/1550 16075504053 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SAKSHI
JAIN 16/1550 16075504053 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SAKSHI
JAIN 16/1550 16075504053 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SAKSHI
JAIN 16/1550 16075504053 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 19  

52 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 SAKSHI
VERMA 16/0156 16075504054 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SAKSHI
VERMA 16/0156 16075504054 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SAKSHI
VERMA 16/0156 16075504054 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SAKSHI
VERMA 16/0156 16075504054 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 18  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 SAKSHI
VERMA

16/0156 16075504054 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS

25 23  

53 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 SARITA
KOLI 16/1066 16075504055 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SARITA
KOLI 16/1066 16075504055 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SARITA
KOLI 16/1066 16075504055 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SARITA
KOLI 16/1066 16075504055 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SARITA
KOLI 16/1066 16075504055 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 24  

54 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 SHELLY
GARG 16/0070 16075504056 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHELLY
GARG 16/0070 16075504056 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHELLY
GARG 16/0070 16075504056 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHELLY
GARG 16/0070 16075504056 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SHELLY
GARG 16/0070 16075504056 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 21  

55 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 SHIVANI 16/1523 16075504057 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHIVANI 16/1523 16075504057 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHIVANI 16/1523 16075504057 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHIVANI 16/1523 16075504057 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 SHIVANI 16/1523 16075504057 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF
RETURNS 25 24  

56 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 SHIVANI 16/0097 16075504058 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 23  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHIVANI 16/0097 16075504058 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHIVANI 16/0097 16075504058 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHIVANI 16/0097 16075504058 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SHIVANI 16/0097 16075504058 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 24  

57 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 SHIVANI 16/0353 16075504059 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II
OR 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHIVANI 16/0353 16075504059 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHIVANI 16/0353 16075504059 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHIVANI 16/0353 16075504059 II IV 22411403
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SHIVANI 16/0353 16075504059 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 24  

58 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 SHIVANGI
CHAUDHARY 16/1439 16075504060 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHIVANGI
CHAUDHARY 16/1439 16075504060 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHIVANGI
CHAUDHARY 16/1439 16075504060 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHIVANGI
CHAUDHARY 16/1439 16075504060 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SHIVANGI
CHAUDHARY 16/1439 16075504060 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 18  

59 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 SHIVANI
RATHORE 16/1075 16075504061 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHIVANI
RATHORE 16/1075 16075504061 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHIVANI
RATHORE 16/1075 16075504061 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHIVANI
RATHORE 16/1075 16075504061 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SHIVANI
RATHORE 16/1075 16075504061 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 24  

60 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 SHRUTI
SAHU 16/1102 16075504062 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHRUTI
SAHU 16/1102 16075504062 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHRUTI
SAHU 16/1102 16075504062 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHRUTI 16/1102 16075504062 II IV 22411403 COMPUTER 25 21  



SAHU APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SHRUTI
SAHU 16/1102 16075504062 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 22  

61 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 SHWETA
BANSAL 16/1589 16075504063 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SHWETA
BANSAL 16/1589 16075504063 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SHWETA
BANSAL 16/1589 16075504063 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SHWETA
BANSAL 16/1589 16075504063 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SHWETA
BANSAL 16/1589 16075504063 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 18  

62 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SWATI
GOYAL 16/0047 16075504064 II IV 12035905

Contemporary India:
Women and
Empowerment

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 SWATI
GOYAL 16/0047 16075504064 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 SWATI
GOYAL 16/0047 16075504064 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 SWATI
GOYAL 16/0047 16075504064 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 SWATI
GOYAL 16/0047 16075504064 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 25  

63 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 YAKSHITA
NAGPAL 16/0121 16075504065 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 YAKSHITA
NAGPAL 16/0121 16075504065 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 YAKSHITA
NAGPAL 16/0121 16075504065 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 YAKSHITA
NAGPAL 16/0121 16075504065 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/111 YAKSHITA
NAGPAL 16/0121 16075504065 II IV 22413407 E-FILING OF

RETURNS 25 24  

64 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 YATISHA
GAUTAM 16/1071 16075504066 II IV 12275401 Indian Economy-II

OR 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/107 YATISHA
GAUTAM 16/1071 16075504066 II IV 22411401 Cost Accounting 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/108 YATISHA
GAUTAM 16/1071 16075504066 II IV 22411402 BUSINESS

MATHEMATICS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/109 YATISHA
GAUTAM 16/1071 16075504066 II IV 22411403

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/110 YATISHA
GAUTAM 16/1071 16075504066 II IV 22413405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 15  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 503 -- (CBCS) B.COM (PROG.)
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 MANISHA 16/1628 16073503083 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 MANISHA 16/1628 16073503083 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 MANISHA 16/1628 16073503083 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 MANISHA 16/1628 16073503083 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 21  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ANUSHKA V
MANSUKHANI 16/0204 16075503001 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ANUSHKA V
MANSUKHANI 16/0204 16075503001 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ANUSHKA V
MANSUKHANI 16/0204 16075503001 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ANUSHKA V
MANSUKHANI 16/0204 16075503001 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 AARTI 16/0908 16075503002 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 AARTI 16/0908 16075503002 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 AARTI 16/0908 16075503002 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 AARTI 16/0908 16075503002 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 25  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 AFREEN
ANSARI 16/1553 16075503003 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 AFREEN
ANSARI 16/1553 16075503003 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 AFREEN
ANSARI 16/1553 16075503003 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 AFREEN
ANSARI 16/1553 16075503003 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 25  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 AKSHI
CHAURASIA 16/1026 16075503004 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 AKSHI
CHAURASIA 16/1026 16075503004 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 AKSHI
CHAURASIA 16/1026 16075503004 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 AKSHI
CHAURASIA 16/1026 16075503004 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ANJLI 16/1609 16075503005 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ANJLI 16/1609 16075503005 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ANJLI 16/1609 16075503005 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ANJLI 16/1609 16075503005 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 17  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ANJALI
BHALLA 16/1486 16075503006 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ANJALI
BHALLA 16/1486 16075503006 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ANJALI
BHALLA 16/1486 16075503006 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ANJALI
BHALLA 16/1486 16075503006 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 17  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ANJU PAL 16/1007 16075503007 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ANJU PAL 16/1007 16075503007 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ANJU PAL 16/1007 16075503007 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ANJU PAL 16/1007 16075503007 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ANSHU
DAHIYA 16/1519 16075503008 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 15  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ANSHU
DAHIYA

16/1519 16075503008 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ANSHU
DAHIYA 16/1519 16075503008 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ANSHU
DAHIYA 16/1519 16075503008 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 21  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ANU GOYAL 16/1528 16075503009 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ANU GOYAL 16/1528 16075503009 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ANU GOYAL 16/1528 16075503009 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ANU GOYAL 16/1528 16075503009 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 19  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ANU GUMBAR 16/0231 16075503010 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ANU GUMBAR 16/0231 16075503010 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ANU GUMBAR 16/0231 16075503010 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ANU GUMBAR 16/0231 16075503010 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 17  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 APOORVA
JAIN 16/1430 16075503011 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 APOORVA
JAIN 16/1430 16075503011 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 APOORVA
JAIN 16/1430 16075503011 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 APOORVA
JAIN 16/1430 16075503011 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 25  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ARCHNA JHA 16/0899 16075503012 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ARCHNA JHA 16/0899 16075503012 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ARCHNA JHA 16/0899 16075503012 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ARCHNA JHA 16/0899 16075503012 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 ASHWARYA
RALHAN 16/1557 16075503013 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 ASHWARYA
RALHAN 16/1557 16075503013 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 ASHWARYA
RALHAN 16/1557 16075503013 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 ASHWARYA
RALHAN 16/1557 16075503013 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 BHAVYA
BAJAJ 16/1607 16075503014 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 BHAVYA
BAJAJ 16/1607 16075503014 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 BHAVYA
BAJAJ 16/1607 16075503014 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 BHAVYA
BAJAJ 16/1607 16075503014 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 DEEPALI 16/0904 16075503015 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 DEEPALI 16/0904 16075503015 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 DEEPALI 16/0904 16075503015 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 DEEPALI 16/0904 16075503015 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 22  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 DIVYA
ASIWAL 16/0228 16075503016 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 DIVYA
ASIWAL 16/0228 16075503016 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 DIVYA
ASIWAL 16/0228 16075503016 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 DIVYA
ASIWAL 16/0228 16075503016 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 GEETANJALI
VERMA 16/0896 16075503017 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 GEETANJALI
VERMA 16/0896 16075503017 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 GEETANJALI
VERMA 16/0896 16075503017 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 GEETANJALI
VERMA 16/0896 16075503017 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 HARSHITA
SAHU

16/0897 16075503018 II IV 52031418 English
(Language)

25 12  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 HARSHITA
SAHU 16/0897 16075503018 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 HARSHITA
SAHU 16/0897 16075503018 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 HARSHITA
SAHU 16/0897 16075503018 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 20  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 HIMANSHI 16/1019 16075503019 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 HIMANSHI 16/1019 16075503019 II IV 52413402
INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 HIMANSHI 16/1019 16075503019 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 HIMANSHI 16/1019 16075503019 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 16  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 INDU SINGH 16/1025 16075503020 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 INDU SINGH 16/1025 16075503020 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 INDU SINGH 16/1025 16075503020 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 INDU SINGH 16/1025 16075503020 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 22  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 JASMINE
DAYMA 16/1006 16075503021 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 JASMINE
DAYMA 16/1006 16075503021 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 JASMINE
DAYMA 16/1006 16075503021 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 JASMINE
DAYMA 16/1006 16075503021 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 16  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KAJAL BAGLA 16/1406 16075503022 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KAJAL BAGLA 16/1406 16075503022 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KAJAL BAGLA 16/1406 16075503022 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KAJAL BAGLA 16/1406 16075503022 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KAJAL SINGH 16/0215 16075503023 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KAJAL SINGH 16/0215 16075503023 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KAJAL SINGH 16/0215 16075503023 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KAJAL SINGH 16/0215 16075503023 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 19  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KANIKA 16/1606 16075503024 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KANIKA 16/1606 16075503024 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KANIKA 16/1606 16075503024 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KANIKA 16/1606 16075503024 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 18  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KANUPRIYA 16/0225 16075503025 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 KANUPRIYA 16/0225 16075503025 II IV 52413402
INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KANUPRIYA 16/0225 16075503025 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KANUPRIYA 16/0225 16075503025 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 20  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KAUSHIKI 16/0224 16075503026 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 KAUSHIKI 16/0224 16075503026 II IV 52413402
INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KAUSHIKI 16/0224 16075503026 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KAUSHIKI 16/0224 16075503026 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KARISHMA 16/1396 16075503027 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KARISHMA 16/1396 16075503027 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KARISHMA 16/1396 16075503027 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KARISHMA 16/1396 16075503027 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING

25 18  



29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KIRTI
PANWAR 16/0926 16075503028 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KIRTI
PANWAR 16/0926 16075503028 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KIRTI
PANWAR 16/0926 16075503028 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KIRTI
PANWAR 16/0926 16075503028 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KAVITA
YADAV 16/0925 16075503029 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KAVITA
YADAV 16/0925 16075503029 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KAVITA
YADAV 16/0925 16075503029 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KAVITA
YADAV 16/0925 16075503029 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 22  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KIRTI 16/0940 16075503030 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KIRTI 16/0940 16075503030 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KIRTI 16/0940 16075503030 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KIRTI 16/0940 16075503030 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 21  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KIRTI 16/0229 16075503031 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 KIRTI 16/0229 16075503031 II IV 52413402
INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KIRTI 16/0229 16075503031 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KIRTI 16/0229 16075503031 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 17  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KM RESHAMA 16/0930 16075503032 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 KM RESHAMA 16/0930 16075503032 II IV 52413402
INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KM RESHAMA 16/0930 16075503032 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KM RESHAMA 16/0930 16075503032 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 MANSI 16/1437 16075503034 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 MANSI 16/1437 16075503034 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 MANSI 16/1437 16075503034 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 MANSI 16/1437 16075503034 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 20  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 MUSKAN
KUKREJA 16/1429 16075503035 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 MUSKAN
KUKREJA 16/1429 16075503035 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 MUSKAN
KUKREJA 16/1429 16075503035 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 MUSKAN
KUKREJA 16/1429 16075503035 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 MUSKAN
RAJPUT 16/1029 16075503036 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 MUSKAN
RAJPUT 16/1029 16075503036 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 MUSKAN
RAJPUT 16/1029 16075503036 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 MUSKAN
RAJPUT 16/1029 16075503036 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 NEHA 16/0902 16075503037 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 NEHA 16/0902 16075503037 II IV 52413402
INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 NEHA 16/0902 16075503037 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 NEHA 16/0902 16075503037 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 25  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 NIKITA
NIMJE 16/1495 16075503038 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 NIKITA 16/1495 16075503038 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  



NIMJE

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 NIKITA
NIMJE 16/1495 16075503038 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 NIKITA
NIMJE 16/1495 16075503038 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 NISHIKA 16/1398 16075503039 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 NISHIKA 16/1398 16075503039 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 NISHIKA 16/1398 16075503039 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 NISHIKA 16/1398 16075503039 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 18  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 PRANJUL
GUPTA 16/0233 16075503040 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 PRANJUL
GUPTA 16/0233 16075503040 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 PRANJUL
GUPTA 16/0233 16075503040 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 PRANJUL
GUPTA 16/0233 16075503040 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

41 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 PREETI
YADAV 16/0226 16075503041 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 PREETI
YADAV 16/0226 16075503041 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 PREETI
YADAV 16/0226 16075503041 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 PREETI
YADAV 16/0226 16075503041 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

42 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 PRIYA
KUMARI 16/1100 16075503042 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 PRIYA
KUMARI 16/1100 16075503042 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 PRIYA
KUMARI 16/1100 16075503042 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 PRIYA
KUMARI 16/1100 16075503042 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

43 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 PRIYANKA
RAIKA 16/1001 16075503043 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 PRIYANKA
RAIKA 16/1001 16075503043 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 PRIYANKA
RAIKA 16/1001 16075503043 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 PRIYANKA
RAIKA 16/1001 16075503043 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 14  

44 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 POOJA 16/1555 16075503044 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 POOJA 16/1555 16075503044 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 POOJA 16/1555 16075503044 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 POOJA 16/1555 16075503044 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 19  

45 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1402 16075503045 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1402 16075503045 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1402 16075503045 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 POOJA
KUMARI 16/1402 16075503045 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

46 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 POONAM
KUMARI 16/0945 16075503046 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 POONAM
KUMARI 16/0945 16075503046 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 POONAM
KUMARI 16/0945 16075503046 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 POONAM
KUMARI 16/0945 16075503046 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 25  

47 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 REEMA 16/0928 16075503047 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 REEMA 16/0928 16075503047 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 REEMA 16/0928 16075503047 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 REEMA 16/0928 16075503047 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 15  

48 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 REENA 16/1028 16075503048 II IV 52031418 English 25 12  



(Language)
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 REENA 16/1028 16075503048 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 REENA 16/1028 16075503048 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 REENA 16/1028 16075503048 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 18  

49 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 REENA PAL 16/1000 16075503049 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 REENA PAL 16/1000 16075503049 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 REENA PAL 16/1000 16075503049 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 REENA PAL 16/1000 16075503049 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 25  

50 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 RISHIKA
SHARMA 16/1434 16075503050 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 RISHIKA
SHARMA 16/1434 16075503050 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 RISHIKA
SHARMA 16/1434 16075503050 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 RISHIKA
SHARMA 16/1434 16075503050 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 10  

51 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 RUKHSAR 16/0944 16075503051 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 RUKHSAR 16/0944 16075503051 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 RUKHSAR 16/0944 16075503051 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 RUKHSAR 16/0944 16075503051 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 25  

52 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SANA 16/0932 16075503052 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SANA 16/0932 16075503052 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SANA 16/0932 16075503052 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SANA 16/0932 16075503052 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

53 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SARITA
KUMARI 1024 16075503053 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SARITA
KUMARI 1024 16075503053 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SARITA
KUMARI 1024 16075503053 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SARITA
KUMARI 1024 16075503053 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

54 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SAUMYA
CHAURASIA 16/1005 16075503054 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SAUMYA
CHAURASIA 16/1005 16075503054 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SAUMYA
CHAURASIA 16/1005 16075503054 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SAUMYA
CHAURASIA 16/1005 16075503054 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 16  

55 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SAVITA
SHARMA 16/1608 16075503055 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SAVITA
SHARMA 16/1608 16075503055 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SAVITA
SHARMA 16/1608 16075503055 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SAVITA
SHARMA 16/1608 16075503055 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

56 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHALINI 16/1101 16075503056 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SHALINI 16/1101 16075503056 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHALINI 16/1101 16075503056 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHALINI 16/1101 16075503056 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 20  

57 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHALINI
SINGH 16/0907 16075503057 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 SHALINI
SINGH 16/0907 16075503057 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHALINI
SINGH 16/0907 16075503057 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHALINI
SINGH 16/0907 16075503057 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 15  

58 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHELLY 16/1407 16075503058 II IV 52031418 English 25 22  



SHARMA (Language)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SHELLY
SHARMA 16/1407 16075503058 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHELLY
SHARMA 16/1407 16075503058 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHELLY
SHARMA 16/1407 16075503058 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 25  

59 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHIVANI 16/0927 16075503059 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SHIVANI 16/0927 16075503059 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHIVANI 16/0927 16075503059 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHIVANI 16/0927 16075503059 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 14  

60 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHIVANI
BANSAL 16/1433 16075503060 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SHIVANI
BANSAL 16/1433 16075503060 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHIVANI
BANSAL 16/1433 16075503060 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHIVANI
BANSAL 16/1433 16075503060 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 15  

61 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHIVANI
SHARMA 16/0173 16075503061 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SHIVANI
SHARMA 16/0173 16075503061 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHIVANI
SHARMA 16/0173 16075503061 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHIVANI
SHARMA 16/0173 16075503061 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

62 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHREYA
SONI 16/1027 16075503063 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 SHREYA
SONI 16/1027 16075503063 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHREYA
SONI 16/1027 16075503063 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHREYA
SONI 16/1027 16075503063 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

63 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SHWETA 16/0929 16075503064 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SHWETA 16/0929 16075503064 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SHWETA 16/0929 16075503064 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SHWETA 16/0929 16075503064 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 15  

64 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SIMRAN 16/1554 16075503065 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SIMRAN 16/1554 16075503065 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SIMRAN 16/1554 16075503065 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SIMRAN 16/1554 16075503065 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 21  

65 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SIMRAN 16/0187 16075503066 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SIMRAN 16/0187 16075503066 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SIMRAN 16/0187 16075503066 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SIMRAN 16/0187 16075503066 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 23  

66 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SONAL 16/1605 16075503067 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SONAL 16/1605 16075503067 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SONAL 16/1605 16075503067 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SONAL 16/1605 16075503067 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 17  

67 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 TABASSUM 16/1030 16075503068 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 TABASSUM 16/1030 16075503068 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 TABASSUM 16/1030 16075503068 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 TABASSUM 16/1030 16075503068 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 25  

68 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 TAMANNA
CHOUDHARY 16/1556 16075503069 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 12  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 TAMANNA
CHOUDHARY

16/1556 16075503069 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 TAMANNA
CHOUDHARY 16/1556 16075503069 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 TAMANNA
CHOUDHARY 16/1556 16075503069 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 12  

69 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 UNNATI
SAHU 16/0230 16075503070 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/140 UNNATI
SAHU 16/0230 16075503070 II IV 52413402

INVESTING
IN STOCK
MARKETS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 UNNATI
SAHU 16/0230 16075503070 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 UNNATI
SAHU 16/0230 16075503070 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 25  

70 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 VARSHA
PANCHAL 16/1397 16075503071 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 VARSHA
PANCHAL 16/1397 16075503071 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 VARSHA
PANCHAL 16/1397 16075503071 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 VARSHA
PANCHAL 16/1397 16075503071 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 23  

71 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KALPANA 16/1362 16075503072 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KALPANA 16/1362 16075503072 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KALPANA 16/1362 16075503072 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KALPANA 16/1362 16075503072 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 19  

72 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 VEENA 16/1014 16075503073 II IV 52031418 English
(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 VEENA 16/1014 16075503073 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 VEENA 16/1014 16075503073 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 VEENA 16/1014 16075503073 II IV 52414404 COST
ACCOUNTING 25 16  

73 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 GUNJAN
JOSHI 16/1013 16075503074 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 GUNJAN
JOSHI 16/1013 16075503074 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 GUNJAN
JOSHI 16/1013 16075503074 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 GUNJAN
JOSHI 16/1013 16075503074 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 19  

74 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/0931 16075503075 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/0931 16075503075 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/0931 16075503075 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/0931 16075503075 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 22  

75 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/131 SALONI
VERMA 16/1011 16075503076 II IV 52031418 English

(Language) 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/136 SALONI
VERMA 16/1011 16075503076 II IV 52413401 E-COMMERCE 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/147 SALONI
VERMA 16/1011 16075503076 II IV 52414403 CORPORATE

ACCOUNTING 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/149 SALONI
VERMA 16/1011 16075503076 II IV 52414404 COST

ACCOUNTING 25 16  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 570 -- (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) COMPUTER SCIENCE
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 AARTI
KUMARI 16/5036 16075570001 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 AARTI
KUMARI 16/5036 16075570001 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 AARTI
KUMARI 16/5036 16075570001 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 AARTI
KUMARI 16/5036 16075570001 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 AARTI
KUMARI 16/5036 16075570001 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 24  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 AKSHITA
GARG 16/5097 16075570002 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 AKSHITA
GARG 16/5097 16075570002 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 AKSHITA
GARG 16/5097 16075570002 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 AKSHITA
GARG 16/5097 16075570002 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 AKSHITA
GARG 16/5097 16075570002 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 ANJALI
SINGH 16/5117 16075570003 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ANJALI
SINGH 16/5117 16075570003 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ANJALI
SINGH 16/5117 16075570003 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ANJALI
SINGH 16/5117 16075570003 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ANJALI
SINGH 16/5117 16075570003 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ANJU SINGH 16/5067 16075570004 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ANJU SINGH 16/5067 16075570004 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ANJU SINGH 16/5067 16075570004 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ANJU SINGH 16/5067 16075570004 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 ANJU SINGH 16/5067 16075570004 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 21  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ANKITA
KUMARI 16/5038 16075570005 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ANKITA
KUMARI 16/5038 16075570005 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ANKITA
KUMARI 16/5038 16075570005 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ANKITA
KUMARI 16/5038 16075570005 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 ANKITA
KUMARI 16/5038 16075570005 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ANKITA
KUMARI

16/5019 16075570006 II IV 32341401 DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF

25 15  



SINGH ALGORITHMS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114
ANKITA
KUMARI
SINGH

16/5019 16075570006 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115
ANKITA
KUMARI
SINGH

16/5019 16075570006 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116
ANKITA
KUMARI
SINGH

16/5019 16075570006 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128
ANKITA
KUMARI
SINGH

16/5019 16075570006 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 19  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ANKITA
SINGH 16/5078 16075570007 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ANKITA
SINGH 16/5078 16075570007 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ANKITA
SINGH 16/5078 16075570007 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ANKITA
SINGH 16/5078 16075570007 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 ANKITA
SINGH 16/5078 16075570007 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 18  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ANSHIKA
GOVIL 16/5042 16075570008 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ANSHIKA
GOVIL 16/5042 16075570008 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ANSHIKA
GOVIL 16/5042 16075570008 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ANSHIKA
GOVIL 16/5042 16075570008 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 ANSHIKA
GOVIL 16/5042 16075570008 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 23  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ANUSHKA
VASHISTHA 16/5071 16075570009 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ANUSHKA
VASHISTHA 16/5071 16075570009 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ANUSHKA
VASHISTHA 16/5071 16075570009 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ANUSHKA
VASHISTHA 16/5071 16075570009 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 ANUSHKA
VASHISTHA 16/5071 16075570009 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ARTI 16/5022 16075570010 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ARTI 16/5022 16075570010 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ARTI 16/5022 16075570010 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ARTI 16/5022 16075570010 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 ARTI 16/5022 16075570010 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 24  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 CHARU
WADHWA 16/5068 16075570011 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 CHARU
WADHWA 16/5068 16075570011 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 CHARU
WADHWA 16/5068 16075570011 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 CHARU
WADHWA 16/5068 16075570011 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 CHARU
WADHWA 16/5068 16075570011 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DEEKSHA
TIWARI 16/5076 16075570012 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DEEKSHA
TIWARI 16/5076 16075570012 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DEEKSHA
TIWARI

16/5076 16075570012 II IV 32341403 DATABASE
MANAGEMENT

25 21  



SYSTEMS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DEEKSHA
TIWARI 16/5076 16075570012 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 DEEKSHA
TIWARI 16/5076 16075570012 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DEEPIKA 16/5014 16075570013 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DEEPIKA 16/5014 16075570013 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DEEPIKA 16/5014 16075570013 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DEEPIKA 16/5014 16075570013 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 DEEPIKA 16/5014 16075570013 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 17  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 DEEPSHIKHA 16/5122 16075570014 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DEEPSHIKHA 16/5122 16075570014 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DEEPSHIKHA 16/5122 16075570014 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DEEPSHIKHA 16/5122 16075570014 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DEEPSHIKHA 16/5122 16075570014 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 15  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 DHAIRYA
GAUTAM 16/5114 16075570015 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DHAIRYA
GAUTAM 16/5114 16075570015 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DHAIRYA
GAUTAM 16/5114 16075570015 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DHAIRYA
GAUTAM 16/5114 16075570015 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DHAIRYA
GAUTAM 16/5114 16075570015 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 14  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DIKSHA
GUPTA 16/5077 16075570016 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DIKSHA
GUPTA 16/5077 16075570016 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DIKSHA
GUPTA 16/5077 16075570016 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DIKSHA
GUPTA 16/5077 16075570016 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 DIKSHA
GUPTA 16/5077 16075570016 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 17  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DIVYANSHI 16/5025 16075570017 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DIVYANSHI 16/5025 16075570017 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DIVYANSHI 16/5025 16075570017 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DIVYANSHI 16/5025 16075570017 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 DIVYANSHI 16/5025 16075570017 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 23  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DRISHTI
KAPOOR 16/5074 16075570018 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DRISHTI
KAPOOR 16/5074 16075570018 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DRISHTI
KAPOOR 16/5074 16075570018 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DRISHTI
KAPOOR 16/5074 16075570018 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 DRISHTI 16/5074 16075570018 II IV 32355402 Numerical 25 16  



KAPOOR Methods

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 DURGA
SAINI 16/5098 16075570019 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 DURGA
SAINI 16/5098 16075570019 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 DURGA
SAINI 16/5098 16075570019 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 DURGA
SAINI 16/5098 16075570019 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 DURGA
SAINI 16/5098 16075570019 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 GITANJALI
SAINI 16/5088 16075570020 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 GITANJALI
SAINI 16/5088 16075570020 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 GITANJALI
SAINI 16/5088 16075570020 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 GITANJALI
SAINI 16/5088 16075570020 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 GITANJALI
SAINI 16/5088 16075570020 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 GUNJAN
TYAGI 16/5105 16075570021 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 GUNJAN
TYAGI 16/5105 16075570021 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 GUNJAN
TYAGI 16/5105 16075570021 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 GUNJAN
TYAGI 16/5105 16075570021 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 GUNJAN
TYAGI 16/5105 16075570021 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 HEENA 16/5008 16075570022 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 HEENA 16/5008 16075570022 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 HEENA 16/5008 16075570022 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 HEENA 16/5008 16075570022 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 HEENA 16/5008 16075570022 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 10  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 ISHITA
SHARMA 16/5057 16075570024 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 ISHITA
SHARMA 16/5057 16075570024 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 ISHITA
SHARMA 16/5057 16075570024 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 ISHITA
SHARMA 16/5057 16075570024 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 ISHITA
SHARMA 16/5057 16075570024 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/5061 16075570025 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/5061 16075570025 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/5061 16075570025 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/5061 16075570025 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/5061 16075570025 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 KANTA
DWIVEDI 16/5128 16075570026 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 KANTA
DWIVEDI 16/5128 16075570026 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 KANTA 16/5128 16075570026 II IV 32341403 DATABASE 25 10  



DWIVEDI MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 KANTA
DWIVEDI 16/5128 16075570026 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 KANTA
DWIVEDI 16/5128 16075570026 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 KHUSHBOO
GOEL 16/5120 16075570027 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 KHUSHBOO
GOEL 16/5120 16075570027 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 KHUSHBOO
GOEL 16/5120 16075570027 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 KHUSHBOO
GOEL 16/5120 16075570027 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 KHUSHBOO
GOEL 16/5120 16075570027 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 21  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 KHUSHBOO
GROVER 16/5082 16075570028 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 KHUSHBOO
GROVER 16/5082 16075570028 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 KHUSHBOO
GROVER 16/5082 16075570028 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 KHUSHBOO
GROVER 16/5082 16075570028 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 KHUSHBOO
GROVER 16/5082 16075570028 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 17  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MABLE
RAJAN 16/5073 16075570029 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MABLE
RAJAN 16/5073 16075570029 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MABLE
RAJAN 16/5073 16075570029 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MABLE
RAJAN 16/5073 16075570029 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MABLE
RAJAN 16/5073 16075570029 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MAHIMA
MALIK 16/5063 16075570030 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MAHIMA
MALIK 16/5063 16075570030 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MAHIMA
MALIK 16/5063 16075570030 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MAHIMA
MALIK 16/5063 16075570030 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MAHIMA
MALIK 16/5063 16075570030 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 23  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MANISHA
RANI 16/5059 16075570031 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MANISHA
RANI 16/5059 16075570031 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MANISHA
RANI 16/5059 16075570031 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MANISHA
RANI 16/5059 16075570031 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MANISHA
RANI 16/5059 16075570031 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 24  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MANSI 16/5094 16075570032 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MANSI 16/5094 16075570032 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MANSI 16/5094 16075570032 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MANSI 16/5094 16075570032 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MANSI 16/5094 16075570032 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 20  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MANSI NEGI 16/5056 16075570033 II IV 32341401 DESIGN AND 25 18  



ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MANSI NEGI 16/5056 16075570033 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MANSI NEGI 16/5056 16075570033 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MANSI NEGI 16/5056 16075570033 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MANSI NEGI 16/5056 16075570033 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 18  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MONIKA
HIRANWAL 16/5104 16075570035 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MONIKA
HIRANWAL 16/5104 16075570035 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MONIKA
HIRANWAL 16/5104 16075570035 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MONIKA
HIRANWAL 16/5104 16075570035 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MONIKA
HIRANWAL 16/5104 16075570035 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MONIKA
YADAV 16/5127 16075570036 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MONIKA
YADAV 16/5127 16075570036 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MONIKA
YADAV 16/5127 16075570036 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MONIKA
YADAV 16/5127 16075570036 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MONIKA
YADAV 16/5127 16075570036 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/5050 16075570037 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/5050 16075570037 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/5050 16075570037 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/5050 16075570037 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/5050 16075570037 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 MUSKAN
SAPRA 16/5018 16075570038 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 MUSKAN
SAPRA 16/5018 16075570038 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 MUSKAN
SAPRA 16/5018 16075570038 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 MUSKAN
SAPRA 16/5018 16075570038 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 MUSKAN
SAPRA 16/5018 16075570038 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 NANCY
CHOUDHARY 16/5047 16075570039 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 NANCY
CHOUDHARY 16/5047 16075570039 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 NANCY
CHOUDHARY 16/5047 16075570039 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 NANCY
CHOUDHARY 16/5047 16075570039 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 NANCY
CHOUDHARY 16/5047 16075570039 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 NEERAJ 16/5133 16075570040 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 NEERAJ 16/5133 16075570040 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 NEERAJ 16/5133 16075570040 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 25  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 NEERAJ 16/5133 16075570040 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 NEERAJ 16/5133 16075570040 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 21  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 NEERAJ
KUMARI 16/5085 16075570041 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 NEERAJ
KUMARI 16/5085 16075570041 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 NEERAJ
KUMARI 16/5085 16075570041 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 NEERAJ
KUMARI 16/5085 16075570041 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 NEERAJ
KUMARI 16/5085 16075570041 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 NIDHI
SHARMA 16/5010 16075570042 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 NIDHI
SHARMA 16/5010 16075570042 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 NIDHI
SHARMA 16/5010 16075570042 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 NIDHI
SHARMA 16/5010 16075570042 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 NIDHI
SHARMA 16/5010 16075570042 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

41 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 NIKITA
KAPOOR 16/5092 16075570043 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 NIKITA
KAPOOR 16/5092 16075570043 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 NIKITA
KAPOOR 16/5092 16075570043 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 NIKITA
KAPOOR 16/5092 16075570043 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 NIKITA
KAPOOR 16/5092 16075570043 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 23  

42 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 PARUL
AILAWADI 16/5020 16075570044 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 PARUL
AILAWADI 16/5020 16075570044 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 PARUL
AILAWADI 16/5020 16075570044 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 PARUL
AILAWADI 16/5020 16075570044 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 PARUL
AILAWADI 16/5020 16075570044 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 23  

43 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 PRERNA
GUPTA 16/5087 16075570046 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 PRERNA
GUPTA 16/5087 16075570046 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 PRERNA
GUPTA 16/5087 16075570046 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 PRERNA
GUPTA 16/5087 16075570046 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 PRERNA
GUPTA 16/5087 16075570046 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 17  

44 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 PRIYA
CHATURVEDI 16/5110 16075570047 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 PRIYA
CHATURVEDI 16/5110 16075570047 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 PRIYA
CHATURVEDI 16/5110 16075570047 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 PRIYA
CHATURVEDI 16/5110 16075570047 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 PRIYA
CHATURVEDI 16/5110 16075570047 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 16  

45 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 PRIYANKA
BASNAL 16/5093 16075570048 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 PRIYANKA
BASNAL

16/5093 16075570048 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 PRIYANKA
BASNAL 16/5093 16075570048 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 PRIYANKA
BASNAL 16/5093 16075570048 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 PRIYANKA
BASNAL 16/5093 16075570048 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 15  

46 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 PURNIMA
GUPTA 16/5090 16075570049 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 PURNIMA
GUPTA 16/5090 16075570049 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 PURNIMA
GUPTA 16/5090 16075570049 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 PURNIMA
GUPTA 16/5090 16075570049 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 PURNIMA
GUPTA 16/5090 16075570049 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 25  

47 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 RADHIKA 16/5126 16075570050 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 RADHIKA 16/5126 16075570050 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 RADHIKA 16/5126 16075570050 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 RADHIKA 16/5126 16075570050 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 RADHIKA 16/5126 16075570050 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 16  

48 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 RAKSHITA
SOLANKI 16/5039 16075570051 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 RAKSHITA
SOLANKI 16/5039 16075570051 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 RAKSHITA
SOLANKI 16/5039 16075570051 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 RAKSHITA
SOLANKI 16/5039 16075570051 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 RAKSHITA
SOLANKI 16/5039 16075570051 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 16  

49 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 RIYA 16/5058 16075570052 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 RIYA 16/5058 16075570052 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 RIYA 16/5058 16075570052 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 RIYA 16/5058 16075570052 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 RIYA 16/5058 16075570052 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 19  

50 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 RIYA 16/5079 16075570053 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 RIYA 16/5079 16075570053 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 RIYA 16/5079 16075570053 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 RIYA 16/5079 16075570053 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 RIYA 16/5079 16075570053 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 19  

51 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 RUCHIKA
GOEL 16/5048 16075570054 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 RUCHIKA
GOEL 16/5048 16075570054 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 RUCHIKA
GOEL 16/5048 16075570054 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 RUCHIKA 16/5048 16075570054 II IV 32343406 PHP 25 17  



GOEL PROGRAMMING

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 RUCHIKA
GOEL 16/5048 16075570054 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

52 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SAKSHI DAS 16/5053 16075570055 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SAKSHI DAS 16/5053 16075570055 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SAKSHI DAS 16/5053 16075570055 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SAKSHI DAS 16/5053 16075570055 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SAKSHI DAS 16/5053 16075570055 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 17  

53 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SANCHARI
ROUT 16/5027 16075570056 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SANCHARI
ROUT 16/5027 16075570056 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SANCHARI
ROUT 16/5027 16075570056 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SANCHARI
ROUT 16/5027 16075570056 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SANCHARI
ROUT 16/5027 16075570056 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

54 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SHALEEN
SRIVASTAVA 16/5109 16075570058 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHALEEN
SRIVASTAVA 16/5109 16075570058 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHALEEN
SRIVASTAVA 16/5109 16075570058 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHALEEN
SRIVASTAVA 16/5109 16075570058 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHALEEN
SRIVASTAVA 16/5109 16075570058 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

55 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHALLY 16/5049 16075570059 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHALLY 16/5049 16075570059 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHALLY 16/5049 16075570059 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHALLY 16/5049 16075570059 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHALLY 16/5049 16075570059 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 21  

56 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHALVI
GUPTA 16/5069 16075570060 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHALVI
GUPTA 16/5069 16075570060 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHALVI
GUPTA 16/5069 16075570060 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHALVI
GUPTA 16/5069 16075570060 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHALVI
GUPTA 16/5069 16075570060 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

57 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHIVANI
BHADOURIYA 16/5116 16075570061 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHIVANI
BHADOURIYA 16/5116 16075570061 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHIVANI
BHADOURIYA 16/5116 16075570061 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHIVANI
BHADOURIYA 16/5116 16075570061 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHIVANI
BHADOURIYA 16/5116 16075570061 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

58 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHIVANI
MISHRA 16/5040 16075570062 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHIVANI
MISHRA 16/5040 16075570062 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHIVANI
MISHRA 16/5040 16075570062 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHIVANI
MISHRA 16/5040 16075570062 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHIVANI
MISHRA 16/5040 16075570062 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 25  

59 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHREYA 16/5089 16075570063 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHREYA 16/5089 16075570063 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHREYA 16/5089 16075570063 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHREYA 16/5089 16075570063 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHREYA 16/5089 16075570063 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 18  

60 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHUBHAM
SRIVASTAVA 16/5106 16075570064 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHUBHAM
SRIVASTAVA 16/5106 16075570064 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHUBHAM
SRIVASTAVA 16/5106 16075570064 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHUBHAM
SRIVASTAVA 16/5106 16075570064 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHUBHAM
SRIVASTAVA 16/5106 16075570064 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

61 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SHWETA
PANDEY 16/5101 16075570065 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SHWETA
PANDEY 16/5101 16075570065 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SHWETA
PANDEY 16/5101 16075570065 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SHWETA
PANDEY 16/5101 16075570065 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHWETA
PANDEY 16/5101 16075570065 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 23  

62 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SIMRAN 126/5080 16075570066 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SIMRAN 126/5080 16075570066 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SIMRAN 126/5080 16075570066 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SIMRAN 126/5080 16075570066 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SIMRAN 126/5080 16075570066 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 10  

63 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SIMRAN
ATREY 16/5099 16075570067 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SIMRAN
ATREY 16/5099 16075570067 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SIMRAN
ATREY 16/5099 16075570067 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SIMRAN
ATREY 16/5099 16075570067 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SIMRAN
ATREY 16/5099 16075570067 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

64 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SMRITI
KOMAL 16/5029 16075570068 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SMRITI
KOMAL 16/5029 16075570068 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SMRITI
KOMAL 16/5029 16075570068 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SMRITI
KOMAL 16/5029 16075570068 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 14  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SMRITI
KOMAL

16/5029 16075570068 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods

25 20  

65 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SOMYA SETH 16/5044 16075570070 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SOMYA SETH 16/5044 16075570070 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SOMYA SETH 16/5044 16075570070 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SOMYA SETH 16/5044 16075570070 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SOMYA SETH 16/5044 16075570070 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 23  

66 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SONAL JAIN 16/5103 16075570071 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SONAL JAIN 16/5103 16075570071 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SONAL JAIN 16/5103 16075570071 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SONAL JAIN 16/5103 16075570071 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SONAL JAIN 16/5103 16075570071 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 10  

67 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SOUMYA
ANAND 16/5066 16075570072 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SOUMYA
ANAND 16/5066 16075570072 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SOUMYA
ANAND 16/5066 16075570072 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SOUMYA
ANAND 16/5066 16075570072 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SOUMYA
ANAND 16/5066 16075570072 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

68 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 STUTI
CHOPRA 16/5113 16075570073 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 STUTI
CHOPRA 16/5113 16075570073 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 STUTI
CHOPRA 16/5113 16075570073 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 STUTI
CHOPRA 16/5113 16075570073 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 STUTI
CHOPRA 16/5113 16075570073 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

69 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SUMISHREE
DAS 16/5095 16075570074 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SUMISHREE
DAS 16/5095 16075570074 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SUMISHREE
DAS 16/5095 16075570074 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SUMISHREE
DAS 16/5095 16075570074 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SUMISHREE
DAS 16/5095 16075570074 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

70 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SURBHI
SHARMA 16/5065 16075570075 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SURBHI
SHARMA 16/5065 16075570075 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SURBHI
SHARMA 16/5065 16075570075 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SURBHI
SHARMA 16/5065 16075570075 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SURBHI
SHARMA 16/5065 16075570075 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

71 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 SWATI 16/5054 16075570076 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 SWATI 16/5054 16075570076 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE 25 24  



ENGINEERING

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 SWATI 16/5054 16075570076 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 SWATI 16/5054 16075570076 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SWATI 16/5054 16075570076 II IV 32355402 Numerical
Methods 25 22  

72 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 TANISHKA
BHATIA 16/5009 16075570077 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 TANISHKA
BHATIA 16/5009 16075570077 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 TANISHKA
BHATIA 16/5009 16075570077 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 TANISHKA
BHATIA 16/5009 16075570077 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 TANISHKA
BHATIA 16/5009 16075570077 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

73 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 VANSHIKA
LAMBA 16/5043 16075570078 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 VANSHIKA
LAMBA 16/5043 16075570078 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 VANSHIKA
LAMBA 16/5043 16075570078 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 VANSHIKA
LAMBA 16/5043 16075570078 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 VANSHIKA
LAMBA 16/5043 16075570078 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

74 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 VARSHA
JOSHI 16/5045 16075570079 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 VARSHA
JOSHI 16/5045 16075570079 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 VARSHA
JOSHI 16/5045 16075570079 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 VARSHA
JOSHI 16/5045 16075570079 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 VARSHA
JOSHI 16/5045 16075570079 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 22  

75 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 VARSHA
SAXENA 16/5125 16075570080 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 VARSHA
SAXENA 16/5125 16075570080 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 VARSHA
SAXENA 16/5125 16075570080 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 VARSHA
SAXENA 16/5125 16075570080 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 VARSHA
SAXENA 16/5125 16075570080 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 1  

76 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 YASHA 16/5132 16075570082 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 YASHA 16/5132 16075570082 II IV 32341401
DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 YASHA 16/5132 16075570082 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 YASHA 16/5132 16075570082 II IV 32341403
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 YASHA 16/5132 16075570082 II IV 32343406 PHP
PROGRAMMING 25 13  

77 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 YASHIKA
MADAN 16/5129 16075570083 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 YASHIKA
MADAN 16/5129 16075570083 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 YASHIKA
MADAN 16/5129 16075570083 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 YASHIKA
MADAN 16/5129 16075570083 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 14  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 YASHIKA
MADAN 16/5129 16075570083 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 23  

78 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/113 YUVIKA
VINAYAK 16/5084 16075570084 II IV 32341401

DESIGN AND
ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/114 YUVIKA
VINAYAK 16/5084 16075570084 II IV 32341402 SOFTWARE

ENGINEERING 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/115 YUVIKA
VINAYAK 16/5084 16075570084 II IV 32341403

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/116 YUVIKA
VINAYAK 16/5084 16075570084 II IV 32343406 PHP

PROGRAMMING 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 YUVIKA
VINAYAK 16/5084 16075570084 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 18  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 510 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 ADITI
TALWAR 16/1598 16075510001 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 ADITI
TALWAR 16/1598 16075510001 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 ADITI
TALWAR 16/1598 16075510001 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 ADITI
TALWAR 16/1598 16075510001 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 ADITI
TALWAR 16/1598 16075510001 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 17  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 ANJALI
SONU 16/0269 16075510002 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 ANJALI
SONU 16/0269 16075510002 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 ANJALI
SONU 16/0269 16075510002 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 ANJALI
SONU 16/0269 16075510002 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 ANJALI
SONU 16/0269 16075510002 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 23  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 ANSHIKA
BAJAJ 16/1447 16075510003 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 ANSHIKA
BAJAJ 16/1447 16075510003 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 ANSHIKA
BAJAJ 16/1447 16075510003 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 ANSHIKA
BAJAJ 16/1447 16075510003 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 ANSHIKA
BAJAJ 16/1447 16075510003 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 18  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ANUSHKA
GOYAL 16/1445 16075510004 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 ANUSHKA
GOYAL 16/1445 16075510004 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 ANUSHKA
GOYAL 16/1445 16075510004 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 ANUSHKA
GOYAL 16/1445 16075510004 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 ANUSHKA
GOYAL 16/1445 16075510004 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 24  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 APOORVA
GUPTA 16/1260 16075510005 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 APOORVA
GUPTA 16/1260 16075510005 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 22  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 APOORVA
GUPTA

16/1260 16075510005 II IV 12271403 Introductory
Econometrics

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 APOORVA
GUPTA 16/1260 16075510005 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 APOORVA
GUPTA 16/1260 16075510005 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 23  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 ARUSHI
MADAN 16/1258 16075510006 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 ARUSHI
MADAN 16/1258 16075510006 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 ARUSHI
MADAN 16/1258 16075510006 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 ARUSHI
MADAN 16/1258 16075510006 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 ARUSHI
MADAN 16/1258 16075510006 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 20  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 CHESHTA
JAIN 16/1596 16075510007 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 CHESHTA
JAIN 16/1596 16075510007 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 CHESHTA
JAIN 16/1596 16075510007 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 CHESHTA
JAIN 16/1596 16075510007 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 CHESHTA
JAIN 16/1596 16075510007 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 20  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 CHETNA
SHARMA 16/1261 16075510008 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 CHETNA
SHARMA 16/1261 16075510008 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 CHETNA
SHARMA 16/1261 16075510008 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 CHETNA
SHARMA 16/1261 16075510008 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 CHETNA
SHARMA 16/1261 16075510008 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 22  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 DIVYA DUA 16/1599 16075510009 II IV 12271401
Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 DIVYA DUA 16/1599 16075510009 II IV 12271402
Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 DIVYA DUA 16/1599 16075510009 II IV 12271403 Introductory
Econometrics 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 DIVYA DUA 16/1599 16075510009 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 DIVYA DUA 16/1599 16075510009 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 24  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 KAREENA
BILLA 16/1442 16075510010 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 KAREENA
BILLA 16/1442 16075510010 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 KAREENA
BILLA 16/1442 16075510010 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 KAREENA
BILLA 16/1442 16075510010 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 KAREENA 16/1442 16075510010 II IV 22415402 Economics of 25 18  



BILLA Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 KAVITA
YADAV 16/1265 16075510011 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 KAVITA
YADAV 16/1265 16075510011 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 KAVITA
YADAV 16/1265 16075510011 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 KAVITA
YADAV 16/1265 16075510011 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 KAVITA
YADAV 16/1265 16075510011 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 22  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 MANSI
BANSAL 16/1531 16075510012 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 MANSI
BANSAL 16/1531 16075510012 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 MANSI
BANSAL 16/1531 16075510012 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 MANSI
BANSAL 16/1531 16075510012 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 MANSI
BANSAL 16/1531 16075510012 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 23  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 MANSI
JAIN 16/1446 16075510013 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 MANSI
JAIN 16/1446 16075510013 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 MANSI
JAIN 16/1446 16075510013 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 MANSI
JAIN 16/1446 16075510013 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 MANSI
JAIN 16/1446 16075510013 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 22  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 NITI
RAWAT 16/1048 16075510015 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 NITI
RAWAT 16/1048 16075510015 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 NITI
RAWAT 16/1048 16075510015 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 NITI
RAWAT 16/1048 16075510015 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 NITI
RAWAT 16/1048 16075510015 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 17  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 POONAM
KUMARI 16/1462 16075510016 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 POONAM
KUMARI 16/1462 16075510016 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 POONAM
KUMARI 16/1462 16075510016 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 POONAM
KUMARI 16/1462 16075510016 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 POONAM
KUMARI

16/1462 16075510016 II IV 22415402 Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and

25 19  



Foreign
Exchange
Markets

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 RIDHI
SETHI 16/1259 16075510017 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 RIDHI
SETHI 16/1259 16075510017 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 RIDHI
SETHI 16/1259 16075510017 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 RIDHI
SETHI 16/1259 16075510017 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 RIDHI
SETHI 16/1259 16075510017 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 22  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 SHREYA
GOYAL 16/1036 16075510018 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 SHREYA
GOYAL 16/1036 16075510018 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 SHREYA
GOYAL 16/1036 16075510018 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 SHREYA
GOYAL 16/1036 16075510018 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 SHREYA
GOYAL 16/1036 16075510018 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 16  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 SOMYA
AGARWAL 16/1595 16075510019 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 SOMYA
AGARWAL 16/1595 16075510019 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 SOMYA
AGARWAL 16/1595 16075510019 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 SOMYA
AGARWAL 16/1595 16075510019 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 SOMYA
AGARWAL 16/1595 16075510019 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 18  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 SOMYA
BANSAL 16/1444 16075510020 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 SOMYA
BANSAL 16/1444 16075510020 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 SOMYA
BANSAL 16/1444 16075510020 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 SOMYA
BANSAL 16/1444 16075510020 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 SOMYA
BANSAL 16/1444 16075510020 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 18  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 TARAMATI 16/1594 16075510021 II IV 12271401
Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 TARAMATI 16/1594 16075510021 II IV 12271402
Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 TARAMATI 16/1594 16075510021 II IV 12271403 Introductory
Econometrics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 TARAMATI 16/1594 16075510021 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 24  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 TARAMATI 16/1594 16075510021 II IV 22415402 Economics of

Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign

25 23  



Exchange
Markets

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 VAGISHA
KSHATRIYA 16/1508 16075510022 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 VAGISHA
KSHATRIYA 16/1508 16075510022 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 VAGISHA
KSHATRIYA 16/1508 16075510022 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 VAGISHA
KSHATRIYA 16/1508 16075510022 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 VAGISHA
KSHATRIYA 16/1508 16075510022 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 12  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 YASHICA
GROVER 16/1263 16075510023 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 YASHICA
GROVER 16/1263 16075510023 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 YASHICA
GROVER 16/1263 16075510023 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 YASHICA
GROVER 16/1263 16075510023 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 YASHICA
GROVER 16/1263 16075510023 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 23  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/83 YASHIKA
JUNEJA 16/1035 16075510024 II IV 12271401

Intermediate
Microeconomics-
II

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/85 YASHIKA
JUNEJA 16/1035 16075510024 II IV 12271402

Intermediate
Macroeconomics-
II

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/89 YASHIKA
JUNEJA 16/1035 16075510024 II IV 12271403 Introductory

Econometrics 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/91 YASHIKA
JUNEJA 16/1035 16075510024 II IV 12273402 DATA ANALYSIS 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 YASHIKA
JUNEJA 16/1035 16075510024 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 24  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 511 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 AKSHITA
THENUA 16/1575 16075511001 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 AKSHITA
THENUA 16/1575 16075511001 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 AKSHITA
THENUA 16/1575 16075511001 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 AKSHITA
THENUA 16/1575 16075511001 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 AKSHITA
THENUA 16/1575 16075511001 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 ARSHIYA
CHAHAL 16/1059 16075511003 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 ARSHIYA
CHAHAL 16/1059 16075511003 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 ARSHIYA
CHAHAL 16/1059 16075511003 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 ARSHIYA
CHAHAL 16/1059 16075511003 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ARSHIYA
CHAHAL 16/1059 16075511003 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 16  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 ASHNA
AHUJA 16/1573 16075511004 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 ASHNA
AHUJA 16/1573 16075511004 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 ASHNA
AHUJA 16/1573 16075511004 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 ASHNA
AHUJA 16/1573 16075511004 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 ASHNA
AHUJA 16/1573 16075511004 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 AYUSHI
GARG 16/1541 16075511005 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 AYUSHI
GARG 16/1541 16075511005 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 AYUSHI
GARG 16/1541 16075511005 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 AYUSHI
GARG 16/1541 16075511005 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 AYUSHI
GARG 16/1541 16075511005 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 16  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 AYUSHI
GUPTA 16/1530 16075511006 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 AYUSHI
GUPTA 16/1530 16075511006 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 15  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 AYUSHI
GUPTA

16/1530 16075511006 II IV 12031403 British
Literature:
19th Century

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 AYUSHI
GUPTA 16/1530 16075511006 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 AYUSHI
GUPTA 16/1530 16075511006 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 16  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 AYUSHI
JAIN 16/1579 16075511007 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 AYUSHI
JAIN 16/1579 16075511007 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 AYUSHI
JAIN 16/1579 16075511007 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 AYUSHI
JAIN 16/1579 16075511007 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 AYUSHI
JAIN 16/1579 16075511007 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 21  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 ISHITA
MAKHIJA 16/1578 16075511008 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 ISHITA
MAKHIJA 16/1578 16075511008 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 3  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 ISHITA
MAKHIJA 16/1578 16075511008 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 ISHITA
MAKHIJA 16/1578 16075511008 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ISHITA
MAKHIJA 16/1578 16075511008 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 7  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 KANIKA 16/1364 16075511009 II IV 12031401
British
Literature:
18th Century

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 KANIKA 16/1364 16075511009 II IV 12031402
British
Romantic
Literature

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 KANIKA 16/1364 16075511009 II IV 12031403
British
Literature:
19th Century

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 KANIKA 16/1364 16075511009 II IV 12033902
ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 KANIKA 16/1364 16075511009 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 17  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 MAHIMA
VATS 16/1168 16075511010 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 MAHIMA
VATS 16/1168 16075511010 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 MAHIMA
VATS 16/1168 16075511010 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 MAHIMA
VATS 16/1168 16075511010 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 MAHIMA
VATS 16/1168 16075511010 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 20  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 MEHAK
CHUGH 16/1493 16075511011 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 MEHAK
CHUGH 16/1493 16075511011 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 MEHAK
CHUGH 16/1493 16075511011 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 MEHAK
CHUGH 16/1493 16075511011 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 0  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 MEHAK
CHUGH

16/1493 16075511011 II IV 12555422 PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 5  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1366 16075511012 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1366 16075511012 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1366 16075511012 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1366 16075511012 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1366 16075511012 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 NISHA
SINGHANIA 16/1056 16075511013 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 NISHA
SINGHANIA 16/1056 16075511013 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 NISHA
SINGHANIA 16/1056 16075511013 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 NISHA
SINGHANIA 16/1056 16075511013 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 NISHA
SINGHANIA 16/1056 16075511013 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 PRAGYA
DWIVEDI 16/1164 16075511014 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 PRAGYA
DWIVEDI 16/1164 16075511014 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 PRAGYA
DWIVEDI 16/1164 16075511014 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 PRAGYA
DWIVEDI 16/1164 16075511014 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRAGYA
DWIVEDI 16/1164 16075511014 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 PRIYA 16/1571 16075511015 II IV 12031401
British
Literature:
18th Century

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 PRIYA 16/1571 16075511015 II IV 12031402
British
Romantic
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 PRIYA 16/1571 16075511015 II IV 12031403
British
Literature:
19th Century

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 PRIYA 16/1571 16075511015 II IV 12033902
ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRIYA 16/1571 16075511015 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 22  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 PRIYA
THAKUR 16/1584 16075511016 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 PRIYA
THAKUR 16/1584 16075511016 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 PRIYA
THAKUR 16/1584 16075511016 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 19  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 PRIYA
THAKUR

16/1584 16075511016 II IV 12033902 ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 PRIYA
THAKUR 16/1584 16075511016 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 22  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 PRIYANKA
DALAL 16/1580 16075511017 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 PRIYANKA
DALAL 16/1580 16075511017 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 PRIYANKA
DALAL 16/1580 16075511017 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 PRIYANKA
DALAL 16/1580 16075511017 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 PRIYANKA
DALAL 16/1580 16075511017 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 22  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 R DIVYA 16/1587 16075511018 II IV 12031401
British
Literature:
18th Century

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 R DIVYA 16/1587 16075511018 II IV 12031402
British
Romantic
Literature

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 R DIVYA 16/1587 16075511018 II IV 12031403
British
Literature:
19th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 R DIVYA 16/1587 16075511018 II IV 12033902
ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 R DIVYA 16/1587 16075511018 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 15  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 RITIKA
GUPTA 16/1585 16075511019 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 RITIKA
GUPTA 16/1585 16075511019 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 RITIKA
GUPTA 16/1585 16075511019 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 RITIKA
GUPTA 16/1585 16075511019 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 RITIKA
GUPTA 16/1585 16075511019 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 0  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 SAKSHI
TANWAR 16/1574 16075511020 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 SAKSHI
TANWAR 16/1574 16075511020 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 SAKSHI
TANWAR 16/1574 16075511020 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 SAKSHI
TANWAR 16/1574 16075511020 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SAKSHI
TANWAR 16/1574 16075511020 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 SANCHITA
BHATIA 16/1583 16075511021 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 SANCHITA
BHATIA 16/1583 16075511021 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 SANCHITA
BHATIA 16/1583 16075511021 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 SANCHITA
BHATIA 16/1583 16075511021 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 SANCHITA
BHATIA

16/1583 16075511021 II IV 22415402 Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign

25 9  



Exchange
Markets

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 SEHNAZ 16/1180 16075511022 II IV 12031401
British
Literature:
18th Century

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 SEHNAZ 16/1180 16075511022 II IV 12031402
British
Romantic
Literature

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 SEHNAZ 16/1180 16075511022 II IV 12031403
British
Literature:
19th Century

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 SEHNAZ 16/1180 16075511022 II IV 12033902
ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SEHNAZ 16/1180 16075511022 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 21  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 SHIVANI
BHUTANI 16/1582 16075511023 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 SHIVANI
BHUTANI 16/1582 16075511023 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 SHIVANI
BHUTANI 16/1582 16075511023 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 SHIVANI
BHUTANI 16/1582 16075511023 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SHIVANI
BHUTANI 16/1582 16075511023 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 SHIVANI
CHAWLA 16/1182 16075511024 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 SHIVANI
CHAWLA 16/1182 16075511024 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 SHIVANI
CHAWLA 16/1182 16075511024 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 SHIVANI
CHAWLA 16/1182 16075511024 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SHIVANI
CHAWLA 16/1182 16075511024 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 SHWETA
BHARDWAJ 16/1184 16075511025 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 SHWETA
BHARDWAJ 16/1184 16075511025 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 SHWETA
BHARDWAJ 16/1184 16075511025 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 SHWETA
BHARDWAJ 16/1184 16075511025 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SHWETA
BHARDWAJ 16/1184 16075511025 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 18  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 SHWETA
GUPTA 16/1183 16075511026 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 SHWETA
GUPTA 16/1183 16075511026 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 SHWETA
GUPTA 16/1183 16075511026 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 SHWETA
GUPTA 16/1183 16075511026 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/128 SHWETA
GUPTA 16/1183 16075511026 II IV 32355402 Numerical

Methods 25 19  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 TANYA
MANN 16/1060 16075511027 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 TANYA
MANN 16/1060 16075511027 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 8  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 TANYA
MANN

16/1060 16075511027 II IV 12031403 British
Literature:
19th Century

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 TANYA
MANN 16/1060 16075511027 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 TANYA
MANN 16/1060 16075511027 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 VAISHALI
BIDHURI 16/1506 16075511028 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 VAISHALI
BIDHURI 16/1506 16075511028 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 VAISHALI
BIDHURI 16/1506 16075511028 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 VAISHALI
BIDHURI 16/1506 16075511028 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 VAISHALI
BIDHURI 16/1506 16075511028 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 16  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 VAISHALI
RATHEE 16/1581 16075511030 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 VAISHALI
RATHEE 16/1581 16075511030 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 VAISHALI
RATHEE 16/1581 16075511030 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 VAISHALI
RATHEE 16/1581 16075511030 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 VAISHALI
RATHEE 16/1581 16075511030 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 16  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 AKANKSHA
RAWAL 16/1542 16075511031 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 AKANKSHA
RAWAL 16/1542 16075511031 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 AKANKSHA
RAWAL 16/1542 16075511031 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 AKANKSHA
RAWAL 16/1542 16075511031 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 AKANKSHA
RAWAL 16/1542 16075511031 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 18  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 HEMANSHI
ARORA 16/1570 16075511033 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 HEMANSHI
ARORA 16/1570 16075511033 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 HEMANSHI
ARORA 16/1570 16075511033 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 HEMANSHI
ARORA 16/1570 16075511033 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 HEMANSHI
ARORA 16/1570 16075511033 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 BHAWNA 16/1572 16075511035 II IV 12031401
British
Literature:
18th Century

25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 BHAWNA 16/1572 16075511035 II IV 12031402
British
Romantic
Literature

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 BHAWNA 16/1572 16075511035 II IV 12031403
British
Literature:
19th Century

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 BHAWNA 16/1572 16075511035 II IV 12033902
ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 11  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 BHAWNA 16/1572 16075511035 II IV 12325908 United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 14  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/34 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/1185 16075511036 II IV 12031401

British
Literature:
18th Century

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/35 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/1185 16075511036 II IV 12031402

British
Romantic
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/38 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/1185 16075511036 II IV 12031403

British
Literature:
19th Century

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/39 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/1185 16075511036 II IV 12033902

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
TEACHING

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 KRITIKA
SINGH 16/1185 16075511036 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 516 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 AAKANKSHA 16/1234 16075516001 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 AAKANKSHA 16/1234 16075516001 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 AAKANKSHA 16/1234 16075516001 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 AAKANKSHA 16/1234 16075516001 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 AAKANKSHA 16/1234 16075516001 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 15  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 AANSHI
TRIPATHI 16/1226 16075516002 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 AANSHI
TRIPATHI 16/1226 16075516002 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 AANSHI
TRIPATHI 16/1226 16075516002 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 AANSHI
TRIPATHI 16/1226 16075516002 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 AANSHI
TRIPATHI 16/1226 16075516002 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 14  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 ANJALI 16/1227 16075516003 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 ANJALI 16/1227 16075516003 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 ANJALI 16/1227 16075516003 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 ANJALI 16/1227 16075516003 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 ANJALI 16/1227 16075516003 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 ANSHU
RANI 16/1217 16075516004 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 ANSHU
RANI 16/1217 16075516004 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 ANSHU
RANI 16/1217 16075516004 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 ANSHU
RANI 16/1217 16075516004 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 ANSHU
RANI 16/1217 16075516004 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 19  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 ASHA 16/1237 16075516005 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 ASHA 16/1237 16075516005 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 ASHA 16/1237 16075516005 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 ASHA 16/1237 16075516005 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 ASHA 16/1237 16075516005 II IV 12555422 PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,

25 17  



ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 BHAVANA 16/0489 16075516006 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 BHAVANA 16/0489 16075516006 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 BHAVANA 16/0489 16075516006 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 BHAVANA 16/0489 16075516006 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 BHAVANA 16/0489 16075516006 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 18  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 BUSHRA
KHAN 16/1235 16075516007 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 BUSHRA
KHAN 16/1235 16075516007 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 BUSHRA
KHAN 16/1235 16075516007 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 BUSHRA
KHAN 16/1235 16075516007 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 BUSHRA
KHAN 16/1235 16075516007 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 18  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 DEEPA
KUMARI 16/1386 16075516008 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 DEEPA
KUMARI 16/1386 16075516008 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 DEEPA
KUMARI 16/1386 16075516008 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 DEEPA
KUMARI 16/1386 16075516008 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 DEEPA
KUMARI 16/1386 16075516008 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 15  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 DEEPA
YADAV 16/1385 16075516009 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 DEEPA
YADAV 16/1385 16075516009 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 DEEPA
YADAV 16/1385 16075516009 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 DEEPA
YADAV 16/1385 16075516009 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 DEEPA
YADAV 16/1385 16075516009 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 DIMPLE 16/1387 16075516010 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 DIMPLE 16/1387 16075516010 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 DIMPLE 16/1387 16075516010 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 DIMPLE 16/1387 16075516010 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 DIMPLE 16/1387 16075516010 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 15  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 JYOTI 16/1216 16075516011 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 JYOTI 16/1216 16075516011 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 JYOTI 16/1216 16075516011 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 JYOTI 16/1216 16075516011 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 JYOTI 16/1216 16075516011 II IV 12325908 United
Nations and

25 20  



Global
Conflicts

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 JYOTI 16/1221 16075516012 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 JYOTI 16/1221 16075516012 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 JYOTI 16/1221 16075516012 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 JYOTI 16/1221 16075516012 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 JYOTI 16/1221 16075516012 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 13  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 KANIKA 16/1231 16075516013 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 KANIKA 16/1231 16075516013 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 KANIKA 16/1231 16075516013 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 KANIKA 16/1231 16075516013 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 KANIKA 16/1231 16075516013 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 17  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 LAKSHMI 16/0477 16075516014 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 LAKSHMI 16/0477 16075516014 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 LAKSHMI 16/0477 16075516014 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 LAKSHMI 16/0477 16075516014 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 LAKSHMI 16/0477 16075516014 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 22  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MALTI 16/1225 16075516015 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MALTI 16/1225 16075516015 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MALTI 16/1225 16075516015 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MALTI 16/1225 16075516015 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 MALTI 16/1225 16075516015 II IV 12275401
Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 13  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MAMTA 16/1214 16075516016 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MAMTA 16/1214 16075516016 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MAMTA 16/1214 16075516016 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MAMTA 16/1214 16075516016 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MAMTA 16/1214 16075516016 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 21  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MANJU 16/1232 16075516018 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MANJU 16/1232 16075516018 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MANJU 16/1232 16075516018 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MANJU 16/1232 16075516018 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MANJU 16/1232 16075516018 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 20  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MANSI
GOEL 16/1239 16075516019 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MANSI
GOEL 16/1239 16075516019 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MANSI
GOEL 16/1239 16075516019 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MANSI
GOEL 16/1239 16075516019 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 MANSI
GOEL 16/1239 16075516019 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 17  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MARIYAM
FATIMA 16/1222 16075516020 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MARIYAM
FATIMA 16/1222 16075516020 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MARIYAM
FATIMA 16/1222 16075516020 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MARIYAM
FATIMA 16/1222 16075516020 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 MARIYAM
FATIMA 16/1222 16075516020 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 19  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 MEENU 16/0488 16075516021 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MEENU 16/0488 16075516021 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MEENU 16/0488 16075516021 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MEENU 16/0488 16075516021 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MEENU 16/0488 16075516021 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 9  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MEGHA 16/0264 16075516022 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MEGHA 16/0264 16075516022 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MEGHA 16/0264 16075516022 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MEGHA 16/0264 16075516022 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MEGHA 16/0264 16075516022 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MONI 16/1219 16075516023 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MONI 16/1219 16075516023 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MONI 16/1219 16075516023 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MONI 16/1219 16075516023 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MONI 16/1219 16075516023 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 19  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MONIKA 16/1240 16075516024 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MONIKA 16/1240 16075516024 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MONIKA 16/1240 16075516024 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MONIKA 16/1240 16075516024 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MONIKA 16/1240 16075516024 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 MUSKAN 16/1229 16075516025 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 MUSKAN 16/1229 16075516025 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya 25 15  



Kavyashastra

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 MUSKAN 16/1229 16075516025 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 MUSKAN 16/1229 16075516025 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 MUSKAN 16/1229 16075516025 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 5  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 NAUSHABA 16/1230 16075516026 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 NAUSHABA 16/1230 16075516026 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 NAUSHABA 16/1230 16075516026 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 NAUSHABA 16/1230 16075516026 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 NAUSHABA 16/1230 16075516026 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 22  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 NEELAM 16/1241 16075516027 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 NEELAM 16/1241 16075516027 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 NEELAM 16/1241 16075516027 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 NEELAM 16/1241 16075516027 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 NEELAM 16/1241 16075516027 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 17  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 NEELU 0484 16075516028 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 NEELU 0484 16075516028 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 NEELU 0484 16075516028 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 NEELU 0484 16075516028 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 NEELU 0484 16075516028 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 20  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 NEHA
SHARMA 16/0475 16075516029 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 NEHA
SHARMA 16/0475 16075516029 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 NEHA
SHARMA 16/0475 16075516029 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 NEHA
SHARMA 16/0475 16075516029 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 NEHA
SHARMA 16/0475 16075516029 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 18  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 PALLAVI 16/0485 16075516030 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 PALLAVI 16/0485 16075516030 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 PALLAVI 16/0485 16075516030 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 PALLAVI 16/0485 16075516030 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 PALLAVI 16/0485 16075516030 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 19  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 PAYASVINI
TIWARI 16/1224 16075516031 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 PAYASVINI
TIWARI 16/1224 16075516031 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 9  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 PAYASVINI
TIWARI

16/1224 16075516031 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 PAYASVINI
TIWARI 16/1224 16075516031 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PAYASVINI
TIWARI 16/1224 16075516031 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 20  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 POOJA 16/0483 16075516032 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 POOJA 16/0483 16075516032 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 POOJA 16/0483 16075516032 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 POOJA 16/0483 16075516032 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 POOJA 16/0483 16075516032 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 21  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 POOJA
BHARDWAJ 16/1236 16075516033 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 POOJA
BHARDWAJ 16/1236 16075516033 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 POOJA
BHARDWAJ 16/1236 16075516033 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 POOJA
BHARDWAJ 16/1236 16075516033 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 POOJA
BHARDWAJ 16/1236 16075516033 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 18  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 PRERNA
SINGH 16/0481 16075516034 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 PRERNA
SINGH 16/0481 16075516034 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 PRERNA
SINGH 16/0481 16075516034 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 PRERNA
SINGH 16/0481 16075516034 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 PRERNA
SINGH 16/0481 16075516034 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 21  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 PRIYANKA
KUMARI 16/1215 16075516035 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 PRIYANKA
KUMARI 16/1215 16075516035 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 PRIYANKA
KUMARI 16/1215 16075516035 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 PRIYANKA
KUMARI 16/1215 16075516035 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRIYANKA
KUMARI 16/1215 16075516035 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 21  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 RENU MAAN 16/1242 16075516036 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 RENU MAAN 16/1242 16075516036 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 RENU MAAN 16/1242 16075516036 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 RENU MAAN 16/1242 16075516036 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 RENU MAAN 16/1242 16075516036 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 15  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 RICHA
SINGHAL 16/0435 16075516037 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 RICHA
SINGHAL 16/0435 16075516037 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 RICHA
SINGHAL 16/0435 16075516037 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 RICHA
SINGHAL

16/0435 16075516037 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 RICHA
SINGHAL 16/0435 16075516037 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 18  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 RINKI JAIN 16/0478 16075516038 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 RINKI JAIN 16/0478 16075516038 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 RINKI JAIN 16/0478 16075516038 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 RINKI JAIN 16/0478 16075516038 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 RINKI JAIN 16/0478 16075516038 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 ROSHNI 16/0490 16075516040 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 ROSHNI 16/0490 16075516040 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 ROSHNI 16/0490 16075516040 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 ROSHNI 16/0490 16075516040 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 ROSHNI 16/0490 16075516040 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 13  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 SANTOSH 16/1223 16075516041 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 SANTOSH 16/1223 16075516041 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 SANTOSH 16/1223 16075516041 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 SANTOSH 16/1223 16075516041 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 SANTOSH 16/1223 16075516041 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 SHIVANGI
GUPTA 16/0482 16075516042 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 SHIVANGI
GUPTA 16/0482 16075516042 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 SHIVANGI
GUPTA 16/0482 16075516042 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 SHIVANGI
GUPTA 16/0482 16075516042 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 SHIVANGI
GUPTA 16/0482 16075516042 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 19  

41 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 SONALI
SHARMA 16/0453 16075516043 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 SONALI
SHARMA 16/0453 16075516043 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 SONALI
SHARMA 16/0453 16075516043 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 SONALI
SHARMA 16/0453 16075516043 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 SONALI
SHARMA 16/0453 16075516043 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 17  

42 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 SWATI 16/0480 16075516044 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 SWATI 16/0480 16075516044 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 SWATI 16/0480 16075516044 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 SWATI 16/0480 16075516044 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 SWATI 16/0480 16075516044 II IV 12325908 United 25 23  



Nations and
Global
Conflicts

43 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 SWATI 16/1238 16075516045 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 SWATI 16/1238 16075516045 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 SWATI 16/1238 16075516045 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 SWATI 16/1238 16075516045 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 SWATI 16/1238 16075516045 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 12  

44 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 TANUJA
BHANDARI 16/0472 16075516046 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 TANUJA
BHANDARI 16/0472 16075516046 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 TANUJA
BHANDARI 16/0472 16075516046 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 TANUJA
BHANDARI 16/0472 16075516046 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 TANUJA
BHANDARI 16/0472 16075516046 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 24  

45 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 TWINKLE
BANSAL 16/1038 16075516047 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 TWINKLE
BANSAL 16/1038 16075516047 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 TWINKLE
BANSAL 16/1038 16075516047 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 5  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 TWINKLE
BANSAL 16/1038 16075516047 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 TWINKLE
BANSAL 16/1038 16075516047 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 10  

46 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 VAISHALI
NAAGRA 16/1244 16075516048 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya

Kavyashastra 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 VAISHALI
NAAGRA 16/1244 16075516048 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 VAISHALI
NAAGRA 16/1244 16075516048 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 VAISHALI
NAAGRA 16/1244 16075516048 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 VAISHALI
NAAGRA 16/1244 16075516048 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 22  

47 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 VARSHA 16/1243 16075516049 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 VARSHA 16/1243 16075516049 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 VARSHA 16/1243 16075516049 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 VARSHA 16/1243 16075516049 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 VARSHA 16/1243 16075516049 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  

48 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 YUGANSHI 16/1220 16075516050 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 YUGANSHI 16/1220 16075516050 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya
Kavyashastra 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 YUGANSHI 16/1220 16075516050 II IV 12051402
Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 YUGANSHI 16/1220 16075516050 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 YUGANSHI 16/1220 16075516050 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR
SMAJ 25 11  

49 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/44 TONI 16/1218 16075516051 II IV 12051401 Bhartiya 25 14  



KUMARI Kavyashastra

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/45 TONI
KUMARI 16/1218 16075516051 II IV 12051402

Hindi Kavita
(Chayavaad
ke Bad

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/47 TONI
KUMARI 16/1218 16075516051 II IV 12051403 Hindi Upanyas 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/49 TONI
KUMARI 16/1218 16075516051 II IV 12053407 BHASHA AUR

SMAJ 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 TONI
KUMARI 16/1218 16075516051 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 518 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 ANKITA 16/0503 16075518001 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 ANKITA 16/0503 16075518001 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 ANKITA 16/0503 16075518001 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 ANKITA 16/0503 16075518001 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 ANKITA 16/0503 16075518001 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 17  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 ANJALI 16/1115 16075518002 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 ANJALI 16/1115 16075518002 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 ANJALI 16/1115 16075518002 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 ANJALI 16/1115 16075518002 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 ANJALI 16/1115 16075518002 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 ANISHA 16/1109 16075518003 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 ANISHA 16/1109 16075518003 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 ANISHA 16/1109 16075518003 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 ANISHA 16/1109 16075518003 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 ANISHA 16/1109 16075518003 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 18  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 ANAMIKA 16/0514 16075518004 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 ANAMIKA 16/0514 16075518004 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 ANAMIKA 16/0514 16075518004 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 ANAMIKA 16/0514 16075518004 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 14  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 ANAMIKA 16/0514 16075518004 II IV 12313405 Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 15  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 BITU
KUNTAL 16/0495 16075518005 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian

Polity 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 BITU
KUNTAL 16/0495 16075518005 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 BITU
KUNTAL 16/0495 16075518005 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 BITU
KUNTAL 16/0495 16075518005 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 BITU
KUNTAL 16/0495 16075518005 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 0  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 HIMANSHI 16/1601 16075518006 II IV 12275401
Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 HIMANSHI 16/1601 16075518006 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 HIMANSHI 16/1601 16075518006 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 HIMANSHI 16/1601 16075518006 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 HIMANSHI 16/1601 16075518006 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 16  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 JYOTSANA 16/1123 16075518007 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 JYOTSANA 16/1123 16075518007 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 JYOTSANA 16/1123 16075518007 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 JYOTSANA 16/1123 16075518007 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 JYOTSANA 16/1123 16075518007 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 12  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 JYOTI
AGGARWAL 16/1600 16075518008 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 JYOTI
AGGARWAL 16/1600 16075518008 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 JYOTI
AGGARWAL 16/1600 16075518008 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 JYOTI
AGGARWAL 16/1600 16075518008 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 JYOTI
AGGARWAL 16/1600 16075518008 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 17  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 KALPANA
JANGRA 16/1106 16075518009 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian

Polity 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 KALPANA
JANGRA 16/1106 16075518009 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 KALPANA
JANGRA 16/1106 16075518009 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 KALPANA 16/1106 16075518009 II IV 12311407 History of 25 20  



JANGRA India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 KALPANA
JANGRA 16/1106 16075518009 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95
KULSOOM
FATIMA
ANSARI

16/1113 16075518010 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96
KULSOOM
FATIMA
ANSARI

16/1113 16075518010 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97
KULSOOM
FATIMA
ANSARI

16/1113 16075518010 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98
KULSOOM
FATIMA
ANSARI

16/1113 16075518010 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105
KULSOOM
FATIMA
ANSARI

16/1113 16075518010 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 16  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 KRITI 16/0501 16075518011 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 KRITI 16/0501 16075518011 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 KRITI 16/0501 16075518011 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 KRITI 16/0501 16075518011 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 KRITI 16/0501 16075518011 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 KIRAN 16/0506 16075518012 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 KIRAN 16/0506 16075518012 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 KIRAN 16/0506 16075518012 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 KIRAN 16/0506 16075518012 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 KIRAN 16/0506 16075518012 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 18  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 KAJAL 16/1116 16075518013 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 KAJAL 16/1116 16075518013 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 KAJAL 16/1116 16075518013 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 KAJAL 16/1116 16075518013 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 KAJAL 16/1116 16075518013 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 19  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/1108 16075518014 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian

Polity 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/1108 16075518014 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 KANCHAN 16/1108 16075518014 II IV 12311406 History of 25 16  



KUMARI India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/1108 16075518014 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 KANCHAN
KUMARI 16/1108 16075518014 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 17  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 KAJAL
KUMARI 16/1119 16075518015 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 KAJAL
KUMARI 16/1119 16075518015 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 KAJAL
KUMARI 16/1119 16075518015 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 KAJAL
KUMARI 16/1119 16075518015 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 KAJAL
KUMARI 16/1119 16075518015 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 MEENU 16/0518 16075518016 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 MEENU 16/0518 16075518016 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 MEENU 16/0518 16075518016 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 MEENU 16/0518 16075518016 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MEENU 16/0518 16075518016 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 18  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 MONI 16/0507 16075518017 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 MONI 16/0507 16075518017 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 MONI 16/0507 16075518017 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 MONI 16/0507 16075518017 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 MONI 16/0507 16075518017 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 MANISHA 16/1120 16075518018 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 MANISHA 16/1120 16075518018 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 MANISHA 16/1120 16075518018 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 MANISHA 16/1120 16075518018 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MANISHA 16/1120 16075518018 II IV 12325908 United
Nations and

25 19  



Global
Conflicts

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 MUSKAN
KOHLI 16/0505 16075518019 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 MUSKAN
KOHLI 16/0505 16075518019 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 MUSKAN
KOHLI 16/0505 16075518019 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 MUSKAN
KOHLI 16/0505 16075518019 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 MUSKAN
KOHLI 16/0505 16075518019 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 17  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 NEHA 16/0516 16075518020 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 NEHA 16/0516 16075518020 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 NEHA 16/0516 16075518020 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 NEHA 16/0516 16075518020 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 NEHA 16/0516 16075518020 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 16  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NEELASHREE
JHA 16/0520 16075518021 II IV 12275401

Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 NEELASHREE
JHA 16/0520 16075518021 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 NEELASHREE
JHA 16/0520 16075518021 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 NEELASHREE
JHA 16/0520 16075518021 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 NEELASHREE
JHA 16/0520 16075518021 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NIDHI
CHHILLAR 16/0500 16075518022 II IV 12275401

Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 NIDHI
CHHILLAR 16/0500 16075518022 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 NIDHI
CHHILLAR 16/0500 16075518022 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 NIDHI
CHHILLAR 16/0500 16075518022 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 NIDHI
CHHILLAR 16/0500 16075518022 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 15  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1118 16075518023 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1118 16075518023 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PRIYA
YADAV

16/1118 16075518023 II IV 12311407 History of
India-VI (c.

25 15  



1750-1857)
(NC)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1118 16075518023 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1118 16075518023 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 17  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PRABHA 16/1527 16075518024 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PRABHA 16/1527 16075518024 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PRABHA 16/1527 16075518024 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PRABHA 16/1527 16075518024 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRABHA 16/1527 16075518024 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 19  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PRAVEENA
YADAV 16/1526 16075518025 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PRAVEENA
YADAV 16/1526 16075518025 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PRAVEENA
YADAV 16/1526 16075518025 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PRAVEENA
YADAV 16/1526 16075518025 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRAVEENA
YADAV 16/1526 16075518025 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 19  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 PRIYA 16/0499 16075518026 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PRIYA 16/0499 16075518026 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PRIYA 16/0499 16075518026 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PRIYA 16/0499 16075518026 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PRIYA 16/0499 16075518026 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 15  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 PREETI 16/1107 16075518027 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PREETI 16/1107 16075518027 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PREETI 16/1107 16075518027 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PREETI 16/1107 16075518027 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PREETI 16/1107 16075518027 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 18  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 POOJA 16/1121 16075518028 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 POOJA 16/1121 16075518028 II IV 12311406 History of 25 14  



India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 POOJA 16/1121 16075518028 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 POOJA 16/1121 16075518028 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 POOJA 16/1121 16075518028 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 20  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1105 16075518029 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1105 16075518029 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1105 16075518029 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1105 16075518029 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRIYA
YADAV 16/1105 16075518029 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 17  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 PUSHPA 16/1117 16075518030 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PUSHPA 16/1117 16075518030 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PUSHPA 16/1117 16075518030 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PUSHPA 16/1117 16075518030 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PUSHPA 16/1117 16075518030 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 18  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 PRERNA 16/1448 16075518031 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 PRERNA 16/1448 16075518031 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 PRERNA 16/1448 16075518031 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 PRERNA 16/1448 16075518031 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 PRERNA 16/1448 16075518031 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 20  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 RIYA SINGH 16/0494 16075518033 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 RIYA SINGH 16/0494 16075518033 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 RIYA SINGH 16/0494 16075518033 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 RIYA SINGH 16/0494 16075518033 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 RIYA SINGH 16/0494 16075518033 II IV 12313405 Indian Art and
Architecture

25 19  



(NC)

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 RASHMI
NEGI 16/1602 16075518034 II IV 12275401

Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 RASHMI
NEGI 16/1602 16075518034 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 RASHMI
NEGI 16/1602 16075518034 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 RASHMI
NEGI 16/1602 16075518034 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 RASHMI
NEGI 16/1602 16075518034 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 19  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 ROOMA 16/0504 16075518035 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 ROOMA 16/0504 16075518035 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 ROOMA 16/0504 16075518035 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 ROOMA 16/0504 16075518035 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 ROOMA 16/0504 16075518035 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 16  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 SHAMBHAVI 16/0509 16075518036 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 SHAMBHAVI 16/0509 16075518036 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 SHAMBHAVI 16/0509 16075518036 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 SHAMBHAVI 16/0509 16075518036 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 SHAMBHAVI 16/0509 16075518036 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 13  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 SHIKHA 16/1112 16075518037 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 SHIKHA 16/1112 16075518037 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 SHIKHA 16/1112 16075518037 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 SHIKHA 16/1112 16075518037 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 SHIKHA 16/1112 16075518037 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 SAKSHI
BHARDWAJ 16/0517 16075518038 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian

Polity 25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 SAKSHI
BHARDWAJ 16/0517 16075518038 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 SAKSHI
BHARDWAJ 16/0517 16075518038 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 SAKSHI
BHARDWAJ 16/0517 16075518038 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 21  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 SAKSHI
BHARDWAJ 16/0517 16075518038 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 21  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 SRISHTI
SINHA 16/0512 16075518039 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 SRISHTI
SINHA 16/0512 16075518039 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 SRISHTI
SINHA 16/0512 16075518039 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 SRISHTI
SINHA 16/0512 16075518039 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 SRISHTI
SINHA 16/0512 16075518039 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 SHIWANI 16/1114 16075518040 II IV 12311405
Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 SHIWANI 16/1114 16075518040 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 SHIWANI 16/1114 16075518040 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 SHIWANI 16/1114 16075518040 II IV 12313405
Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 SHIWANI 16/1114 16075518040 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 14  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/95 TRIPTI
GOSWAMI 16/0511 16075518041 II IV 12311405

Rise of the
Modern West-
II (NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/96 TRIPTI
GOSWAMI 16/0511 16075518041 II IV 12311406

History of
India-V (c.
1500-1600)
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/97 TRIPTI
GOSWAMI 16/0511 16075518041 II IV 12311407

History of
India-VI (c.
1750-1857)
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/98 TRIPTI
GOSWAMI 16/0511 16075518041 II IV 12313405

Indian Art and
Architecture
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 TRIPTI
GOSWAMI 16/0511 16075518041 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 17  

 
Download file into Excel format  Close



Marks Entry Report (May-June 2018)
This report can be download into excel file for your own printing settings.

 

College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 563 -- (CBCS) B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 ADITI
MANCHANDA 16/0371 16075563001 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 ADITI
MANCHANDA 16/0371 16075563001 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 ADITI
MANCHANDA 16/0371 16075563001 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 ADITI
MANCHANDA 16/0371 16075563001 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 ADITI
MANCHANDA 16/0371 16075563001 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 9  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 ALKA 16/0358 16075563002 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 ALKA 16/0358 16075563002 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 ALKA 16/0358 16075563002 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 ALKA 16/0358 16075563002 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 ALKA 16/0358 16075563002 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 8  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ANKITA 16/0334 16075563003 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 ANKITA 16/0334 16075563003 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 ANKITA 16/0334 16075563003 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 ANKITA 16/0334 16075563003 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 ANKITA 16/0334 16075563003 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 ANSHUL
SONI 16/0383 16075563004 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 ANSHUL 16/0383 16075563004 II IV 32351401 PARTIAL 25 20  



SONI DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 ANSHUL
SONI 16/0383 16075563004 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 ANSHUL
SONI 16/0383 16075563004 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 ANSHUL
SONI 16/0383 16075563004 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 ARUSHI
AGGARWAL 16/0342 16075563005 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 ARUSHI
AGGARWAL 16/0342 16075563005 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 ARUSHI
AGGARWAL 16/0342 16075563005 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 ARUSHI
AGGARWAL 16/0342 16075563005 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 ARUSHI
AGGARWAL 16/0342 16075563005 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ASHIKA 16/0313 16075563006 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 ASHIKA 16/0313 16075563006 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 ASHIKA 16/0313 16075563006 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 ASHIKA 16/0313 16075563006 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 ASHIKA 16/0313 16075563006 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 BHAVNA
NAGAR 16/0375 16075563007 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 BHAVNA
NAGAR 16/0375 16075563007 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 BHAVNA
NAGAR 16/0375 16075563007 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 BHAVNA
NAGAR 16/0375 16075563007 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 BHAVNA
NAGAR 16/0375 16075563007 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 BHUMIKA
SURI 16/0322 16075563008 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 BHUMIKA
SURI

16/0322 16075563008 II IV 32351401 PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL

25 24  



EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 BHUMIKA
SURI 16/0322 16075563008 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 BHUMIKA
SURI 16/0322 16075563008 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 BHUMIKA
SURI 16/0322 16075563008 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 11  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 CHETNA 16/0911 16075563009 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 CHETNA 16/0911 16075563009 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 CHETNA 16/0911 16075563009 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 CHETNA 16/0911 16075563009 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 CHETNA 16/0911 16075563009 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 8  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 CHETNA
WADHWANI 16/0343 16075563010 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 CHETNA
WADHWANI 16/0343 16075563010 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 CHETNA
WADHWANI 16/0343 16075563010 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 CHETNA
WADHWANI 16/0343 16075563010 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 CHETNA
WADHWANI 16/0343 16075563010 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 DISHA
VARSHNEY 16/0319 16075563011 II IV 12055401

Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 DISHA
VARSHNEY 16/0319 16075563011 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 DISHA
VARSHNEY 16/0319 16075563011 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 DISHA
VARSHNEY 16/0319 16075563011 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 DISHA
VARSHNEY 16/0319 16075563011 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 12  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 GARIMA
TALWAR 16/0332 16075563012 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 GARIMA
TALWAR

16/0332 16075563012 II IV 32351401 PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 GARIMA
TALWAR 16/0332 16075563012 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 GARIMA
TALWAR 16/0332 16075563012 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 GARIMA
TALWAR 16/0332 16075563012 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 GEETIKA
RUHIL 16/0376 16075563013 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 GEETIKA
RUHIL 16/0376 16075563013 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 GEETIKA
RUHIL 16/0376 16075563013 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 GEETIKA
RUHIL 16/0376 16075563013 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 GEETIKA
RUHIL 16/0376 16075563013 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 4  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 GURPREET
KAUR 16/0910 16075563014 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 GURPREET
KAUR 16/0910 16075563014 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 GURPREET
KAUR 16/0910 16075563014 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 GURPREET
KAUR 16/0910 16075563014 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 GURPREET
KAUR 16/0910 16075563014 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 9  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 HIMANI 16/0308 16075563015 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 HIMANI 16/0308 16075563015 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 HIMANI 16/0308 16075563015 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 HIMANI 16/0308 16075563015 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 HIMANI 16/0308 16075563015 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 7  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 HIMANSHI
BAJAJ

16/0368 16075563016 II IV 32345401 INFORMATION
SECURITY

25 21  



AND CYBER
LAWS

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 HIMANSHI
BAJAJ 16/0368 16075563016 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 HIMANSHI
BAJAJ 16/0368 16075563016 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 HIMANSHI
BAJAJ 16/0368 16075563016 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 HIMANSHI
BAJAJ 16/0368 16075563016 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 8  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 HIMANSHI
GUPTA 16/0386 16075563017 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 HIMANSHI
GUPTA 16/0386 16075563017 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 HIMANSHI
GUPTA 16/0386 16075563017 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 HIMANSHI
GUPTA 16/0386 16075563017 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 HIMANSHI
GUPTA 16/0386 16075563017 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 11  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 KM SWATI
SINGH 16/0364 16075563020 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 KM SWATI
SINGH 16/0364 16075563020 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 KM SWATI
SINGH 16/0364 16075563020 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 KM SWATI
SINGH 16/0364 16075563020 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 KM SWATI
SINGH 16/0364 16075563020 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 8  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 KUMUD
SHARMA 16/0306 16075563021 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 KUMUD
SHARMA 16/0306 16075563021 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 KUMUD
SHARMA 16/0306 16075563021 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 KUMUD
SHARMA 16/0306 16075563021 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 KUMUD
SHARMA 16/0306 16075563021 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 9  



20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 MALLIKA
GHAI

16/0328 16075563022 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 MALLIKA
GHAI 16/0328 16075563022 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 MALLIKA
GHAI 16/0328 16075563022 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 MALLIKA
GHAI 16/0328 16075563022 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 MALLIKA
GHAI 16/0328 16075563022 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 12  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 MANSI
PANCHAL 16/0354 16075563023 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 MANSI
PANCHAL 16/0354 16075563023 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 MANSI
PANCHAL 16/0354 16075563023 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 MANSI
PANCHAL 16/0354 16075563023 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 MANSI
PANCHAL 16/0354 16075563023 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 8  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 MANSI
YADAV 16/0916 16075563024 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 MANSI
YADAV 16/0916 16075563024 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 MANSI
YADAV 16/0916 16075563024 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 MANSI
YADAV 16/0916 16075563024 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 MANSI
YADAV 16/0916 16075563024 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 11  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/0327 16075563025 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/0327 16075563025 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/0327 16075563025 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 MUSKAN
JAIN 16/0327 16075563025 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 MUSKAN
JAIN

16/0327 16075563025 II IV 32353401 COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND

12 11  



RELATED
SOFTWARE

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 NACHITA 16/0320 16075563026 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 NACHITA 16/0320 16075563026 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 NACHITA 16/0320 16075563026 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 NACHITA 16/0320 16075563026 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 NACHITA 16/0320 16075563026 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 9  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 NETRA
RASTOGI 16/1419 16075563027 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 NETRA
RASTOGI 16/1419 16075563027 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 NETRA
RASTOGI 16/1419 16075563027 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 NETRA
RASTOGI 16/1419 16075563027 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 NETRA
RASTOGI 16/1419 16075563027 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 9  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 POOJA JOSHI 16/0365 16075563028 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 POOJA JOSHI 16/0365 16075563028 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 POOJA JOSHI 16/0365 16075563028 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 POOJA JOSHI 16/0365 16075563028 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 POOJA JOSHI 16/0365 16075563028 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 PRINCI
SINGLA 16/0309 16075563029 II IV 12055401

Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 PRINCI
SINGLA 16/0309 16075563029 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 PRINCI
SINGLA 16/0309 16075563029 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 PRINCI
SINGLA 16/0309 16075563029 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 PRINCI 16/0309 16075563029 II IV 32353401 COMPUTER 12 11  



SINGLA ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 PUSHPANJALI 16/0913 16075563030 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 PUSHPANJALI 16/0913 16075563030 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 PUSHPANJALI 16/0913 16075563030 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 PUSHPANJALI 16/0913 16075563030 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 PUSHPANJALI 16/0913 16075563030 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 8  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 RACHNA 16/0369 16075563031 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 RACHNA 16/0369 16075563031 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 RACHNA 16/0369 16075563031 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 RACHNA 16/0369 16075563031 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 RACHNA 16/0369 16075563031 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 RIYA
SANKHLA 16/1482 16075563032 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 RIYA
SANKHLA 16/1482 16075563032 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 RIYA
SANKHLA 16/1482 16075563032 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 RIYA
SANKHLA 16/1482 16075563032 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 RIYA
SANKHLA 16/1482 16075563032 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 7  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 SAMTA
CHHABRA 16/0338 16075563033 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SAMTA
CHHABRA 16/0338 16075563033 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SAMTA
CHHABRA 16/0338 16075563033 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SAMTA
CHHABRA 16/0338 16075563033 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SAMTA
CHHABRA

16/0338 16075563033 II IV 32353401 COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 9  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 SAPNA 16/0357 16075563034 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SAPNA 16/0357 16075563034 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SAPNA 16/0357 16075563034 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SAPNA 16/0357 16075563034 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SAPNA 16/0357 16075563034 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 11  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 SHEETAL 16/0326 16075563035 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SHEETAL 16/0326 16075563035 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SHEETAL 16/0326 16075563035 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SHEETAL 16/0326 16075563035 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SHEETAL 16/0326 16075563035 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 SHIVANGI
HANDA 16/0339 16075563036 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SHIVANGI
HANDA 16/0339 16075563036 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SHIVANGI
HANDA 16/0339 16075563036 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SHIVANGI
HANDA 16/0339 16075563036 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SHIVANGI
HANDA 16/0339 16075563036 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 0  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 SIDDHI
SHARMA 16/0380 16075563037 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SIDDHI
SHARMA 16/0380 16075563037 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SIDDHI
SHARMA

16/0380 16075563037 II IV 32351402 Riemann
Integration

25 21  



&amp; Series
of functions

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SIDDHI
SHARMA 16/0380 16075563037 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SIDDHI
SHARMA 16/0380 16075563037 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 11  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 SRISHTI
CHAWLA 16/0300 16075563039 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SRISHTI
CHAWLA 16/0300 16075563039 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SRISHTI
CHAWLA 16/0300 16075563039 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SRISHTI
CHAWLA 16/0300 16075563039 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SRISHTI
CHAWLA 16/0300 16075563039 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/94 SRISHTI
SRIVASTAVA 16/0359 16075563040 II IV 12275403 Public Finance 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SRISHTI
SRIVASTAVA 16/0359 16075563040 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SRISHTI
SRIVASTAVA 16/0359 16075563040 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SRISHTI
SRIVASTAVA 16/0359 16075563040 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SRISHTI
SRIVASTAVA 16/0359 16075563040 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 12  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 SUVARNA
NAIR 16/0330 16075563041 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 SUVARNA
NAIR 16/0330 16075563041 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 SUVARNA
NAIR 16/0330 16075563041 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 SUVARNA
NAIR 16/0330 16075563041 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 SUVARNA
NAIR 16/0330 16075563041 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 10  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 TAMANNA
NASSA 16/0329 16075563042 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 TAMANNA
NASSA 16/0329 16075563042 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 TAMANNA
NASSA

16/0329 16075563042 II IV 32351402 Riemann
Integration

25 21  



&amp; Series
of functions

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 TAMANNA
NASSA 16/0329 16075563042 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 TAMANNA
NASSA 16/0329 16075563042 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 11  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 TANU 16/0360 16075563043 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 TANU 16/0360 16075563043 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 TANU 16/0360 16075563043 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 TANU 16/0360 16075563043 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 TANU 16/0360 16075563043 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 12  

41 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 TANU GOEL 16/0372 16075563044 II IV 32345401

INFORMATION
SECURITY
AND CYBER
LAWS

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 TANU GOEL 16/0372 16075563044 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 TANU GOEL 16/0372 16075563044 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 TANU GOEL 16/0372 16075563044 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 TANU GOEL 16/0372 16075563044 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 12  

42 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 TANVI 16/0388 16075563045 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 TANVI 16/0388 16075563045 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 TANVI 16/0388 16075563045 II IV 32351402

Riemann
Integration
&amp; Series
of functions

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 TANVI 16/0388 16075563045 II IV 32351403
Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 TANVI 16/0388 16075563045 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 11  

43 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 YOGITA
NAGPAL 16/0302 16075563047 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/118 YOGITA
NAGPAL 16/0302 16075563047 II IV 32351401

PARTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS
(INCLUDING
PRACTICALS)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/119 YOGITA
NAGPAL

16/0302 16075563047 II IV 32351402 Riemann
Integration

25 7  



&amp; Series
of functions

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/125 YOGITA
NAGPAL 16/0302 16075563047 II IV 32351403

Ring Theory
&amp; Linear
Algebra-I

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/262 YOGITA
NAGPAL 16/0302 16075563047 II IV 32353401

COMPUTER
ALGEBRA
SYSTEMS AND
RELATED
SOFTWARE

12 7  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 526 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 ADITI
GUPTA 16/0425 16075526001 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 ADITI
GUPTA 16/0425 16075526001 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 ADITI
GUPTA 16/0425 16075526001 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 ADITI
GUPTA 16/0425 16075526001 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ADITI
GUPTA 16/0425 16075526001 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 8  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 ANJALI 16/0408 16075526002 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 ANJALI 16/0408 16075526002 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 ANJALI 16/0408 16075526002 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 ANJALI 16/0408 16075526002 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 ANJALI 16/0408 16075526002 II IV 12325908
United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 17  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 ANSHU 16/0406 16075526003 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 ANSHU 16/0406 16075526003 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 ANSHU 16/0406 16075526003 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 ANSHU 16/0406 16075526003 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 ANSHU 16/0406 16075526003 II IV 12275401
Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 17  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 ARSHI
SABA 16/0401 16075526004 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 ARSHI
SABA 16/0401 16075526004 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 ARSHI
SABA 16/0401 16075526004 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 ARSHI
SABA 16/0401 16075526004 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 ARSHI
SABA 16/0401 16075526004 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 16  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 ARUNIMA
VASHISTH 16/0414 16075526005 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 ARUNIMA
VASHISTH 16/0414 16075526005 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 ARUNIMA
VASHISTH 16/0414 16075526005 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 ARUNIMA
VASHISTH 16/0414 16075526005 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ARUNIMA
VASHISTH 16/0414 16075526005 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 8  



6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 BHAVYA
ANAND

16/0429 16075526007 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 BHAVYA
ANAND 16/0429 16075526007 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 BHAVYA
ANAND 16/0429 16075526007 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 BHAVYA
ANAND 16/0429 16075526007 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 BHAVYA
ANAND 16/0429 16075526007 II IV 12325908

United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 17  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 DIVYAA
KATARIA 16/0423 16075526008 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 DIVYAA
KATARIA 16/0423 16075526008 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 DIVYAA
KATARIA 16/0423 16075526008 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 DIVYAA
KATARIA 16/0423 16075526008 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 DIVYAA
KATARIA 16/0423 16075526008 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 DIXSONA
CHAKMA 16/1081 16075526009 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 DIXSONA
CHAKMA 16/1081 16075526009 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 DIXSONA
CHAKMA 16/1081 16075526009 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 DIXSONA
CHAKMA 16/1081 16075526009 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 DIXSONA
CHAKMA 16/1081 16075526009 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 10  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 GARUSHA
ARORA 16/0410 16075526010 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 GARUSHA
ARORA 16/0410 16075526010 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 GARUSHA
ARORA 16/0410 16075526010 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 GARUSHA
ARORA 16/0410 16075526010 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 GARUSHA
ARORA 16/0410 16075526010 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 15  

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 HEENA 16/1086 16075526011 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 HEENA 16/1086 16075526011 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 HEENA 16/1086 16075526011 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 HEENA 16/1086 16075526011 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 HEENA 16/1086 16075526011 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 14  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 HIMANSHI 16/1078 16075526012 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 HIMANSHI 16/1078 16075526012 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 HIMANSHI 16/1078 16075526012 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 HIMANSHI 16/1078 16075526012 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 HIMANSHI 16/1078 16075526012 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 18  



12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 KAJAL
SHARMA

16/0416 16075526013 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 KAJAL
SHARMA 16/0416 16075526013 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 KAJAL
SHARMA 16/0416 16075526013 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 KAJAL
SHARMA 16/0416 16075526013 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 KAJAL
SHARMA 16/0416 16075526013 II IV 12325908

United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 16  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 KANCHAN
SHARMA 16/0403 16075526014 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 KANCHAN
SHARMA 16/0403 16075526014 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 KANCHAN
SHARMA 16/0403 16075526014 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 KANCHAN
SHARMA 16/0403 16075526014 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 KANCHAN
SHARMA 16/0403 16075526014 II IV 12325908

United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 17  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 KARISHMA 16/1079 16075526015 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 KARISHMA 16/1079 16075526015 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 KARISHMA 16/1079 16075526015 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 KARISHMA 16/1079 16075526015 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 KARISHMA 16/1079 16075526015 II IV 12325908
United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 19  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 KHUSHBU
SAINANI 16/0407 16075526016 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 KHUSHBU
SAINANI 16/0407 16075526016 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 KHUSHBU
SAINANI 16/0407 16075526016 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 KHUSHBU
SAINANI 16/0407 16075526016 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 KHUSHBU
SAINANI 16/0407 16075526016 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 17  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 NAINAKSHI 16/0396 16075526018 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 NAINAKSHI 16/0396 16075526018 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 NAINAKSHI 16/0396 16075526018 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 NAINAKSHI 16/0396 16075526018 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 NAINAKSHI 16/0396 16075526018 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 21  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 NIKITA 16/1092 16075526019 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 NIKITA 16/1092 16075526019 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 NIKITA 16/1092 16075526019 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 NIKITA 16/1092 16075526019 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 NIKITA 16/1092 16075526019 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM 25 0  



APPRECIATION

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 NIVEDITA
PRAKASH 16/1083 16075526020 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 NIVEDITA
PRAKASH 16/1083 16075526020 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 NIVEDITA
PRAKASH 16/1083 16075526020 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 NIVEDITA
PRAKASH 16/1083 16075526020 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 NIVEDITA
PRAKASH 16/1083 16075526020 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 2  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 OMKA 16/0402 16075526021 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 OMKA 16/0402 16075526021 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 OMKA 16/0402 16075526021 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 OMKA 16/0402 16075526021 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 OMKA 16/0402 16075526021 II IV 12325908
United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 21  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 PRAGYA
SIROHI 16/0419 16075526022 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 PRAGYA
SIROHI 16/0419 16075526022 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 PRAGYA
SIROHI 16/0419 16075526022 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 PRAGYA
SIROHI 16/0419 16075526022 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 PRAGYA
SIROHI 16/0419 16075526022 II IV 12325908

United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 19  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 POOJA
VERMA 16/1613 16075526023 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 POOJA
VERMA 16/1613 16075526023 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 POOJA
VERMA 16/1613 16075526023 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 POOJA
VERMA 16/1613 16075526023 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 POOJA
VERMA 16/1613 16075526023 II IV 12325908

United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 23  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 RADHIKA
RAWAT 16/0399 16075526024 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 RADHIKA
RAWAT 16/0399 16075526024 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 RADHIKA
RAWAT 16/0399 16075526024 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 RADHIKA
RAWAT 16/0399 16075526024 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 RADHIKA
RAWAT 16/0399 16075526024 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 8  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 REBEKAH
WALTER 16/0409 16075526025 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 REBEKAH
WALTER 16/0409 16075526025 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 REBEKAH
WALTER 16/0409 16075526025 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 REBEKAH
WALTER 16/0409 16075526025 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 REBEKAH
WALTER 16/0409 16075526025 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 5  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 RIDHI JAIN 16/0427 16075526026 II IV 12035905 Contemporary
India: Women

25 11  



and
Empowerment

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 RIDHI JAIN 16/0427 16075526026 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 RIDHI JAIN 16/0427 16075526026 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 RIDHI JAIN 16/0427 16075526026 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 RIDHI JAIN 16/0427 16075526026 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 14  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 RITIKA 16/0428 16075526027 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 RITIKA 16/0428 16075526027 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 RITIKA 16/0428 16075526027 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 RITIKA 16/0428 16075526027 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 RITIKA 16/0428 16075526027 II IV 12275401
Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 18  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 RITIKA
SHARMA 16/0394 16075526028 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 RITIKA
SHARMA 16/0394 16075526028 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 RITIKA
SHARMA 16/0394 16075526028 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 RITIKA
SHARMA 16/0394 16075526028 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 RITIKA
SHARMA 16/0394 16075526028 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 18  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 RITU
PRAJAPATI 16/1090 16075526029 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 RITU
PRAJAPATI 16/1090 16075526029 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 RITU
PRAJAPATI 16/1090 16075526029 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 RITU
PRAJAPATI 16/1090 16075526029 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 RITU
PRAJAPATI 16/1090 16075526029 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 19  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 ROHLUPUII 16/1490 16075526030 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 ROHLUPUII 16/1490 16075526030 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 ROHLUPUII 16/1490 16075526030 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 ROHLUPUII 16/1490 16075526030 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ROHLUPUII 16/1490 16075526030 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 9  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 SAKSHI 16/0397 16075526031 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 SAKSHI 16/0397 16075526031 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 SAKSHI 16/0397 16075526031 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 SAKSHI 16/0397 16075526031 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM 25 16  



APPRECIATION

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SAKSHI 16/0397 16075526031 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 15  

30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SHWETA 16/0449 16075526032 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 SHWETA 16/0449 16075526032 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian
Philosophy 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 SHWETA 16/0449 16075526032 II IV 12101402
Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 SHWETA 16/0449 16075526032 II IV 12101403
Truth
Functional
Logic

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 SHWETA 16/0449 16075526032 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM
APPRECIATION 25 22  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SIMONA
SHARMA 16/0422 16075526033 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 SIMONA
SHARMA 16/0422 16075526033 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 SIMONA
SHARMA 16/0422 16075526033 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 SIMONA
SHARMA 16/0422 16075526033 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 SIMONA
SHARMA 16/0422 16075526033 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 15  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 SONALI
KUMARI 16/0420 16075526034 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 SONALI
KUMARI 16/0420 16075526034 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 SONALI
KUMARI 16/0420 16075526034 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 SONALI
KUMARI 16/0420 16075526034 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SONALI
KUMARI 16/0420 16075526034 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 8  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 SURABHI
SABLANIA 16/1089 16075526035 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 SURABHI
SABLANIA 16/1089 16075526035 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 SURABHI
SABLANIA 16/1089 16075526035 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 SURABHI
SABLANIA 16/1089 16075526035 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 SURABHI
SABLANIA 16/1089 16075526035 II IV 12325908

United Nations
and Global
Conflicts

25 22  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SWASTI
DHINGRA 16/0421 16075526036 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 SWASTI
DHINGRA 16/0421 16075526036 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 SWASTI
DHINGRA 16/0421 16075526036 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 SWASTI
DHINGRA 16/0421 16075526036 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 SWASTI
DHINGRA 16/0421 16075526036 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 17  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 TRIPTI
SABLANIA 16/1091 16075526037 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 TRIPTI
SABLANIA 16/1091 16075526037 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 TRIPTI
SABLANIA

16/1091 16075526037 II IV 12101402 Text of
Western

25 20  



Philosophy

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 TRIPTI
SABLANIA 16/1091 16075526037 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 TRIPTI
SABLANIA 16/1091 16075526037 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 19  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 TWINKLE
SONI 16/0450 16075526038 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 TWINKLE
SONI 16/0450 16075526038 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 TWINKLE
SONI 16/0450 16075526038 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 TWINKLE
SONI 16/0450 16075526038 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 TWINKLE
SONI 16/0450 16075526038 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 14  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 VAISHNAVI
RASTOGI 16/1076 16075526039 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 VAISHNAVI
RASTOGI 16/1076 16075526039 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 VAISHNAVI
RASTOGI 16/1076 16075526039 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 VAISHNAVI
RASTOGI 16/1076 16075526039 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 VAISHNAVI
RASTOGI 16/1076 16075526039 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 20  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 MEHAK
SHARMA 16/0405 16075526040 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 MEHAK
SHARMA 16/0405 16075526040 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 MEHAK
SHARMA 16/0405 16075526040 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 MEHAK
SHARMA 16/0405 16075526040 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 MEHAK
SHARMA 16/0405 16075526040 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 12  

39 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 SALONI
MADAN 16/0411 16075526041 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 SALONI
MADAN 16/0411 16075526041 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 SALONI
MADAN 16/0411 16075526041 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 SALONI
MADAN 16/0411 16075526041 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 SALONI
MADAN 16/0411 16075526041 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 15  

40 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 BHAVYA
ARORA 16/0413 16075526042 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 BHAVYA
ARORA 16/0413 16075526042 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 BHAVYA
ARORA 16/0413 16075526042 II IV 12101402

Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 BHAVYA
ARORA 16/0413 16075526042 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 BHAVYA
ARORA 16/0413 16075526042 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 14  

41 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/57 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1085 16075526043 II IV 12101401 Text of Indian

Philosophy 25 14  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/59 NEHA
KUMARI

16/1085 16075526043 II IV 12101402 Text of
Western
Philosophy

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/60 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1085 16075526043 II IV 12101403

Truth
Functional
Logic

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/62 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1085 16075526043 II IV 12103412 ART AND FILM

APPRECIATION 25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NEHA
KUMARI 16/1085 16075526043 II IV 12275401

Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 15  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 527 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student

Name
College
Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper

Code Paper Name Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 A ADAHA
KRICHENA 16/1388 16075527001 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 A ADAHA
KRICHENA 16/1388 16075527001 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 A ADAHA
KRICHENA 16/1388 16075527001 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 A ADAHA
KRICHENA 16/1388 16075527001 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 A ADAHA
KRICHENA 16/1388 16075527001 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 AASIFA 16/0470 16075527002 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 AASIFA 16/0470 16075527002 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 AASIFA 16/0470 16075527002 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 AASIFA 16/0470 16075527002 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 AASIFA 16/0470 16075527002 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 AFREEN 16/0461 16075527003 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 AFREEN 16/0461 16075527003 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 AFREEN 16/0461 16075527003 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 AFREEN 16/0461 16075527003 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 AFREEN 16/0461 16075527003 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 ANIMA 16/1033 16075527004 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ANIMA 16/1033 16075527004 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ANIMA 16/1033 16075527004 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ANIMA 16/1033 16075527004 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ANIMA 16/1033 16075527004 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 17  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 ANITA 16/1045 16075527005 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ANITA 16/1045 16075527005 II IV 12321401 Political 25 18  



Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ANITA 16/1045 16075527005 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ANITA 16/1045 16075527005 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ANITA 16/1045 16075527005 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ANJANA 16/1127 16075527006 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ANJANA 16/1127 16075527006 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ANJANA 16/1127 16075527006 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ANJANA 16/1127 16075527006 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 ANJANA 16/1127 16075527006 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 14  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 ANJANI 16/1040 16075527007 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ANJANI 16/1040 16075527007 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ANJANI 16/1040 16075527007 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ANJANI 16/1040 16075527007 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ANJANI 16/1040 16075527007 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 16  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 ANKITA
RANJAN 16/1612 16075527008 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ANKITA
RANJAN 16/1612 16075527008 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ANKITA
RANJAN 16/1612 16075527008 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ANKITA
RANJAN 16/1612 16075527008 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ANKITA
RANJAN 16/1612 16075527008 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ANURADHA 16/1159 16075527009 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ANURADHA 16/1159 16075527009 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ANURADHA 16/1159 16075527009 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ANURADHA 16/1159 16075527009 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/117 ANURADHA 16/1159 16075527009 II IV 32345401 INFORMATION
SECURITY

25 16  



AND CYBER
LAWS

10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 ARJUMAND
BANO 16/1515 16075527010 II IV 12055401

Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ARJUMAND
BANO 16/1515 16075527010 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ARJUMAND
BANO 16/1515 16075527010 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ARJUMAND
BANO 16/1515 16075527010 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ARJUMAND
BANO 16/1515 16075527010 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 21  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 ARPITA 16/1539 16075527011 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ARPITA 16/1539 16075527011 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ARPITA 16/1539 16075527011 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ARPITA 16/1539 16075527011 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ARPITA 16/1539 16075527011 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 ASHI
TUSELE 16/1144 16075527012 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ASHI
TUSELE 16/1144 16075527012 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ASHI
TUSELE 16/1144 16075527012 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ASHI
TUSELE 16/1144 16075527012 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ASHI
TUSELE 16/1144 16075527012 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 17  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 DEEPSHIKHA 16/1449 16075527013 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 DEEPSHIKHA 16/1449 16075527013 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 DEEPSHIKHA 16/1449 16075527013 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 DEEPSHIKHA 16/1449 16075527013 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 DEEPSHIKHA 16/1449 16075527013 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

14 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 DHANYAA
WADHWA 16/0437 16075527014 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 DHANYAA
WADHWA 16/0437 16075527014 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 DHANYAA
WADHWA 16/0437 16075527014 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 17  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 DHANYAA
WADHWA

16/0437 16075527014 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 DHANYAA
WADHWA 16/0437 16075527014 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

15 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 FAREEN 16/1043 16075527015 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 FAREEN 16/1043 16075527015 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 FAREEN 16/1043 16075527015 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 FAREEN 16/1043 16075527015 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 FAREEN 16/1043 16075527015 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

16 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 HIMANI
NAAGAR 16/1611 16075527016 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 HIMANI
NAAGAR 16/1611 16075527016 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 HIMANI
NAAGAR 16/1611 16075527016 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 HIMANI
NAAGAR 16/1611 16075527016 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 HIMANI
NAAGAR 16/1611 16075527016 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

17 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 ISHA 16/1161 16075527017 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ISHA 16/1161 16075527017 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ISHA 16/1161 16075527017 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ISHA 16/1161 16075527017 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ISHA 16/1161 16075527017 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

18 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 JANVI SHAH 16/0447 16075527018 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 JANVI SHAH 16/0447 16075527018 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 JANVI SHAH 16/0447 16075527018 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 JANVI SHAH 16/0447 16075527018 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 JANVI SHAH 16/0447 16075527018 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 16  

19 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 JAYA 16/1132 16075527019 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 JAYA 16/1132 16075527019 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 JAYA 16/1132 16075527019 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 JAYA 16/1132 16075527019 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 JAYA 16/1132 16075527019 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

20 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/0469 16075527020 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/0469 16075527020 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/0469 16075527020 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/0469 16075527020 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 JYOTI
KUMARI 16/0469 16075527020 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

21 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 KANIKA
GUPTA 16/0438 16075527021 II IV 12275401

Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 KANIKA
GUPTA 16/0438 16075527021 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 KANIKA
GUPTA 16/0438 16075527021 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 KANIKA
GUPTA 16/0438 16075527021 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 KANIKA
GUPTA 16/0438 16075527021 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 17  

22 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 KHUSHBOO 16/1450 16075527022 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 KHUSHBOO 16/1450 16075527022 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 KHUSHBOO 16/1450 16075527022 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 KHUSHBOO 16/1450 16075527022 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 KHUSHBOO 16/1450 16075527022 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 16  

23 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 KIRTI JOSHI 16/1141 16075527023 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 KIRTI JOSHI 16/1141 16075527023 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 KIRTI JOSHI 16/1141 16075527023 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 KIRTI JOSHI 16/1141 16075527023 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 KIRTI JOSHI 16/1141 16075527023 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 21  

24 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/81 KRISHNA 16/0454 16075527024 II IV 12135907 Ancient Indian
Polity 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 KRISHNA 16/0454 16075527024 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 KRISHNA 16/0454 16075527024 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 KRISHNA 16/0454 16075527024 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 KRISHNA 16/0454 16075527024 II IV 12323903 Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 21  

25 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 MANSI 16/1044 16075527025 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 MANSI 16/1044 16075527025 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 MANSI 16/1044 16075527025 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 MANSI 16/1044 16075527025 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 MANSI 16/1044 16075527025 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

26 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 MANSI 16/0471 16075527026 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 MANSI 16/0471 16075527026 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 MANSI 16/0471 16075527026 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 MANSI 16/0471 16075527026 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 MANSI 16/0471 16075527026 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

27 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 MANSI 16/0458 16075527027 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 MANSI 16/0458 16075527027 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 MANSI 16/0458 16075527027 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 MANSI 16/0458 16075527027 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 MANSI 16/0458 16075527027 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 21  

28 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 MEGHA DEVI 16/1042 16075527028 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 MEGHA DEVI 16/1042 16075527028 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 MEGHA DEVI 16/1042 16075527028 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 MEGHA DEVI 16/1042 16075527028 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 MEGHA DEVI 16/1042 16075527028 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

29 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 MONIKA 16/1158 16075527029 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 MONIKA 16/1158 16075527029 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 MONIKA 16/1158 16075527029 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 MONIKA 16/1158 16075527029 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 17  
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 MONIKA 16/1158 16075527029 II IV 12323903 Legislative

Practices and
25 19  



Procedures
30 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 NAMRTA RAI 16/1046 16075527030 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NAMRTA RAI 16/1046 16075527030 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NAMRTA RAI 16/1046 16075527030 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NAMRTA RAI 16/1046 16075527030 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NAMRTA RAI 16/1046 16075527030 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

31 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 NEETU 16/1149 16075527031 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NEETU 16/1149 16075527031 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NEETU 16/1149 16075527031 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NEETU 16/1149 16075527031 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NEETU 16/1149 16075527031 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 16  

32 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 NANDINI 16/1131 16075527032 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NANDINI 16/1131 16075527032 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NANDINI 16/1131 16075527032 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NANDINI 16/1131 16075527032 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NANDINI 16/1131 16075527032 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 21  

33 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 NEHA 16/1514 16075527033 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NEHA 16/1514 16075527033 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NEHA 16/1514 16075527033 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NEHA 16/1514 16075527033 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NEHA 16/1514 16075527033 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

34 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 NEHA 16/1143 16075527034 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NEHA 16/1143 16075527034 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NEHA 16/1143 16075527034 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NEHA 16/1143 16075527034 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NEHA 16/1143 16075527034 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

35 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 NEELAM 16/1128 16075527035 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NEELAM 16/1128 16075527035 II IV 12321401 Political 25 20  



Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NEELAM 16/1128 16075527035 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NEELAM 16/1128 16075527035 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NEELAM 16/1128 16075527035 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

36 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NEELAM 16/1129 16075527036 II IV 12275401
Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NEELAM 16/1129 16075527036 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NEELAM 16/1129 16075527036 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NEELAM 16/1129 16075527036 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NEELAM 16/1129 16075527036 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 17  

37 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 NEERU 16/1610 16075527037 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NEERU 16/1610 16075527037 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NEERU 16/1610 16075527037 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NEERU 16/1610 16075527037 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 NEERU 16/1610 16075527037 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

38 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/92 NIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0474 16075527038 II IV 12275401

Indian
Economy-II
OR

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0474 16075527038 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 NIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0474 16075527038 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NIDHI
SHUKLA 16/0474 16075527038 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  
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Practices and
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TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 NIKITA 16/1537 16075527039 II IV 12321401
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TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 NIKITA 16/1537 16075527039 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  
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Practices and
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YADAV 16/1463 16075527058 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 RUCHIKA
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TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 RUCHIKA
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TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 RUPAM
SINGH

16/0466 16075527059 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 RUPAM
SINGH 16/0466 16075527059 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 16  

60 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 SAINI 16/1156 16075527060 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 SAINI 16/1156 16075527060 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  
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Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 SNEHLATA 16/1367 16075527068 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 SNEHLATA 16/1367 16075527068 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 SNEHLATA 16/1367 16075527068 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 SNEHLATA 16/1367 16075527068 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

69 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 SIMMI 16/1126 16075527069 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 SIMMI 16/1126 16075527069 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 SIMMI 16/1126 16075527069 II IV 12321402 Public Policy
and

25 21  



Administration
in India

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 SIMMI 16/1126 16075527069 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 SIMMI 16/1126 16075527069 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

70 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 SITA 16/1146 16075527070 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 SITA 16/1146 16075527070 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 SITA 16/1146 16075527070 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 SITA 16/1146 16075527070 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 SITA 16/1146 16075527070 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

71 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 SRISHTI 16/0457 16075527071 II IV 12115904 Environmental
Psychology 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 SRISHTI 16/0457 16075527071 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 SRISHTI 16/0457 16075527071 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 SRISHTI 16/0457 16075527071 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 SRISHTI 16/0457 16075527071 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

72 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 TEJASVI
VYAS 16/0443 16075527072 II IV 12315406

Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 TEJASVI
VYAS 16/0443 16075527072 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 TEJASVI
VYAS 16/0443 16075527072 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 TEJASVI
VYAS 16/0443 16075527072 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 TEJASVI
VYAS 16/0443 16075527072 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 22  

73 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 TSERING
DOLKAR 16/1368 16075527073 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 TSERING
DOLKAR 16/1368 16075527073 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 TSERING
DOLKAR 16/1368 16075527073 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 TSERING
DOLKAR 16/1368 16075527073 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 TSERING
DOLKAR 16/1368 16075527073 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

74 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/43 VANSHIKA
GROVER 16/0440 16075527074 II IV 12035905

Contemporary
India: Women
and
Empowerment

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 VANSHIKA
GROVER 16/0440 16075527074 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  



TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 VANSHIKA
GROVER

16/0440 16075527074 II IV 12321402 Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 VANSHIKA
GROVER 16/0440 16075527074 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 VANSHIKA
GROVER 16/0440 16075527074 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

75 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 VARSHA 16/0464 16075527075 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 VARSHA 16/0464 16075527075 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 VARSHA 16/0464 16075527075 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 VARSHA 16/0464 16075527075 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 VARSHA 16/0464 16075527075 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

76 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 VINEETA
KUMARI 16/1133 16075527076 II IV 12055401

Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 VINEETA
KUMARI 16/1133 16075527076 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 VINEETA
KUMARI 16/1133 16075527076 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 VINEETA
KUMARI 16/1133 16075527076 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 VINEETA
KUMARI 16/1133 16075527076 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 19  

77 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 ASHNA
KAPOOR 16/1540 16075527077 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 ASHNA
KAPOOR 16/1540 16075527077 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 ASHNA
KAPOOR 16/1540 16075527077 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 ASHNA
KAPOOR 16/1540 16075527077 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 ASHNA
KAPOOR 16/1540 16075527077 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

78 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 RENU
MAHOR 16/1151 16075527078 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 RENU
MAHOR 16/1151 16075527078 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 19  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 RENU
MAHOR 16/1151 16075527078 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 RENU
MAHOR 16/1151 16075527078 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 RENU
MAHOR 16/1151 16075527078 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 16  

79 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/64 SHUBHANGI
SHARMA 16/0436 16075527079 II IV 12105401 BIO ETHICS 25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 SHUBHANGI
SHARMA

16/0436 16075527079 II IV 12321401 Political
Processes and
Institutions in

25 18  



Comparative
Perspective

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 SHUBHANGI
SHARMA 16/0436 16075527079 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 SHUBHANGI
SHARMA 16/0436 16075527079 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 SHUBHANGI
SHARMA 16/0436 16075527079 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

80 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 MONIKA 16/1155 16075527080 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 MONIKA 16/1155 16075527080 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 MONIKA 16/1155 16075527080 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 0  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 MONIKA 16/1155 16075527080 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/106 MONIKA 16/1155 16075527080 II IV 12555422

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
IV: POSTURE,
ATHLETIC
CARE AND
FIRST AID

25 5  

81 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50
KUMARI
SUSHMA
MISHRA

16/0468 16075527081 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100
KUMARI
SUSHMA
MISHRA

16/0468 16075527081 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101
KUMARI
SUSHMA
MISHRA

16/0468 16075527081 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103
KUMARI
SUSHMA
MISHRA

16/0468 16075527081 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104
KUMARI
SUSHMA
MISHRA

16/0468 16075527081 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  

82 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 PINKY 16/1039 16075527082 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 PINKY 16/1039 16075527082 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 PINKY 16/1039 16075527082 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 PINKY 16/1039 16075527082 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 PINKY 16/1039 16075527082 II IV 12323903
Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 20  

83 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/72 APRAJITA
SHARMA 16/0442 16075527083 II IV 12115904 Environmental

Psychology 25 9  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/100 APRAJITA
SHARMA 16/0442 16075527083 II IV 12321401

Political
Processes and
Institutions in
Comparative
Perspective

25 6  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/101 APRAJITA
SHARMA 16/0442 16075527083 II IV 12321402

Public Policy
and
Administration
in India

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/103 APRAJITA
SHARMA 16/0442 16075527083 II IV 12321403 Global Politics 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/104 APRAJITA
SHARMA 16/0442 16075527083 II IV 12323903

Legislative
Practices and
Procedures

25 15  
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College Name 075 -- Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College
Course Name 529 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT
Part II
Sem IV
  

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type Ref. No. Student Name College

Rollno Exam Rollno Part Sem Paper
Code Paper Name Max

Marks
Obt.

Marks Signature

1 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 ANJU KUMARI 16/1451 16075529001 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 ANJU KUMARI 16/1451 16075529001 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 7  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 ANJU KUMARI 16/1451 16075529001 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 ANJU KUMARI 16/1451 16075529001 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 ANJU KUMARI 16/1451 16075529001 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 11  

2 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 ARCHITA
SHARMA 16/1051 16075529002 II IV 12055401

Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 ARCHITA
SHARMA 16/1051 16075529002 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 ARCHITA
SHARMA 16/1051 16075529002 II IV 12131402

Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 ARCHITA
SHARMA 16/1051 16075529002 II IV 12131403

Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 ARCHITA
SHARMA 16/1051 16075529002 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;

Script Writing 25 23  

3 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 ASHI RATHI 16/1195 16075529003 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 4  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 ASHI RATHI 16/1195 16075529003 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 ASHI RATHI 16/1195 16075529003 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 13  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 ASHI RATHI 16/1195 16075529003 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 ASHI RATHI 16/1195 16075529003 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 10  

4 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 CHITRA SINGLA 16/1189 16075529004 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 CHITRA SINGLA 16/1189 16075529004 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 CHITRA SINGLA 16/1189 16075529004 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 CHITRA SINGLA 16/1189 16075529004 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 CHITRA SINGLA 16/1189 16075529004 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 0  

5 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 DIMPAL 16/1187 16075529005 II IV 12131401 Indian
Epigraphy,

25 18  



Palaeography
and
Chronology

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 DIMPAL 16/1187 16075529005 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 15  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 DIMPAL 16/1187 16075529005 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 DIMPAL 16/1187 16075529005 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 DIMPAL 16/1187 16075529005 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 20  

6 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/50 GARIMA 16/1211 16075529006 II IV 12055401
Hindi Ka
Veshvik
Paridrishye

25 2  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 GARIMA 16/1211 16075529006 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 GARIMA 16/1211 16075529006 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 3  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 GARIMA 16/1211 16075529006 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 GARIMA 16/1211 16075529006 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 4  

7 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 GUNJAN
SHARMA 16/1052 16075529007 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 GUNJAN
SHARMA 16/1052 16075529007 II IV 12131402

Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 GUNJAN
SHARMA 16/1052 16075529007 II IV 12131403

Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 24  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 GUNJAN
SHARMA 16/1052 16075529007 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;

Script Writing 25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 GUNJAN
SHARMA 16/1052 16075529007 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 21  

8 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 JUHI 16/1050 16075529008 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 JUHI 16/1050 16075529008 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 JUHI 16/1050 16075529008 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 JUHI 16/1050 16075529008 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 JUHI 16/1050 16075529008 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 23  

9 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 KALASH 16/1186 16075529009 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 KALASH 16/1186 16075529009 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 KALASH 16/1186 16075529009 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 25  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 KALASH 16/1186 16075529009 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 20  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/99 KALASH 16/1186 16075529009 II IV 12315406
Inequality and
Difference
(NC)

25 19  



10 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 MANISHA 16/1197 16075529011 II IV 12131401 Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 MANISHA 16/1197 16075529011 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 11  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 MANISHA 16/1197 16075529011 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 16  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 MANISHA 16/1197 16075529011 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 MANISHA 16/1197 16075529011 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 19  

11 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 MEGHA 16/1205 16075529012 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 MEGHA 16/1205 16075529012 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 MEGHA 16/1205 16075529012 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 23  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 MEGHA 16/1205 16075529012 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 22  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/112 MEGHA 16/1205 16075529012 II IV 22415402

Economics of
Regulation of
Domestic and
Foreign
Exchange
Markets

25 21  

12 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 NANCY GARG 16/1191 16075529013 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 12  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 NANCY GARG 16/1191 16075529013 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 8  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 NANCY GARG 16/1191 16075529013 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 14  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 NANCY GARG 16/1191 16075529013 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
Script Writing 25 10  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/105 NANCY GARG 16/1191 16075529013 II IV 12325908

United
Nations and
Global
Conflicts

25 0  

13 TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/74 NEHA KUMARI 16/1209 16075529014 II IV 12131401

Indian
Epigraphy,
Palaeography
and
Chronology

25 18  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/76 NEHA KUMARI 16/1209 16075529014 II IV 12131402
Modern
Sanskrit
Literature

25 17  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/78 NEHA KUMARI 16/1209 16075529014 II IV 12131403
Sanskrit and
World
Literature

25 21  

TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEM075/AMI/79 NEHA KUMARI 16/1209 16075529014 II IV 12133901 Acting &amp;
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